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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       3.8MI         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Kaleb Keyserling       M25-29       1/135       20:14       32:38    5:29     1:11:53
2     Jeffrey Butterworth    M25-29       2/135       20:23       32:48    5:32     1:12:29
3     Trevor Bibb            M20-24       1/143       22:00       35:13    5:50     1:16:20
4     Kenneth Haferkorn      M20-24       2/143       22:01       35:14    5:50     1:16:28
5     Kurt Knueve            M40-44        1/77       21:39       35:00    5:53     1:16:57
6     Robert Medina          M20-24       3/143       22:18       35:59    6:00     1:18:40
7     Matthew Hutter         M35-39        1/90       23:24       37:35    6:10     1:20:46
8     Dan Millikin           M35-39        2/90       23:32       37:11    6:14     1:21:40
9     Kyle Thompson          M20-24       4/143       23:24       37:36    6:16     1:21:59
10    Dustin Leutenegger     M30-34       1/108       24:00       38:19    6:16     1:22:01
11    Shelby Anderson        M30-34       2/108       23:24       37:45    6:18     1:22:23
12    Ethan Genteman         M25-29       3/135       23:26       37:53    6:18     1:22:36
13    Thomas Kuhlmann        M45-49        1/78       24:18       39:07    6:23     1:23:36
14    Taryn Shank            F20-24       1/327       24:28       39:01    6:26     1:24:20
15    Nicholas Brunstad      M01-19        1/54       24:22       39:04    6:28     1:24:36
16    Jonas Bietz            M01-19        2/54       26:08       41:18    6:28     1:24:44
17    Brennan Fife           M01-19        3/54       23:48       38:41    6:29     1:24:59
18    Chris W. Jungkans      M50-54        1/66       24:38       39:16    6:30     1:25:06
19    Margaret Ho            F25-29       1/241       24:31       39:09    6:31     1:25:19
20    Krzysztof Waclawek     M30-34       3/108       24:29       39:01    6:32     1:25:28
21    Phillip Brunstad       M01-19        4/54       24:22       39:04    6:32     1:25:28
22    Peter Levi             M35-39        3/90       24:34       39:23    6:32     1:25:39
23    Lawrence Walsh Jr      M30-34       4/108       25:58       41:11    6:34     1:25:58
24    Paul Miller            M50-54        2/66       24:41       39:24    6:34     1:26:01
25    Eric Underwood         M20-24       5/143       23:55       38:47    6:35     1:26:06
26    Alex Wehrli            M01-19        5/54       24:45       39:39    6:35     1:26:15
27    Luke Vander Meer       M01-19        6/54       26:08       42:56    6:35     1:26:16
28    Andrew Nelson          M25-29       4/135       24:36       39:50    6:37     1:26:44
29    Tyler Christensen      M20-24       6/143       25:33       41:13    6:38     1:26:53
30    Frank Deguire          M01-19        7/54       24:54       40:10    6:39     1:26:59
31    Henry Schmit           M01-19        8/54       24:59       40:05    6:39     1:27:11
32    Lauren Hintz           F20-24       2/327       25:10       40:16    6:40     1:27:13
33    Jamie Brown            M55-59        1/53       24:36       39:48    6:40     1:27:13
34    Brian Huebner          M40-44        2/77       26:02       41:18    6:40     1:27:18
35    Mary Wirtz             F25-29       2/241       24:22       39:13    6:41     1:27:31
36    Steve Horn             M25-29       5/135       25:13       40:36    6:43     1:28:01
37    Andrea Simon           F35-39       1/148       25:59       41:11    6:44     1:28:09
38    Chip Zucker            M20-24       7/143       24:25       40:26    6:46     1:28:37
39    Chris Bisping          M20-24       8/143       25:37       41:05    6:46     1:28:38
40    Mike Passint           M20-24       9/143       26:26       41:55    6:46     1:28:41
41    John Puentes           M30-34       5/108       27:05       42:48    6:46     1:28:42
42    Andrew Bersch          M40-44        3/77       25:33       41:00    6:47     1:28:55
43    Elly Hall              F25-29       3/241       25:25       40:57    6:48     1:28:59
44    David Trione           M25-29       6/135       25:33       41:06    6:48     1:29:01
45    Sam Jaeger             M01-19        9/54       27:53       43:37    6:48     1:29:02
46    Matthew Daw            M20-24      10/143       25:22       40:46    6:48     1:29:04
47    Matthew Magill         M20-24      11/143       25:33       41:05    6:48     1:29:04
48    Luke Merchant          M20-24      12/143       26:35       42:04    6:48     1:29:08
49    Hideki Suzuki          M55-59        2/53       25:38       41:07    6:49     1:29:10
50    Barry Brokaw           M40-44        4/77       25:34       41:06    6:49     1:29:13
51    Grzegorz Zeleszkiewicz M40-44        5/77       24:41       39:48    6:49     1:29:18
52    Dan Baumhover          M30-34       6/108       25:33       41:06    6:50     1:29:25
53    Jared Gonzales         M01-19       10/54       26:08       41:18    6:51     1:29:38
54    Brian Siegenthaler     M45-49        2/78       25:22       40:51    6:51     1:29:43
55    Daivd Shane            M45-49        3/78       26:53       42:46    6:52     1:29:58
56    James Burge            M55-59        3/53       25:36       41:07    6:52     1:29:59
57    Alfredo Ramirez Pinho  M25-29       7/135       25:32       40:11    6:53     1:30:05
58    Daniel Bornstein       M20-24      13/143       28:44       44:05    6:55     1:30:30
59    Heather Curnutt        F40-44       1/112       25:15       40:48    6:55     1:30:39
60    Timothy Foltz          M20-24      14/143       27:33       42:55    6:56     1:30:46
61    Andrew Muskevitsch     M01-19       11/54       26:04       41:34    6:57     1:31:07
62    Kane Birschbach        M01-19       12/54       27:53       43:37    6:58     1:31:15
63    Ryan Schmidt           M01-19       13/54       26:58       43:01    6:58     1:31:18
64    Jon Kumm               M25-29       8/135       25:59       41:57    6:58     1:31:20
65    Ben Irvine             M20-24      15/143       26:03       42:10    7:00     1:31:35
66    Drew Docter            M20-24      16/143       27:26       43:44    7:00     1:31:37
67    John Bruckbauer        M20-24      17/143       27:08       43:04    7:01     1:31:55
68    Diane Rogers           F45-49       1/105                   42:36    7:02     1:32:08
69    Ezekiel Hellenbrand    M30-34       7/108       28:10       44:42    7:02     1:32:09
70    Bob Leibfried          M30-34       8/108       25:28       41:31    7:03     1:32:14
71    Ryan Jester            M30-34       9/108       26:15       42:10    7:03     1:32:19
72    Amy Kong               F20-24       3/327       25:40       42:11    7:04     1:32:27
73    Aaron Neustedter       M01-19       14/54       27:52       43:18    7:04     1:32:30
74    Ben Peterson           M01-19       15/54       26:58       42:51    7:04     1:32:30
75    Ronn Blaha             M45-49        4/78       27:53       43:18    7:04     1:32:31
76    Dennis George          M50-54        3/66       26:16       42:22    7:04     1:32:34
77    Wayne Grabko           M50-54        4/66       25:30       41:07    7:05     1:32:41
78    Jon Koval              M30-34      10/108       25:39       41:25    7:05     1:32:46
79    Michael Olson          M35-39        4/90       26:27       42:31    7:05     1:32:46
80    Noah Williams          M40-44        6/77       26:20       42:36    7:06     1:32:56
81    Daniel Muller          M40-44        7/77       27:26       43:48    7:06     1:32:59
82    Colin Higgins          M20-24      18/143       26:42       42:39    7:06     1:33:01
83    Hildy Joseph           F20-24       4/327       27:28       43:46    7:07     1:33:17
84    Bob Schaller           M45-49        5/78       27:52       44:27    7:07     1:33:17
85    Noah Dowell            M35-39        5/90       26:53       43:11    7:08     1:33:30
86    Kelsey Offerman        F25-29       4/241       27:13       43:56    7:09     1:33:31
87    Jeff Juntti            M45-49        6/78       26:31       42:43    7:09     1:33:34
88    Lauren Wettach         F25-29       5/241       27:12       43:56    7:09     1:33:34
89    Daniel Prevenas        M55-59        4/53       26:48       43:20    7:10     1:33:47
90    Darren Hartberg        M35-39        6/90       26:59       43:34    7:10     1:33:55
91    Nathan Pollock         M35-39        7/90       28:22       44:55    7:11     1:34:05
92    Timothy Whitby         M25-29       9/135       26:08       43:08    7:12     1:34:12
93    Keith Orsted           M55-59        5/53       26:46       43:05    7:12     1:34:15
94    Alea Juntti            F20-24       5/327       26:52       43:30    7:12     1:34:17
95    Jared McDaniel         M25-29      10/135       26:57       43:31    7:12     1:34:21
96    John Marquart          M55-59        6/53       27:12       43:35    7:13     1:34:27
97    Michael Rudolph        M50-54        5/66       25:59       42:42    7:13     1:34:27
98    Anna Kropornicka       F25-29       6/241       26:40       43:15    7:13     1:34:32
99    Jack Zweifel           M01-19       16/54       26:11       41:38    7:13     1:34:33
100   Brian York             M20-24      19/143       27:23       43:34    7:14     1:34:39

Generated January 13, 2026 at 2:33 PM 1/22



Madison Marathon - 2015 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       3.8MI         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Kaitlin Nottestad      F20-24       6/327       27:18       43:47    7:14     1:34:40
102   Chris Powers           M25-29      11/135       28:28       45:05    7:14     1:34:41
103   Tom Ho                 M55-59        7/53       27:48       44:16    7:14     1:34:41
104   Kristin Dryden         F35-39       2/148       27:19       43:40    7:14     1:34:45
105   Colin Pauli            M20-24      20/143       27:54       44:27    7:15     1:35:00
106   Karl Weller            M25-29      12/135       28:26       44:43    7:16     1:35:06
107   Sam Johnson            M20-24      21/143       25:58       42:07    7:16     1:35:08
108   Kevin Pomarnke         M40-44        8/77       27:18       43:47    7:16     1:35:09
109   Joe Hamann             M20-24      22/143       26:28       43:03    7:16     1:35:16
110   Alexander Krause       M01-19       17/54       27:24       44:22    7:17     1:35:18
111   Mary Appleman          F20-24       7/327       27:02       43:27    7:17     1:35:19
112   Teresa Mangin          F35-39       3/148       28:05       44:48    7:17     1:35:19
113   David Demask           M55-59        8/53       27:33       44:02    7:17     1:35:20
114   Riley Hoey             M01-19       18/54       27:23       44:23    7:18     1:35:30
115   Ashleigh Olson         F30-34       1/181       28:55       46:10    7:19     1:35:49
116   Rickey Chernik         M25-29      13/135       30:06       46:12    7:19     1:35:53
117   Amanda Kaiser          F20-24       8/327       28:12       44:52    7:20     1:36:05
118   Angela Schroeder       F30-34       2/181       28:06       44:49    7:20     1:36:08
119   Michael Tschannen      M35-39        8/90       28:19       45:19    7:21     1:36:10
120   Dan Sajdak             M40-44        9/77       27:00       43:22    7:21     1:36:17
121   Jamie Vander Meer      M40-44       10/77       28:00       45:06    7:21     1:36:18
122   Miranda Slaback        F20-24       9/327       27:04       43:30    7:21     1:36:19
123   Thomas Roth            M55-59        9/53       28:07       45:01    7:22     1:36:27
124   Jennifer Mandel        F40-44       2/112       27:01       43:34    7:22     1:36:28
125   Natalie Bantleon       F20-24      10/327       26:58       43:30    7:23     1:36:36
126   Amanda Glish           F20-24      11/327       26:58       43:30    7:23     1:36:36
127   Chris Carbon           M40-44       11/77       28:28       45:33    7:23     1:36:40
128   Alyssa Harp            F20-24      12/327       27:52       44:42    7:23     1:36:41
129   Eric Gerndt            M35-39        9/90       28:31       45:41    7:23     1:36:46
130   Gregory Holl           M20-24      23/143       30:52       47:20    7:23     1:36:47
131   Steve Vander Sluis     M50-54        6/66       28:11       45:00    7:23     1:36:47
132   David Sereno           M55-59       10/53       26:28       42:48    7:24     1:36:51
133   Ishan Luitel           M01-19       19/54       29:25       46:53    7:24     1:36:56
134   Scott Nelson           M55-59       11/53       26:49       43:23    7:24     1:36:57
135   Orrin White            M30-34      11/108       26:46       43:11    7:24     1:36:57
136   Andrew Dolan           M25-29      14/135       28:17       44:56    7:25     1:37:02
137   Steven Dodge           M45-49        7/78       27:52       44:29    7:25     1:37:05
138   Adam Ringstad          M25-29      15/135       26:54       43:28    7:25     1:37:08
139   Stuart Gerger          M20-24      24/143       28:05       45:00    7:25     1:37:10
140   Bennet Crochet         M40-44       12/77       28:11       45:12    7:25     1:37:13
141   Sean Ebert             M35-39       10/90       26:36       43:30    7:26     1:37:20
142   Michael West           M40-44       13/77       26:29       43:31    7:26     1:37:21
143   William Wilkey         M55-59       12/53       29:03       46:56    7:26     1:37:24
144   Joseph Hagen           M45-49        8/78       28:50       45:57    7:27     1:37:34
145   Ben Buscher            M35-39       11/90       28:22       45:33    7:27     1:37:35
146   Zach Rhiel             M01-19       20/54       28:24       45:31    7:27     1:37:37
147   Thaddeus Nieman        M25-29      16/135       29:25       46:30    7:27     1:37:38
148   Matt Goff              M25-29      17/135       29:26       46:30    7:27     1:37:39
149   Tristan Blechinger     M01-19       21/54       25:43       42:09    7:28     1:37:46
150   Brian Turany           M35-39       12/90       28:39       46:11    7:28     1:37:48
151   Kris Roesken           M35-39       13/90       27:39       44:07    7:29     1:37:59
152   Teagan Twombly         F01-19       1/128       28:34       45:46    7:30     1:38:08
153   Aaron Jenkins          M30-34      12/108       27:53       44:52    7:30     1:38:09
154   Scott Mead             M40-44       14/77       28:36       45:36    7:30     1:38:12
155   Ben Pribbenow          M20-24      25/143       29:21       46:58    7:30     1:38:19
156   Anand Ayyakkannu       M30-34      13/108       29:00       46:20    7:30     1:38:20
157   Lauren Weiss           F01-19       2/128       29:17       46:31    7:31     1:38:20
158   Michael Gerger         M25-29      18/135       28:06       45:01    7:31     1:38:24
159   Renee Christman        F35-39       4/148       28:46       45:50    7:31     1:38:28
160   Cory Fast              M20-24      26/143       27:26       44:32    7:32     1:38:34
161   Andrew Nelson          M35-39       14/90       29:58       47:20    7:32     1:38:38
162   Micah Nierode          M25-29      19/135       28:23       45:41    7:32     1:38:43
163   Randy Brendal          M45-49        9/78       28:39       45:52    7:32     1:38:44
164   Julia Barnes           F20-24      13/327       28:54       46:15    7:32     1:38:45
165   Saager Paliwal         M20-24      27/143       25:21       41:02    7:32     1:38:46
166   McKenna Anderson       F01-19       3/128       29:12       46:41    7:33     1:38:53
167   John Penry             M45-49       10/78       30:18       47:20    7:33     1:38:54
168   Andy Fine              M20-24      28/143       29:01       46:52    7:34     1:39:02
169   William Rohrer         M20-24      29/143       29:01       46:52    7:34     1:39:02
170   Lee Milne              F20-24      14/327       28:04       45:11    7:34     1:39:04
171   Victoria Heinrich      F20-24      15/327       27:11       44:25    7:34     1:39:05
172   Andy Fenton            M40-44       15/77       28:23       45:37    7:34     1:39:10
173   Lukas Buechel          M01-19       22/54       28:20       45:32    7:34     1:39:10
174   Michelle Boursier      F25-29       7/241       28:57       46:31    7:34     1:39:11
175   Nash Weiss             M01-19       23/54       27:44       44:30    7:35     1:39:12
176   Tim Dunsirn            M35-39       15/90       29:55       47:00    7:35     1:39:14
177   Tyler Hefty            M20-24      30/143       28:02       45:21    7:35     1:39:17
178   Tara Lang              F20-24      16/327       29:02       46:21    7:35     1:39:17
179   John Jones             M01-19       24/54       27:54       45:11    7:35     1:39:19
180   Katherine Greatens     F20-24      17/327       29:03       46:36    7:35     1:39:24
181   Georgine Kudrna        F55-59        1/28       28:14       45:34    7:36     1:39:31
182   Scott Luchterhand      M55-59       13/53       28:32       45:53    7:36     1:39:35
183   Mark Retzlaff          M30-34      14/108       29:02       46:21    7:36     1:39:36
184   Benn Witt              M40-44       16/77       29:11       46:27    7:37     1:39:40
185   Peng Ge                M30-34      15/108       29:17       47:04    7:37     1:39:42
186   Dominique Lisiero      F30-34       3/181       28:58       46:32    7:37     1:39:43
187   Joe Culp               M25-29      20/135       29:54       47:23    7:37     1:39:44
188   Clement Grum           M60-64        1/17       29:12       46:42    7:37     1:39:44
189   Jacquelyn Caldwell     F01-19       4/128       29:01       46:27    7:37     1:39:44
190   Elizabeth Planalp      F30-34       4/181       29:01       46:35    7:37     1:39:46
191   Jordan Truttschel      M25-29      21/135       29:03       46:37    7:37     1:39:48
192   Andrew Porn            M25-29      22/135       29:02       46:37    7:37     1:39:48
193   Jeremy Morris          M35-39       16/90       28:30       45:52    7:37     1:39:49
194   Jory Hendrickson       M35-39       17/90       29:28       47:02    7:38     1:39:52
195   Matthew Hoffman        M35-39       18/90       28:46       46:11    7:38     1:39:54
196   Dorothea Ho            F55-59        2/28       28:44       46:08    7:38     1:39:58
197   Laura Christian        F25-29       8/241       28:17       45:28    7:39     1:40:07
198   Maria Novak            F20-24      18/327       29:35       47:23    7:39     1:40:09
199   Jaret Hendrickson      M40-44       17/77       29:29       47:03    7:39     1:40:09
200   Russ Tietz             M40-44       18/77       29:05       46:21    7:39     1:40:12
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201   Suzanne Shain          F50-54        1/69       29:12       46:40    7:41     1:40:31
202   Anya Wolterman         F01-19       5/128       29:12       46:42    7:41     1:40:35
203   Kayla Ahlstrand        F25-29       9/241       27:49       44:59    7:41     1:40:40
204   Zain Heitz             M30-34      16/108       31:06       48:37    7:41     1:40:44
205   Luke Giegerich         M25-29      23/135       30:27       48:13    7:42     1:40:44
206   Jacob Martin           M20-24      31/143       28:51       46:08    7:42     1:40:49
207   Laura Frisvold         F25-29      10/241       28:58       46:43    7:42     1:40:51
208   Jacki Quast            F01-19       6/128       28:35       46:01    7:42     1:40:53
209   Nicole Rundahl         F40-44       3/112       29:02       46:37    7:42     1:40:53
210   Chris Kolbe            M40-44       19/77       27:54       45:08    7:43     1:41:04
211   Jake Vana              M30-34      17/108       26:40       43:55    7:44     1:41:14
212   Cathleen Bethea        F40-44       4/112       29:13       46:37    7:44     1:41:16
213   Alejandro Chavez       M01-19       25/54       29:13       46:11    7:44     1:41:17
214   Jane Milne             F20-24      19/327       28:53       46:23    7:44     1:41:19
215   Daniel Kotchen         M40-44       20/77       28:43       46:14    7:44     1:41:20
216   Sam Tillotson          M20-24      32/143       32:24       51:04    7:44     1:41:22
217   Brandon Wheeler        M01-19       26/54       28:45       45:53    7:45     1:41:24
218   Tricia Heine           F45-49       2/105       28:55       46:31    7:45     1:41:28
219   Meredith Turany        F35-39       5/148       30:07       48:04    7:45     1:41:34
220   Ryan Foote             M20-24      33/143       29:21       47:03    7:45     1:41:34
221   Jane Landretti         F35-39       6/148       28:38       46:35    7:46     1:41:45
222   Will Reiche            M20-24      34/143       31:33       49:51    7:46     1:41:47
223   Patrick Wilson         M20-24      35/143       28:37       45:33    7:47     1:41:54
224   Max Shulruff           M20-24      36/143       28:53       46:18    7:47     1:41:57
225   Sara Lasker            F35-39       7/148       28:52       46:28    7:47     1:41:57
226   Wesley Stefonek        M25-29      24/135       30:24       48:10    7:48     1:42:04
227   Scott Christofferson   M55-59       14/53       30:00       47:43    7:48     1:42:08
228   Peter Wilk             M20-24      37/143       29:38       47:15    7:48     1:42:13
229   Ronnie Anderson        M50-54        7/66       28:34       45:30    7:48     1:42:15
230   Laura Heisler          F50-54        2/69       29:08       47:11    7:49     1:42:22
231   Margaret Wieser        F30-34       5/181       30:28       47:34    7:49     1:42:22
232   Joel Deutsch           M20-24      38/143       30:13       48:07    7:49     1:42:23
233   Chad Osborne           M30-34      18/108       28:49       46:53    7:49     1:42:26
234   Gregory Jones-Katz     M35-39       19/90       30:50       47:46    7:49     1:42:27
235   Sarah Deguire          F01-19       7/128       29:09       47:04    7:49     1:42:27
236   Frank Deguire          M45-49       11/78       29:09       47:04    7:49     1:42:28
237   Yun Li                 M25-29      25/135       30:57       49:27    7:50     1:42:31
238   Gabe Ballweg           M01-19       27/54       27:34       45:24    7:50     1:42:31
239   David Reinke           M50-54        8/66       28:45       46:35    7:50     1:42:31
240   Benjamin Kitslaar      M30-34      19/108       30:20       48:24    7:50     1:42:38
241   Perrin Vanderveen      M25-29      26/135       30:01       47:34    7:51     1:42:44
242   Logan Viegut           M20-24      39/143       31:33       49:51    7:51     1:42:46
243   Joseph Willenborg      M35-39       20/90       29:18       47:24    7:52     1:42:57
244   Mark Bodnar            M20-24      40/143       31:07       48:39    7:52     1:42:59
245   Andy Fry               M30-34      20/108       29:06       47:19    7:52     1:43:00
246   Zach Olson             M20-24      41/143       30:55       49:40    7:52     1:43:04
247   Dan Andraschko         M40-44       21/77       28:43       46:07    7:52     1:43:06
248   David Arbetter         M35-39       21/90       29:17       47:06    7:53     1:43:08
249   Nathan Breckenridge    M20-24      42/143       31:42       50:21    7:53     1:43:09
250   Ali Sieren             F35-39       8/148       29:20       47:09    7:53     1:43:14
251   Jamie Knight           F30-34       6/181       29:25       47:38    7:53     1:43:16
252   Cynthia Jones          F45-49       3/105       29:12       46:58    7:53     1:43:18
253   Eric Luk               M20-24      43/143       30:50       49:20    7:53     1:43:20
254   Christina Hoo          F20-24      20/327       30:15       48:08    7:53     1:43:21
255   Mike Ireland           M25-29      27/135       29:51       48:58    7:54     1:43:27
256   Lance McGrath          M45-49       12/78       29:54       47:59    7:54     1:43:30
257   Chuck Soat             M55-59       15/53       30:35       49:08    7:55     1:43:41
258   Piotr Starosta         M25-29      28/135       30:07       48:05    7:55     1:43:41
259   Lisa Koller            F20-24      21/327       30:15       48:08    7:55     1:43:44
260   John Rupel             M20-24      44/143       29:02       46:36    7:55     1:43:44
261   Lucas Prasch           M35-39       22/90       31:11       50:00    7:55     1:43:44
262   Kurt Schaefer          M35-39       23/90       30:49       49:03    7:55     1:43:45
263   Nathan Krohn           M25-29      29/135       30:00       47:53    7:55     1:43:48
264   Kevin Pickett          M20-24      45/143       31:33       49:54    7:56     1:43:49
265   Todd Aumann            M40-44       22/77       30:34       48:31    7:56     1:43:55
266   Jason Davis            M40-44       23/77       30:32       48:52    7:56     1:43:58
267   Ashley King            F30-34       7/181       30:21       48:34    7:56     1:44:00
268   Hailey Orsted          F20-24      22/327       29:13       47:02    7:57     1:44:04
269   Tommy Rademacher       M20-24      46/143       31:07       48:50    7:57     1:44:05
270   Sara Miller            F40-44       5/112       29:29       47:35    7:57     1:44:05
271   Robyn Voge             F40-44       6/112       31:18       48:59    7:57     1:44:07
272   Paulina Agnello        F01-19       8/128       33:25       51:50    7:57     1:44:09
273   David Schleicher       M30-34      21/108       29:28       47:33    7:57     1:44:09
274   Greyson Bahr           M20-24      47/143       31:02       49:04    7:57     1:44:11
275   Jessica Adkins         F25-29      11/241       30:28       48:44    7:57     1:44:13
276   Raleigh McClayton      M30-34      22/108       29:55       47:45    7:58     1:44:15
277   Hans Geisler           M30-34      23/108       29:51       48:07    7:58     1:44:19
278   Audrey Ackley          F20-24      23/327       30:07       48:13    7:58     1:44:20
279   Isaiah Lyons-Galante   M20-24      48/143       31:53       50:46    7:58     1:44:20
280   Tony Dugas             M35-39       24/90       29:06       46:50    7:58     1:44:22
281   Matthew Dryden         M30-34      24/108       31:11       49:29    7:58     1:44:25
282   Kody Fisher            M01-19       28/54       30:47       48:13    7:59     1:44:27
283   Nicholas Earley        M30-34      25/108       30:24       48:24    7:59     1:44:28
284   Morgan Sanger          F20-24      24/327       28:38       46:35    7:59     1:44:30
285   Kirstin Kravik         F01-19       9/128       28:39       46:11    7:59     1:44:31
286   John Bruzzese          M30-34      26/108       31:11       49:25    7:59     1:44:32
287   Benjamin Gabrek        M25-29      30/135       30:20       48:34    7:59     1:44:34
288   Margaret Johnson       F25-29      12/241       30:20       48:34    7:59     1:44:34
289   Chris Ruhff            M40-44       24/77       31:51       50:44    7:59     1:44:35
290   Antonio Lopez          M30-34      27/108       32:52       51:16    7:59     1:44:35
291   Madeline Fontaine      F01-19      10/128       31:51       49:22    7:59     1:44:39
292   Alex Hirsch            M20-24      49/143       29:55       47:19    7:59     1:44:40
293   Ryan Donahue           M20-24      50/143       31:56       50:13    8:00     1:44:42
294   Juan Pablo Mendez-Ruiz M20-24      51/143       30:58       49:10    8:00     1:44:42
295   Kelly Ramsburg         F20-24      25/327       31:11       49:25    8:00     1:44:44
296   Henry Rose             M20-24      52/143       31:52       50:45    8:00     1:44:46
297   Richard Sciortino      M50-54        9/66       28:11       46:23    8:00     1:44:46
298   Scott Tedrow           M40-44       25/77       29:40       48:06    8:00     1:44:47
299   Brian Hook             M25-29      31/135       29:50       48:04    8:00     1:44:50
300   Christophe Dupont      M40-44       26/77       31:25       49:38    8:01     1:44:55
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301   Alexandra Steussy-Will F25-29      13/241       29:27       48:04    8:01     1:44:56
302   Joshua Steiner         M35-39       25/90       29:41       47:43    8:01     1:45:01
303   Mark Muskevitsch       M50-54       10/66       29:38       47:13    8:01     1:45:05
304   Charles Vos            M30-34      28/108       32:01       51:07    8:01     1:45:06
305   Garret Hall            M20-24      53/143       28:39       46:19    8:02     1:45:06
306   Pamela Hall            F25-29      14/241       31:15       49:47    8:02     1:45:12
307   Ryan Wirtanen          M01-19       29/54       32:45       51:04    8:02     1:45:15
308   Elizabeth Krueger      F20-24      26/327       28:55       46:21    8:02     1:45:16
309   Levi Ney               M25-29      32/135       31:34       50:25    8:02     1:45:19
310   Weston Moser           M25-29      33/135       29:47       48:43    8:03     1:45:21
311   Carley Zeal            F25-29      15/241       28:55       46:54    8:03     1:45:24
312   Rick Avgerinos         M45-49       13/78       31:38       50:26    8:03     1:45:26
313   Amanda McCormick       F25-29      16/241       32:15       50:50    8:03     1:45:27
314   Patrick Stewart        M45-49       14/78       30:49       49:30    8:04     1:45:35
315   Toni Spann             F35-39       9/148       31:08       49:38    8:04     1:45:35
316   Shannon Denney         F20-24      27/327       31:34       50:01    8:04     1:45:37
317   Nicole Wilson          F35-39      10/148       30:56       49:18    8:04     1:45:38
318   Michael Dean           M45-49       15/78       31:16       49:38    8:04     1:45:38
319   Zach Brazgel           M25-29      34/135       30:29       49:05    8:04     1:45:40
320   Ruthanna Seidel        F25-29      17/241       30:16       48:43    8:04     1:45:40
321   Aaron Cahn             M20-24      54/143       31:41       49:51    8:04     1:45:42
322   Kristin Lillie         F20-24      28/327       31:41       49:52    8:04     1:45:42
323   Margaret Laborde       F30-34       8/181       30:55       49:16    8:04     1:45:44
324   Davis Nelson           M01-19       30/54       31:24       50:29    8:05     1:45:46
325   Pierre Cola            M25-29      35/135       32:00       50:16    8:05     1:45:50
326   Bryce Johnson          M01-19       31/54       26:15       44:18    8:05     1:45:52
327   Judson Westgate        M30-34      29/108       31:09       49:46    8:05     1:45:53
328   Ryan Mendonca          M25-29      36/135       30:13       49:03    8:05     1:45:58
329   Kathryn Saiz           F25-29      18/241       32:56       51:24    8:06     1:46:00
330   Greta Helmueller       F20-24      29/327       33:39       53:11    8:06     1:46:03
331   Sarah Swapinski        F25-29      19/241       29:50       48:02    8:06     1:46:06
332   Jon Foster             M25-29      37/135       29:26       48:59    8:06     1:46:09
333   Rafael Gonzalez-Ruiz   M40-44       27/77       32:01       50:24    8:06     1:46:10
334   Leah Gustafson         F35-39      11/148       30:48       49:05    8:06     1:46:10
335   Daniel Toeller         M25-29      38/135       33:00       50:36    8:06     1:46:10
336   Molly Krueger          F01-19      11/128       31:54       50:27    8:06     1:46:11
337   Mallory Sonenthal      F01-19      12/128       31:54       50:35    8:06     1:46:11
338   Rj Migas               M01-19       32/54       33:15       52:19    8:06     1:46:11
339   Kelsey Kircher         F01-19      13/128       32:00       50:53    8:06     1:46:11
340   Eric Verbeten          M25-29      39/135       33:18       51:45    8:08     1:46:29
341   Janessa Sjobeck        F20-24      30/327       29:24       47:19    8:08     1:46:31
342   Benjamin Galante       M20-24      55/143       31:24       50:24    8:08     1:46:37
343   Grace Amadon           F01-19      14/128       28:56       46:42    8:08     1:46:37
344   Thomas Holton          M20-24      56/143       31:25       50:25    8:09     1:46:38
345   Emily Lundquist        F25-29      20/241       30:25       48:38    8:09     1:46:38
346   Ted Pyzyk              M20-24      57/143       30:14       48:07    8:09     1:46:40
347   Brian Spielmann        M30-34      30/108       30:58       49:27    8:09     1:46:40
348   Jeanne Grist           F55-59        3/28       30:11       48:45    8:09     1:46:43
349   Christopher Cooper     M20-24      58/143       30:51       48:57    8:09     1:46:47
350   Matthew Wulff          M35-39       26/90       29:28       47:35    8:09     1:46:47
351   Ryan Zea               M25-29      40/135       30:34       49:06    8:09     1:46:50
352   Nate Scheibe           M30-34      31/108       31:21       50:06    8:09     1:46:51
353   Isabella Evavold       F01-19      15/128       31:49       50:21    8:09     1:46:51
354   Terry Gruchow          M60-64        2/17       30:47       49:10    8:10     1:46:54
355   Hank Cook              M45-49       16/78       31:25       50:48    8:10     1:46:54
356   Imel Pillado Contreras M30-34      32/108       32:03       50:25    8:10     1:46:54
357   Bridget Trinastic      F01-19      16/128       31:06       49:55    8:10     1:46:55
358   Blaise Nemeth          M40-44       28/77       30:39       49:09    8:10     1:46:58
359   Shana Schroeder        F40-44       7/112       29:54       48:58    8:10     1:47:03
360   Brett Clark            M45-49       17/78       27:51       45:15    8:11     1:47:05
361   David Zeman            M30-34      33/108       31:12       49:27    8:11     1:47:06
362   Megan Marchuk          F20-24      31/327       32:16       51:11    8:11     1:47:07
363   Jennifer Laughlin Muel F40-44       8/112       31:17       50:11    8:11     1:47:14
364   Lucy Sears             F01-19      17/128       32:02       50:34    8:11     1:47:15
365   Nicholas Shaughnessy   M20-24      59/143       33:23       52:30    8:12     1:47:17
366   Michele Brotherton     F50-54        3/69       31:24       50:15    8:12     1:47:19
367   Joe Schmidt            M25-29      41/135       32:00       50:18    8:12     1:47:20
368   Lonna Zeman            F50-54        4/69       31:27       50:07    8:12     1:47:23
369   Matthew Zeman          M50-54       11/66       31:29       50:06    8:12     1:47:24
370   Marina Reed            F01-19      18/128       32:50       51:39    8:13     1:47:31
371   Nate Roessler          M20-24      60/143       32:30       51:35    8:13     1:47:37
372   James Huffman          M20-24      61/143       31:26       51:33    8:13     1:47:41
373   Tom Langley            M65-69         1/5       31:01       49:29    8:14     1:47:44
374   Jakob Plagenz          M20-24      62/143       29:04       47:29    8:14     1:47:46
375   Kelly Lesniewski       F25-29      21/241       31:08       50:00    8:14     1:47:47
376   Alyssa Love            F25-29      22/241       31:43       50:24    8:14     1:47:48
377   Kassandra Knapper      F20-24      32/327       31:43       50:24    8:14     1:47:48
378   Kelly Stark            F01-19      19/128       32:17       51:12    8:14     1:47:50
379   Tara Hickey            F30-34       9/181       31:36       50:20    8:14     1:47:51
380   Heidi Youngbauer       F40-44       9/112       32:56       51:47    8:14     1:47:52
381   Briana Cleveland       F01-19      20/128       30:58       49:42    8:15     1:48:04
382   Marshall Schlick       M01-19       33/54       30:58       49:43    8:15     1:48:04
383   Aygul Hoffman          F30-34      10/181       31:41       50:08    8:15     1:48:06
384   Marty Prem             M35-39       27/90       32:24       52:05    8:15     1:48:06
385   Loren Greenfield       M45-49       18/78       30:35       49:05    8:15     1:48:08
386   Paul Lenerz            M35-39       28/90       32:14       51:38    8:16     1:48:11
387   Will Minter            M20-24      63/143       28:19       49:57    8:16     1:48:11
388   Yi Liu                 M01-19       34/54       31:50       50:51    8:16     1:48:20
389   Alexandrea Deltgen     F20-24      33/327       31:35       50:55    8:16     1:48:20
390   Jon Novak              M55-59       16/53       30:48       49:13    8:16     1:48:22
391   Molly Malone           F20-24      34/327       29:03       47:53    8:17     1:48:24
392   Ari Biswas             M20-24      64/143       32:02       50:19    8:17     1:48:24
393   Rochelle Engel         F40-44      10/112       31:35       50:30    8:17     1:48:28
394   Howard Drye            M50-54       12/66       31:39       50:14    8:17     1:48:30
395   Matthew Anderson       M30-34      34/108       33:25       53:10    8:17     1:48:30
396   Dan Hoechst            M35-39       29/90       31:06       49:15    8:17     1:48:30
397   Kristen Muskevitsch    F20-24      35/327       31:55       51:22    8:17     1:48:31
398   Rick Nowlan            M45-49       19/78       32:29       52:03    8:17     1:48:33
399   Scott Duffus           M55-59       17/53       31:46       50:45    8:17     1:48:35
400   Markus Brauer          M50-54       13/66       31:35       50:31    8:17     1:48:35
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401   Jason Fuller           M25-29      42/135       31:09       49:51    8:17     1:48:36
402   Samantha Jordan        F25-29      23/241       31:08       49:51    8:17     1:48:36
403   Alexandra Schwarz      F20-24      36/327       30:57       49:36    8:18     1:48:37
404   Katelyn Dallmann       F01-19      21/128       30:32       49:09    8:18     1:48:39
405   Jason Burmania         M35-39       30/90       32:47       51:57    8:18     1:48:39
406   Amanda Buchberger      F20-24      37/327       32:11       51:30    8:18     1:48:40
407   Michael Shattuck       M35-39       31/90       28:04       46:19    8:18     1:48:43
408   Brian Zehren           M35-39       32/90       28:03       46:18    8:18     1:48:43
409   Ian Nell               M25-29      43/135       31:19       49:46    8:18     1:48:45
410   Rachel Zenker          F01-19      22/128       29:32       48:27    8:18     1:48:48
411   Bill Levine            M55-59       18/53       31:27       50:24    8:19     1:48:53
412   Regan Trinastic        M01-19       35/54       31:06       49:55    8:19     1:48:54
413   Sara Kleve             F30-34      11/181       32:13       51:05    8:19     1:48:54
414   Cory Van Den Heuvel    M40-44       29/77       31:28       50:25    8:19     1:48:58
415   Christine Buck         M25-29      44/135       31:44       50:58    8:19     1:48:59
416   Jared Ritzer           M30-34      35/108       31:30       49:59    8:19     1:48:59
417   Christopher Walker     M30-34      36/108       31:26       50:33    8:19     1:49:01
418   Eric Barber            M45-49       20/78       31:37       50:31    8:20     1:49:03
419   Brooke Milde           F40-44      11/112       31:02       49:53    8:20     1:49:05
420   Sharon Oh              F20-24      38/327       32:25       50:53    8:20     1:49:08
421   Cindy Running          F35-39      12/148       32:32       51:41    8:20     1:49:08
422   Dustin Heyden          M30-34      37/108       32:29       51:21    8:20     1:49:09
423   Adam Mathews           M30-34      38/108       32:39       51:35    8:20     1:49:09
424   Laura Josephson        F20-24      39/327       33:41       53:22    8:20     1:49:10
425   Brian Stumph           M20-24      65/143       32:24       51:07    8:20     1:49:10
426   Kelly Winckler         F25-29      24/241       31:13       50:04    8:20     1:49:13
427   Anne Sacotte           F50-54        5/69       32:09       51:10    8:20     1:49:14
428   Gwendolyn Regan        F40-44      12/112       32:06       51:04    8:21     1:49:18
429   Ellen Martinson        F01-19      23/128       30:34       48:13    8:21     1:49:18
430   Brian Summers          M40-44       30/77       31:21       50:08    8:21     1:49:19
431   Jenny Summers          F30-34      12/181       31:21       50:08    8:21     1:49:20
432   Jeff Hammond           M40-44       31/77       32:47       51:49    8:21     1:49:21
433   Henry Wu               M30-34      39/108       32:11       51:23    8:21     1:49:23
434   Matthew Schroeder      M25-29      45/135       32:20       51:45    8:21     1:49:24
435   Peter Burgess          M50-54       14/66       31:08       50:13    8:21     1:49:27
436   Colleen Cass           F20-24      40/327       30:53       49:36    8:22     1:49:29
437   Alison Wallace         F25-29      25/241       32:55       51:55    8:22     1:49:29
438   Amanda Kujawa          F20-24      41/327       32:16       51:39    8:22     1:49:35
439   Chase Juntti           M01-19       36/54       31:39       50:21    8:22     1:49:37
440   John Hayes             M25-29      46/135       36:31       57:35    8:22     1:49:38
441   Rushad Machhi          M20-24      66/143       31:50       50:58    8:22     1:49:39
442   Thomas Doebert         M35-39       33/90       30:59       50:06    8:22     1:49:40
443   Tony Burns             M40-44       32/77       31:20       50:13    8:22     1:49:40
444   Megan Merkes           F01-19      24/128       32:09       50:40    8:22     1:49:41
445   Steven Loheide         M35-39       34/90       31:46       50:52    8:22     1:49:41
446   Rachel Haight          F20-24      42/327       31:38       51:02    8:23     1:49:45
447   Jessica Boebel         F25-29      26/241       32:17       51:24    8:23     1:49:45
448   Kyia Lindau            F20-24      43/327       31:26       50:15    8:23     1:49:46
449   Sophia Colevas         F20-24      44/327       33:16       52:34    8:23     1:49:46
450   Erik Stevens           M25-29      47/135       32:18       51:25    8:23     1:49:47
451   Mackenzie Douglas      F01-19      25/128       33:32       53:04    8:23     1:49:48
452   Jackie Dezellar        F50-54        6/69       32:07       51:15    8:24     1:49:55
453   Joseph Halaas          M30-34      40/108       32:46       52:21    8:24     1:49:55
454   Clare Shinners         F30-34      13/181       32:48       52:19    8:24     1:49:57
455   Brigid Daly            F30-34      14/181       32:32       51:57    8:24     1:49:58
456   Rachel Mensch          F20-24      45/327       30:20       49:24    8:24     1:49:59
457   Katrina Neises         F30-34      15/181       32:10       51:19    8:24     1:49:59
458   Harper Long            F20-24      46/327       32:48       52:17    8:24     1:50:01
459   Erin Anderson          F30-34      16/181       30:19       49:12    8:24     1:50:01
460   Samantha Lange         F25-29      27/241       31:36       50:51    8:24     1:50:04
461   Ron Asher              M50-54       15/66       27:57       46:53    8:25     1:50:09
462   Emily Greb             F30-34      17/181       31:38       50:31    8:25     1:50:10
463   Lisa Adkins            F40-44      13/112       31:19       50:24    8:25     1:50:10
464   Ryan Case              M30-34      41/108       29:34       48:39    8:25     1:50:10
465   Heather Hoffman        F35-39      13/148       31:58       50:53    8:25     1:50:11
466   Susan Fischer          F35-39      14/148       32:15       51:24    8:25     1:50:11
467   Katie Mace             F35-39      15/148       32:14       51:23    8:25     1:50:11
468   Andrea Amend           F40-44      14/112       32:16       51:23    8:25     1:50:13
469   Paige Bauer            F01-19      26/128       31:54       51:14    8:25     1:50:13
470   Casilyn Dreifuerst     F25-29      28/241       32:33       51:58    8:25     1:50:16
471   Michael Theune         M45-49       21/78       32:04       51:13    8:25     1:50:16
472   Laura Jester           F30-34      18/181       31:52       50:59    8:25     1:50:17
473   John Hannon            M40-44       33/77       32:16       51:42    8:25     1:50:18
474   Steven Merkow          M60-64        3/17       32:07       51:11    8:26     1:50:23
475   Brad Schuchardt        M30-34      42/108       30:18       49:19    8:26     1:50:24
476   Kara Popp              F35-39      16/148       31:22       50:10    8:26     1:50:25
477   Lily Cohen             F20-24      47/327       31:53       51:05    8:26     1:50:25
478   Ben Usem               M20-24      67/143       31:55       51:06    8:26     1:50:26
479   Ryan Sippel            M40-44       34/77       30:36       49:16    8:26     1:50:28
480   Laci Hoffmann          F30-34      19/181       31:21       50:10    8:26     1:50:33
481   Morgan Benson          F20-24      48/327       32:14       51:24    8:27     1:50:36
482   Kathleen Schluesche    F45-49       4/105       32:02       51:10    8:27     1:50:39
483   Eva Sandor             F45-49       5/105       31:47       50:35    8:27     1:50:40
484   Mike Spielmann         M30-34      43/108       30:57       51:18    8:27     1:50:40
485   Jennifer Snell         F45-49       6/105       31:34       50:44    8:27     1:50:40
486   Annika McGill          F01-19      27/128       31:37       50:47    8:27     1:50:41
487   Wesley Kereven         M35-39       35/90       29:49       49:28    8:27     1:50:43
488   Justin Rabbach         M25-29      48/135       31:36       50:44    8:27     1:50:44
489   Kevin Manbeck          M50-54       16/66       31:41       51:05    8:27     1:50:45
490   Karen Cooper           F40-44      15/112       32:47       52:06    8:27     1:50:46
491   Cassandra Osinski      F20-24      49/327       31:55       51:32    8:27     1:50:46
492   Gretchen Brace         F35-39      17/148       32:48       52:06    8:28     1:50:48
493   Pam Connelly           F45-49       7/105       31:16       50:18    8:28     1:50:49
494   Tracy Demarath         F30-34      20/181       31:19       50:18    8:28     1:50:49
495   Molly Paulson          F25-29      29/241       32:22       52:30    8:28     1:50:50
496   Sarah Tueting          F40-44      16/112                   52:05    8:28     1:50:50
497   Carmen Daniels         F20-24      50/327       31:20       50:19    8:28     1:50:52
498   Adam Feyen             M35-39       36/90       31:24       50:22    8:28     1:50:52
499   Jeff Peterson          M45-49       22/78       31:21       50:51    8:28     1:50:52
500   Todd O'Connor          M35-39       37/90       32:02       50:51    8:28     1:50:53
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501   James Martin           M30-34      44/108       31:24       49:55    8:28     1:50:54
502   Susanne Barnett        F35-39      18/148       30:12       50:10    8:28     1:50:55
503   Leah Hellenbrand       F30-34      21/181       32:14       51:24    8:28     1:51:00
504   Joe Hills              M50-54       17/66       32:04       51:01    8:29     1:51:03
505   Crystal Brown          F35-39      19/148       31:26       50:32    8:29     1:51:07
506   Jessie Wendlandt       F25-29      30/241       32:04       51:19    8:29     1:51:08
507   Anna Miller            F20-24      51/327       32:23       51:39    8:29     1:51:10
508   Dawn Brintnall         F20-24      52/327       33:33       53:41    8:29     1:51:11
509   Erin Abramson          F35-39      20/148       31:56       50:53    8:29     1:51:11
510   Erin Maloney           F20-24      53/327       31:56       51:31    8:29     1:51:12
511   Craig Lunaas           M55-59       19/53       30:47       51:00    8:30     1:51:20
512   Sam Carruthers         M20-24      68/143       32:22       51:50    8:30     1:51:20
513   Derek Wulff            M20-24      69/143       32:14       51:34    8:30     1:51:22
514   Lauryn Schroeder       F20-24      54/327       34:46       54:06    8:31     1:51:32
515   Jennifer Steinhardt    F25-29      31/241       31:27       50:31    8:31     1:51:33
516   Nate Henderson         M30-34      45/108       32:49       51:59    8:31     1:51:37
517   Tim Feyereisen         M25-29      49/135       34:43       53:55    8:31     1:51:39
518   Andrea Klahn           F30-34      22/181       34:43       53:55    8:31     1:51:39
519   Lauren Raasch          F01-19      28/128       32:43       51:47    8:32     1:51:40
520   Nick Levin             M20-24      70/143       33:23       52:30    8:32     1:51:43
521   Kareem Malas           M20-24      71/143       31:49       51:00    8:32     1:51:44
522   Carin Frank            F20-24      55/327       32:06       51:23    8:32     1:51:46
523   Storm Juntti           M01-19       37/54       31:41       50:19    8:32     1:51:51
524   Shelly Duffield        F40-44      17/112       32:13       51:59    8:33     1:51:53
525   Collin McFerrin        M20-24      72/143       33:24       52:30    8:33     1:51:53
526   Murphy Quill           M20-24      73/143       32:24       54:11    8:33     1:51:53
527   Katelyn Rosenow        F01-19      29/128       32:43       52:30    8:33     1:51:58
528   Megan Dunsirn          F35-39      21/148       32:14       51:23    8:33     1:52:05
529   Angela McNutt          F30-34      23/181       32:45       52:26    8:34     1:52:07
530   Hailey Kieltyka        F20-24      56/327       33:38       52:59    8:34     1:52:08
531   John Foggo             M20-24      74/143       33:39       52:59    8:34     1:52:08
532   Margaret Murray        F20-24      57/327       33:39       52:59    8:34     1:52:09
533   Emily Bowen            F25-29      32/241       32:07       51:27    8:34     1:52:12
534   Abby Hultman           F25-29      33/241       32:08       51:27    8:34     1:52:12
535   Susan Paskey           F25-29      34/241       33:04       52:52    8:34     1:52:13
536   Andrew Wagner          M25-29      50/135       33:07       52:53    8:34     1:52:13
537   Olivia Barrow          F20-24      58/327       34:37       54:04    8:34     1:52:14
538   Tera Holtz             F20-24      59/327       33:06       52:53    8:34     1:52:14
539   Stacy Camren           M35-39       38/90       32:32       52:00    8:34     1:52:15
540   Katrina Fritsch        F25-29      35/241       33:00       52:12    8:34     1:52:15
541   Rajiv Varandani        M20-24      75/143       32:26       51:43    8:34     1:52:15
542   Adrienne Cizek         F30-34      24/181       32:31       51:57    8:34     1:52:16
543   Andrew Dickerson       M20-24      76/143       31:27       51:33    8:34     1:52:16
544   James Wanke            M25-29      51/135       33:18       53:06    8:34     1:52:17
545   Jane Petr              F20-24      60/327       33:08       53:15    8:35     1:52:22
546   Shaun Hernandez        M25-29      52/135       33:26       53:11    8:35     1:52:22
547   Sara Misurelli         F30-34      25/181       33:26       53:11    8:35     1:52:23
548   Carly Schneider        F30-34      26/181       32:44       52:10    8:35     1:52:24
549   Alex Yueh              M20-24      77/143       34:02       53:53    8:35     1:52:24
550   Alexandra Molitor      F25-29      36/241       32:43       52:19    8:35     1:52:25
551   Lauren Wagner          F50-54        7/69       33:29       53:10    8:35     1:52:26
552   Rita Brafford          F55-59        4/28       32:26       52:03    8:35     1:52:28
553   Amanda Hawn            F30-34      27/181       33:00       52:17    8:35     1:52:29
554   Colleen Ott            F30-34      28/181       32:50       52:09    8:35     1:52:30
555   Pamela Witmer          F30-34      29/181       33:03       53:07    8:35     1:52:30
556   Daniel York            M30-34      46/108       32:42       52:06    8:35     1:52:31
557   Alex Marshall          M25-29      53/135       32:37       52:00    8:35     1:52:32
558   Jumana Dahleh          F01-19      30/128       32:13       51:28    8:36     1:52:32
559   Samantha Schmid        F25-29      37/241       33:18       52:01    8:36     1:52:36
560   Leah Drengenberg       F01-19      31/128       33:56       53:34    8:36     1:52:37
561   Kellen Lund            M20-24      78/143       31:37       50:51    8:36     1:52:38
562   Isaac Lodise           M01-19       38/54       36:02       56:36    8:36     1:52:38
563   Libby Aik              F20-24      61/327       33:00       53:07    8:36     1:52:39
564   Clifton Tomasini       M35-39       39/90       29:48       47:44    8:36     1:52:44
565   Natalie Bradish        F01-19      32/128       33:12       54:27    8:36     1:52:44
566   Mari Seidler           F01-19      33/128       33:12       54:27    8:36     1:52:45
567   Morgan Dietz           F01-19      34/128       33:12       54:27    8:36     1:52:45
568   Kari Eloranta          F25-29      38/241       31:41       51:31    8:37     1:52:47
569   Randy Westman          M55-59       20/53       32:26       52:02    8:37     1:52:47
570   William Sasse          M20-24      79/143                   51:14    8:37     1:52:47
571   Julie Visniesku        F30-34      30/181       33:25       53:02    8:37     1:52:47
572   Rachael Haugen         F20-24      62/327       31:50       51:13    8:37     1:52:47
573   Jenna Brose            F25-29      39/241       33:17       52:23    8:37     1:52:48
574   Melanie Suess          F40-44      18/112       34:00       53:04    8:37     1:52:48
575   Anand Sundaram         M20-24      80/143       32:35       51:57    8:37     1:52:50
576   Jessica Levinger       F20-24      63/327       32:15       51:33    8:37     1:52:51
577   Hilary Miller          F01-19      35/128       32:15       51:40    8:37     1:52:51
578   Pat Dempsey            M50-54       18/66       31:56       51:16    8:37     1:52:51
579   Josh Corcoran          M20-24      81/143       30:27       48:56    8:37     1:52:53
580   Russell Kohl           M50-54       19/66       31:56       51:16    8:37     1:52:53
581   Amber Fessler          F25-29      40/241       31:50       51:02    8:37     1:52:54
582   Cody Jenson            M30-34      47/108       31:17       50:29    8:37     1:52:56
583   Alaina Wittig          F01-19      36/128       34:04       52:45    8:38     1:53:00
584   Brady Knueppel         M20-24      82/143       33:34       53:42    8:38     1:53:04
585   Anita Carcone          F45-49       8/105       29:03       47:47    8:38     1:53:05
586   Aryn Wellnitz          F25-29      41/241       31:48       51:35    8:38     1:53:07
587   Andrew Roethe          M35-39       40/90       34:47       54:38    8:38     1:53:07
588   April Neukam           F30-34      31/181       33:06       52:41    8:38     1:53:08
589   Kassandra Volpentesta  F25-29      42/241       31:52       51:29    8:38     1:53:08
590   Trevor Schell          M20-24      83/143       32:04       51:16    8:38     1:53:10
591   Leokadia Dexter        F20-24      64/327       31:07       50:19    8:39     1:53:14
592   Brett Bernsteen        M25-29      54/135       32:07       50:56    8:39     1:53:16
593   Rachel McMinn          F25-29      43/241       34:31       54:00    8:39     1:53:20
594   Jack Pawlik            M01-19       39/54       32:55       52:54    8:39     1:53:21
595   Daniel Adams           M25-29      55/135       33:22       52:36    8:39     1:53:21
596   Scott Gierman          M30-34      48/108       32:48       53:03    8:40     1:53:25
597   Caroline Altfeather    F35-39      22/148       32:05       51:45    8:40     1:53:27
598   Samuel Solovy          M20-24      84/143       32:44       51:58    8:40     1:53:27
599   William Sandy          M01-19       40/54       31:47       53:45    8:40     1:53:27
600   Jessica Plavicki       F35-39      23/148       32:13       51:24    8:40     1:53:30
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601   MacKenzie Lundstrom    F20-24      65/327       32:51       52:45    8:40     1:53:36
602   Tom Hazenfield         M20-24      85/143       33:09       53:03    8:40     1:53:37
603   Cayla Carey            F01-19      37/128       33:09       53:03    8:40     1:53:37
604   Carolyn Fischer        F25-29      44/241       33:25       53:34    8:40     1:53:37
605   Marie Armstrong        F40-44      19/112       32:25       51:56    8:41     1:53:38
606   Louis Fischer Iv       M30-34      49/108       33:24       53:34    8:41     1:53:38
607   Margaret Schauer       F01-19      38/128       33:35       53:33    8:41     1:53:39
608   Jacob Wolff            M30-34      50/108       33:52       53:40    8:41     1:53:39
609   Lindsey Garrity        F30-34      32/181       33:46       53:20    8:41     1:53:43
610   Andrew Zaruba          M20-24      86/143       33:55       55:26    8:41     1:53:46
611   Chris Borgerding       M20-24      87/143       31:56       50:42    8:41     1:53:47
612   Angela Genin           F35-39      24/148       31:20       50:52    8:41     1:53:47
613   Carney Rubbelke        M20-24      88/143       31:08       50:01    8:41     1:53:48
614   Nathan Bilotte         M30-34      51/108       32:18       51:53    8:41     1:53:50
615   Krista Rasussen        F35-39      25/148       33:27       53:33    8:41     1:53:50
616   Danna Sanderson        F45-49       9/105       33:17       53:01    8:42     1:53:51
617   Brandon Li             M20-24      89/143       32:26       51:09    8:42     1:53:53
618   Rachel Brantner        F25-29      45/241       34:27       54:37    8:42     1:53:56
619   Aaron Craig            M25-29      56/135       32:42       52:01    8:42     1:53:57
620   Michael Putnam         M45-49       23/78       32:59       52:17    8:42     1:53:57
621   Becky Craig            F25-29      46/241       32:42       52:01    8:42     1:53:57
622   Mackenzie McDaniel     F30-34      33/181       32:48       52:30    8:42     1:53:58
623   Jennifer Kwas          F20-24      66/327       32:37       52:06    8:42     1:54:00
624   Kimberlee Dallmann     F01-19      39/128       31:10       51:02    8:42     1:54:02
625   Corey Bauer            M40-44       35/77       31:21       51:45    8:43     1:54:08
626   Amy Pauli              F35-39      26/148       32:43       52:16    8:43     1:54:11
627   Max Schauff            M01-19       41/54       32:55       52:55    8:43     1:54:12
628   Kevin Hammond          M35-39       41/90       33:34       53:37    8:43     1:54:16
629   Mark Winter            M25-29      57/135       31:02       50:26    8:44     1:54:20
630   Brian Bournoville      M50-54       20/66       32:41       52:14    8:44     1:54:21
631   Anne Funke             F25-29      47/241       33:42       53:50    8:44     1:54:21
632   Sam Opat               M20-24      90/143       35:24       54:33    8:44     1:54:23
633   Audrey McDonald        F01-19      40/128       34:29       54:31    8:44     1:54:23
634   Gurnimrat Sidhu        F25-29      48/241       31:03       50:07    8:44     1:54:24
635   Mark Ostermeier        M50-54       21/66       32:59       52:46    8:44     1:54:25
636   Lilly Koch             F20-24      67/327       31:37       51:24    8:44     1:54:25
637   Justin Madigan         M30-34      52/108       33:23       52:27    8:44     1:54:27
638   Juli Bowling           F35-39      27/148       33:41       53:15    8:44     1:54:28
639   Anders Tiffany         M20-24      91/143       33:49       53:54    8:44     1:54:28
640   David Solheim          M30-34      53/108       33:13       52:44    8:44     1:54:30
641   Leanne Johnson         F30-34      34/181       32:51       53:02    8:44     1:54:30
642   Michael Henck          M20-24      92/143       33:51       53:54    8:45     1:54:32
643   Gary Engen             M50-54       22/66       33:19       53:20    8:45     1:54:32
644   Paul Watson            M45-49       24/78       32:01       51:22    8:45     1:54:33
645   Nathan Schultz         M25-29      58/135       33:17       53:40    8:45     1:54:35
646   Nicole Solheim         F30-34      35/181       33:13       52:45    8:45     1:54:35
647   Michelle Shively       F25-29      49/241       34:41       54:26    8:45     1:54:37
648   Rick Guski             M45-49       25/78       34:48       55:01    8:46     1:54:44
649   Tracy Stanz            F30-34      36/181       32:12       51:59    8:46     1:54:45
650   Leanna Kiselicka       F25-29      50/241       32:16       52:27    8:46     1:54:45
651   Brad Wolter            M45-49       26/78       34:38       54:39    8:46     1:54:48
652   Amy Bailey             F35-39      28/148       33:22       52:56    8:46     1:54:49
653   Erin Plumley           F30-34      37/181       31:50       51:06    8:46     1:54:51
654   Rachael Kucharski      F25-29      51/241       32:39       52:26    8:46     1:54:51
655   Michael Berndt         M60-64        4/17       33:10       53:22    8:47     1:54:56
656   Mary Turke             F45-49      10/105       31:37       52:05    8:47     1:54:58
657   Nicole Hill            F30-34      38/181       33:08       52:47    8:47     1:54:59
658   Tim Evon               M50-54       23/66       32:51       52:40    8:47     1:54:59
659   Robert Skalitzky       M55-59       21/53       31:09       50:35    8:47     1:55:01
660   Chelsea Peppa          F20-24      68/327       32:11       51:49    8:47     1:55:03
661   Sarah Rosenthal        F01-19      41/128       30:41       50:55    8:47     1:55:03
662   William Rosenthal      M01-19       42/54       30:34       51:00    8:47     1:55:04
663   David Rosenthal        M50-54       24/66       30:34       50:55    8:47     1:55:04
664   Melissa Knous          F35-39      29/148       33:14       53:19    8:47     1:55:04
665   Kim Handy              F50-54        8/69       34:02       54:03    8:47     1:55:07
666   Karen Baumann          F40-44      20/112       33:27       53:33    8:47     1:55:08
667   Jeremiah Madsen        M35-39       42/90       33:54       53:52    8:47     1:55:09
668   Karen Graham           F45-49      11/105       32:39       52:18    8:48     1:55:10
669   Amanda Mixdorf         F30-34      39/181       32:19       51:31    8:48     1:55:10
670   Mason Linne            M20-24      93/143       35:54       56:15    8:48     1:55:10
671   Sophie Rzchowski       F20-24      69/327       32:50       52:44    8:48     1:55:12
672   Grady Chadwick         M20-24      94/143       32:14       51:34    8:48     1:55:13
673   Michael Tollefson      M45-49       27/78       32:34       51:59    8:48     1:55:14
674   Christina Papageorge   F30-34      40/181       32:36       52:29    8:48     1:55:18
675   Caroline Schwartz      F20-24      70/327       33:02       53:11    8:48     1:55:19
676   Anna Qiu               F20-24      71/327       33:33       53:41    8:48     1:55:19
677   Alyssa Skulborstad     F25-29      52/241       30:46       49:58    8:48     1:55:20
678   Hollie Holtebeck       F35-39      30/148       32:59       53:00    8:48     1:55:21
679   Alan Banh              M20-24      95/143       31:29       49:45    8:49     1:55:24
680   Kathryn Wilkin         F30-34      41/181       33:13       52:36    8:49     1:55:24
681   Jessica Diaz           F20-24      72/327       32:41       52:08    8:49     1:55:25
682   Anika Hildebrandt      F20-24      73/327       33:48       53:53    8:49     1:55:25
683   Alison Prange          F40-44      21/112       33:45       54:02    8:49     1:55:25
684   Jessie Kennedy         F35-39      31/148       33:13       53:33    8:49     1:55:27
685   Kate Collins           F20-24      74/327       34:24       53:47    8:49     1:55:30
686   Dalton Hardwick        M20-24      96/143       34:24       53:47    8:49     1:55:30
687   Janet McKnight         F50-54        9/69       32:33       52:22    8:49     1:55:32
688   Codi Regan             F20-24      75/327       33:17       53:42    8:49     1:55:32
689   Marissa Santiago       F35-39      32/148       33:43       53:32    8:50     1:55:35
690   Eric Bass              M40-44       36/77       33:38       53:46    8:50     1:55:36
691   David Kushner          M45-49       28/78       33:19       53:30    8:50     1:55:38
692   Jordan Vold            M25-29      59/135       32:33       53:31    8:50     1:55:39
693   Daniel Schally         M25-29      60/135       34:38       54:59    8:50     1:55:42
694   Samantha Carroll       F25-29      53/241       34:39       54:59    8:50     1:55:42
695   Dale Finnegan          F50-54       10/69       33:24       52:43    8:50     1:55:44
696   Terry Vickman          M35-39       43/90       33:13       53:07    8:50     1:55:44
697   Casey Vickman          F30-34      42/181       33:13       53:07    8:50     1:55:45
698   Travis Helland         M20-24      97/143       32:10       52:03    8:50     1:55:47
699   Franny Donovan         F01-19      42/128       33:00       53:35    8:50     1:55:48
700   Taylor Jackson         F20-24      76/327       31:59       51:25    8:51     1:55:51
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701   Spencer Roehre         M20-24      98/143       34:39       54:29    8:51     1:55:52
702   Alison Tobin           F20-24      77/327       33:03       52:52    8:51     1:55:53
703   Brett Subach           M20-24      99/143       33:03       52:53    8:51     1:55:53
704   Max Rosenberg          M20-24     100/143       34:40       54:30    8:51     1:55:53
705   Aakash Shah            M20-24     101/143       34:40       54:29    8:51     1:55:54
706   Val Oestreich          F35-39      33/148       32:53       52:45    8:51     1:55:57
707   Victoria Martino       F20-24      78/327       34:43       55:00    8:51     1:55:57
708   Kirsten Johnson        F01-19      43/128       33:43       54:06    8:51     1:55:57
709   Sacha Lundgren         F35-39      34/148       34:36       54:06    8:51     1:55:58
710   Brandon Luehman        M40-44       37/77       34:01       53:31    8:51     1:56:01
711   Benjamin Killips       M25-29      61/135       31:43       51:04    8:51     1:56:01
712   Meredith Newby         F25-29      54/241       34:08       54:25    8:51     1:56:01
713   Nicole Hettmann        F20-24      79/327       33:21       53:20    8:52     1:56:03
714   Kristine Kammers       F20-24      80/327       33:21       53:20    8:52     1:56:03
715   Laura Hammond          F45-49      12/105       33:42       54:15    8:52     1:56:08
716   Brian Arnold           M20-24     102/143       32:14       52:26    8:52     1:56:08
717   Henry Potter           M20-24     103/143       32:13       51:45    8:52     1:56:08
718   Irene Mittlestat       F35-39      35/148       33:44       53:58    8:52     1:56:13
719   Caitlin Katsis         F20-24      81/327       32:46       52:28    8:53     1:56:18
720   Jason Rohner           M40-44       38/77       33:38       52:55    8:53     1:56:21
721   Erin Trainor           F30-34      43/181       33:36       53:40    8:53     1:56:22
722   Madison Brunett        F01-19      44/128       33:48       53:56    8:53     1:56:23
723   Adam Driscoll          M25-29      62/135       35:51       55:44    8:53     1:56:23
724   Gavin Fischer          M35-39       44/90       36:16       57:30    8:53     1:56:25
725   Megan Du               F30-34      44/181       35:07       55:02    8:54     1:56:29
726   Ian Syron              M01-19       43/54       31:17       52:15    8:54     1:56:30
727   Jennifer Oscar         F35-39      36/148       32:59       53:08    8:54     1:56:32
728   Jacob Sindberg         M20-24     104/143       35:07       55:31    8:54     1:56:32
729   Carrie Devitt          F35-39      37/148       33:25       53:58    8:54     1:56:33
730   Josh Blanke            M40-44       39/77       29:58       48:41    8:54     1:56:33
731   Connor Harmann         M20-24     105/143       32:10       52:03    8:54     1:56:35
732   Francesca Rodriquez    F35-39      38/148       33:00       52:55    8:54     1:56:35
733   Ben Prom               M20-24     106/143       32:11       52:03    8:54     1:56:35
734   Edward Reynolds        M30-34      54/108       32:52       53:11    8:54     1:56:35
735   Matt Luther            M40-44       40/77       32:59       53:08    8:54     1:56:37
736   Denise McCulley        F55-59        5/28       34:18       54:52    8:54     1:56:38
737   Sarah Jacquot          F20-24      82/327       35:13       55:26    8:54     1:56:38
738   Liz Vaughan            F25-29      55/241       34:12       54:19    8:55     1:56:42
739   Katherine Ziegert      F35-39      39/148       32:51       53:01    8:55     1:56:42
740   Margaret Thelen        F25-29      56/241       34:31       55:22    8:55     1:56:42
741   Erin Garms             F30-34      45/181       33:59       54:36    8:55     1:56:43
742   Adam Garms             M35-39       45/90       34:00       54:36    8:55     1:56:43
743   Mary Mulcahy           F20-24      83/327       33:42       53:17    8:55     1:56:43
744   Christopher Tabisz     M25-29      63/135       32:10       51:16    8:55     1:56:43
745   Aaron Jacobson         M40-44       41/77       33:22       53:52    8:55     1:56:44
746   Emma Smalley           F20-24      84/327       36:03       56:37    8:55     1:56:44
747   Heath Jones            M30-34      55/108       33:32       53:07    8:55     1:56:45
748   Ashley Henning         F20-24      85/327       33:41       53:39    8:55     1:56:46
749   Emily Reynaud          F01-19      45/128       34:42       54:54    8:55     1:56:50
750   Sophia Cordes          F01-19      46/128       34:42       54:54    8:55     1:56:50
751   Tanya Kirtz            F40-44      22/112       33:45       53:52    8:55     1:56:51
752   Lisa McAbee            F30-34      46/181       32:01       51:34    8:55     1:56:52
753   Jonathan Jaffery       M45-49       29/78       34:47       55:11    8:55     1:56:54
754   Megan Wehrwein         F30-34      47/181       31:34       51:21    8:56     1:56:54
755   Brandon Hawker         M30-34      56/108       33:23       53:21    8:56     1:56:54
756   Nate Thompson          M30-34      57/108       34:22       54:15    8:56     1:56:55
757   Jon Brehmer            M20-24     107/143       32:38       51:53    8:56     1:56:56
758   John Wilson            M35-39       46/90       33:24       53:33    8:56     1:56:57
759   Katie Erickson         F20-24      86/327       34:14       53:52    8:56     1:56:58
760   Emily Lynch            F20-24      87/327       34:24       55:13    8:56     1:56:59
761   Marisa Noyes           F20-24      88/327       34:23       55:13    8:56     1:56:59
762   Bruce Atwood           M60-64        5/17       32:54       53:01    8:56     1:56:59
763   Melissa Schreier       F40-44      23/112       32:07       51:42    8:56     1:57:00
764   Alison Cottrell        F20-24      89/327       33:00       53:18    8:57     1:57:07
765   Jinho Kim              M35-39       47/90       33:04       54:17    8:57     1:57:09
766   Trevor Gunderson       M45-49       30/78       32:47       53:03    8:57     1:57:10
767   Steven Rodriguez       M30-34      58/108       34:15       54:09    8:57     1:57:11
768   Christie Hentges       F40-44      24/112       34:00       54:17    8:57     1:57:14
769   Beth Gullone           F35-39      40/148       32:59       53:12    8:57     1:57:14
770   Adam Ward              M30-34      59/108       33:25       52:44    8:57     1:57:15
771   Ann Pardun             F35-39      41/148       33:48       54:13    8:57     1:57:17
772   Aileen Shea            F01-19      47/128       33:44       54:11    8:57     1:57:19
773   Nizar Jarjour          M55-59       22/53       33:07       53:21    8:57     1:57:20
774   Sarah Schmeling        F25-29      57/241       33:55       54:23    8:58     1:57:21
775   Nate Morris            M20-24     108/143       33:22       54:48    8:58     1:57:21
776   Emily Burg             F20-24      90/327       33:23       54:47    8:58     1:57:22
777   Kristin Gabriel        F25-29      58/241       34:47       55:36    8:58     1:57:23
778   Caylee Cottrell        F20-24      91/327       33:40       54:30    8:58     1:57:24
779   Aaron Schmitz          M20-24     109/143       34:06       55:00    8:58     1:57:25
780   Mary Vrabec            F50-54       11/69       33:09       53:25    8:58     1:57:26
781   Peter Vernezze         M55-59       23/53       35:46       57:17    8:58     1:57:26
782   Elizabeth Vidulich     F20-24      92/327       36:37       57:08    8:58     1:57:26
783   Matthew Denn           M20-24     110/143       32:00       51:17    8:58     1:57:29
784   Kevin Du               M30-34      60/108       35:32       57:17    8:58     1:57:30
785   Jason Reblando         M40-44       42/77       33:59       54:10    8:58     1:57:31
786   Anna Noterman          F25-29      59/241       34:07       54:44    8:58     1:57:31
787   Hasan Nadeem           M20-24     111/143       34:39       54:30    8:58     1:57:32
788   Karen Nixon            F45-49      13/105                   55:26    8:59     1:57:33
789   Mallory Madden         F25-29      60/241       35:45       56:36    8:59     1:57:36
790   Jerrett Quella         M25-29      64/135       35:46       56:37    8:59     1:57:36
791   Corey Gleisner         M35-39       48/90       34:43       55:19    8:59     1:57:36
792   Allison Ebert          F35-39      42/148       32:08       51:19    8:59     1:57:36
793   Janice Gleisner        F35-39      43/148       34:43       55:19    8:59     1:57:36
794   Eva Fekete             F40-44      25/112       32:07       52:35    8:59     1:57:37
795   Jennifer Collins       F20-24      93/327       35:20       56:10    8:59     1:57:39
796   Tim Kub                M35-39       49/90       33:31       53:57    8:59     1:57:39
797   Maquel Jensen          F20-24      94/327       31:53       51:59    8:59     1:57:39
798   Coley Huebner          F20-24      95/327       34:27       54:56    8:59     1:57:39
799   Brian Bauhs            M30-34      61/108       34:05       54:21    8:59     1:57:40
800   Daniel Madigan         M55-59       24/53       35:13       55:40    8:59     1:57:43
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801   Tasha Baird            F40-44      26/112       34:12       54:16    8:59     1:57:44
802   Terry Hietpas          M45-49       31/78       34:27       55:30    8:59     1:57:45
803   Jack Thompson          M30-34      62/108       30:57       50:45    8:59     1:57:45
804   Kevin Kozelek          M25-29      65/135       33:51       54:14    8:59     1:57:45
805   Ethan Loney            M01-19       44/54       35:31       55:57    9:00     1:57:47
806   Jennifer Zobak         F20-24      96/327       32:33       53:03    9:00     1:57:48
807   Aubrey Nigh            F01-19      48/128       34:45       54:25    9:00     1:57:51
808   Sabaela Higemengiest   F01-19      49/128       32:04       52:14    9:00     1:57:56
809   Terra Thimm            F20-24      97/327       31:42       51:48    9:00     1:57:56
810   Lou Lopez              M40-44       43/77       33:34       53:57    9:00     1:57:57
811   Maren Meyers           F20-24      98/327       34:16       54:34    9:01     1:58:00
812   Josh Thorstad          M25-29      66/135       37:18       57:28    9:01     1:58:05
813   Brett Hastings         F30-34      48/181       32:42       53:16    9:01     1:58:06
814   Natasha Ruser          F30-34      49/181       34:37       55:29    9:01     1:58:07
815   Beth Miller Donohue    F50-54       12/69       33:32       53:41    9:01     1:58:08
816   Jacquelyn Donohue      F20-24      99/327       33:32       53:41    9:01     1:58:08
817   Nick Siebers           M40-44       44/77       33:54       55:22    9:01     1:58:09
818   Elizabeth Roller       F25-29      61/241       34:03       55:04    9:01     1:58:11
819   Alena Jensen           F30-34      50/181       35:10       56:36    9:01     1:58:13
820   Kalynn Zillmer         F30-34      51/181       36:17       56:49    9:02     1:58:15
821   Julie Johnson          F45-49      14/105       34:35       54:06    9:02     1:58:15
822   Erin Kalafut           F30-34      52/181       34:43       55:41    9:02     1:58:17
823   Sarah Rowen            F01-19      50/128       33:39       53:35    9:02     1:58:20
824   Brett Close            M30-34      63/108       34:48       55:44    9:02     1:58:21
825   Sally Kraemer          F25-29      62/241       32:24       52:22    9:02     1:58:23
826   Karly Christensen      F20-24     100/327       34:54       55:04    9:02     1:58:23
827   Mary Mohr              F20-24     101/327       33:11       53:37    9:02     1:58:24
828   Kelsey Nelson          F20-24     102/327       34:35       55:29    9:02     1:58:24
829   Lee Weintraub          F20-24     103/327       34:13       54:57    9:02     1:58:24
830   Leslie Deuchars        F35-39      44/148       34:47       55:49    9:02     1:58:25
831   Kimberley Hill         F40-44      27/112       33:56       54:38    9:02     1:58:26
832   Rachel Byrd-Felker     F30-34      53/181       34:47       55:49    9:02     1:58:26
833   David Pierce Md        M55-59       25/53       35:44       55:54    9:03     1:58:26
834   Paul Callahan          M45-49       32/78       34:17       55:03    9:03     1:58:30
835   Naveen Vk              F40-44      28/112       33:24       53:16    9:03     1:58:32
836   Heather Wynn           F35-39      45/148       35:07       55:50    9:03     1:58:36
837   Nicholas Hopkins       M30-34      64/108       34:38       54:22    9:03     1:58:36
838   Olivia Rotelle         F01-19      51/128       34:35       55:14    9:03     1:58:38
839   Alyssa Bren            F01-19      52/128       34:35       55:16    9:03     1:58:39
840   Jenny Bren             F01-19      53/128       34:35       55:15    9:04     1:58:39
841   Bri Friedrichs         F25-29      63/241       32:50       53:11    9:04     1:58:39
842   Brenna O'Halloran      F20-24     104/327       35:03       57:11    9:04     1:58:42
843   Geneva Schulz-Welo     F20-24     105/327       34:46       55:42    9:04     1:58:43
844   Mariah Gingrich        F01-19      54/128       33:30       53:49    9:04     1:58:45
845   Sanket Shah            M35-39       50/90       33:35       54:32    9:04     1:58:46
846   Hannah Leggett-Hintz   F20-24     106/327       33:46       53:54    9:04     1:58:46
847   Sally Hartman          F50-54       13/69       32:55       53:14    9:04     1:58:46
848   Patrick Loney          M45-49       33/78       34:06       54:33    9:04     1:58:48
849   Chandler Gregor        F01-19      55/128       33:56       54:33    9:04     1:58:48
850   Ellen Zamansky         F40-44      29/112       34:39       55:26    9:04     1:58:50
851   Emily Bauer            F35-39      46/148       34:40       55:26    9:04     1:58:50
852   Maggie Waldron         F25-29      64/241       34:35       55:29    9:04     1:58:50
853   Kurt Loewenkamp        M40-44       45/77       34:44       55:37    9:05     1:58:54
854   Kim Carlin             F50-54       14/69       33:08       53:09    9:05     1:58:56
855   Morgan Pettit          F01-19      56/128       32:43       52:59    9:05     1:58:57
856   Jason Jafferis         M35-39       51/90       34:22       56:12    9:05     1:58:58
857   Fernando Gomez         M25-29      67/135       33:07       54:29    9:05     1:58:59
858   Ed Maxwell             M35-39       52/90       33:57       57:09    9:05     1:59:00
859   Christina Himebauch    F40-44      30/112       34:47       55:31    9:05     1:59:00
860   Sara Dillon            F40-44      31/112       34:48       55:31    9:05     1:59:00
861   Marie Lange            M50-54       25/66       34:04       55:00    9:05     1:59:00
862   Kurt Fliegel           M55-59       26/53       35:22       55:57    9:05     1:59:01
863   Connie Chamberlain     F40-44      32/112       34:42       55:22    9:05     1:59:01
864   Lindsey Hall           F50-54       15/69       33:59       54:36    9:05     1:59:02
865   Robert Ahlgrimm        M20-24     112/143       29:08       48:15    9:05     1:59:03
866   Erin Billstrom         F20-24     107/327       35:40       56:10    9:05     1:59:03
867   Timothy McCaskey       M35-39       53/90       35:47       57:19    9:05     1:59:03
868   Mark Zitzke            M40-44       46/77       35:00       56:05    9:05     1:59:05
869   Missy Dunn             F45-49      15/105       33:45       54:02    9:06     1:59:05
870   Bill Drifke            M45-49       34/78       34:47       55:49    9:06     1:59:07
871   Erin Thorvaldson       F25-29      65/241       33:32       53:57    9:06     1:59:08
872   Jennifer Corcoran      F20-24     108/327       34:46       55:40    9:06     1:59:11
873   Christine McNerney     F50-54       16/69       32:53       53:43    9:06     1:59:11
874   Kristi Meitzner        F35-39      47/148       34:28       55:04    9:06     1:59:11
875   Pj Zoellner            M35-39       54/90       34:38       55:26    9:06     1:59:12
876   Carly Hildebrandt      F20-24     109/327       34:26       54:55    9:06     1:59:12
877   Nicole Guski           F40-44      33/112       32:14       52:29    9:06     1:59:12
878   Megan Herburger        F30-34      54/181       33:35       54:39    9:06     1:59:13
879   Dave Ellenbecker       M35-39       55/90                   55:34    9:06     1:59:14
880   Ellen Krahn            F30-34      55/181       34:47       55:41    9:07     1:59:21
881   Juan Vergara           M35-39       56/90       34:46       55:40    9:07     1:59:23
882   Aaron Hizon            M25-29      68/135       34:47       55:42    9:07     1:59:24
883   Sarah Tirnanic         F20-24     110/327       35:56       56:22    9:07     1:59:26
884   Molly Smego            F25-29      66/241       33:46       52:39    9:07     1:59:28
885   Trevor Franklin        M25-29      69/135       33:14       52:42    9:07     1:59:28
886   Matt Lechner           M30-34      65/108       35:31       56:32    9:07     1:59:29
887   Kelly Faschingbauer    F30-34      56/181       34:57       55:42    9:08     1:59:33
888   Nicole Spees           F30-34      57/181       34:57       55:42    9:08     1:59:33
889   Kelly Landry           F20-24     111/327       36:00       57:41    9:08     1:59:35
890   Amber Jandrin          F25-29      67/241       33:27       53:32    9:08     1:59:39
891   Logan Renfert          F01-19      57/128       35:34       55:52    9:08     1:59:41
892   Janice Tiedt           F40-44      34/112       35:21       55:48    9:08     1:59:41
893   Tim Randecker          M35-39       57/90       33:29       53:13    9:08     1:59:41
894   Ron Bound              M45-49       35/78       36:22       57:34    9:08     1:59:44
895   Emily Hartwig          F01-19      58/128       34:10       54:31    9:09     1:59:52
896   Russ Johnson           M55-59       27/53       34:30       56:22    9:10     1:59:58
897   Gina Gambucci          F20-24     112/327       35:14       55:41    9:10     1:59:58
898   Kathleen Rickun        F30-34      58/181       34:15       55:03    9:10     1:59:59
899   Renee Nelson           F20-24     113/327       33:43       54:05    9:10     2:00:01
900   Sandra Andrews         F55-59        6/28       33:26       53:36    9:10     2:00:01
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901   Todd Powers            M45-49       36/78       34:32       55:19    9:10     2:00:01
902   Bridget Schuessler     F20-24     114/327       32:33       53:04    9:10     2:00:01
903   Katrina Von Arx        F20-24     115/327       34:07       54:36    9:10     2:00:03
904   Tikvah Saidler         F20-24     116/327       34:07       54:36    9:10     2:00:03
905   Paul Dieter            M45-49       37/78       34:24       54:41    9:10     2:00:03
906   John Kaufman           M55-59       28/53       33:56       54:46    9:10     2:00:05
907   Caroline Brennan       F01-19      59/128       34:05       54:25    9:10     2:00:05
908   Callie Bares           F20-24     117/327       30:17       50:39    9:10     2:00:06
909   Michelle Koval         F30-34      59/181       34:38       55:48    9:10     2:00:06
910   Jillian Scherig        F25-29      68/241       33:53       55:04    9:10     2:00:08
911   Kylie-Paige Robertson  F20-24     118/327       33:59       54:15    9:10     2:00:09
912   Ginger Helm            F45-49      16/105       36:27       57:00    9:10     2:00:11
913   Summer Randecker       F30-34      60/181       33:29       53:47    9:11     2:00:11
914   Brittanie Pinter       F01-19      60/128       33:37       53:47    9:11     2:00:19
915   Claire Roth            F01-19      61/128       37:22       57:25    9:11     2:00:23
916   Abigail Howell         F20-24     119/327       34:49       55:43    9:11     2:00:23
917   Cody Vanderveen        M20-24     113/143       35:21       56:41    9:12     2:00:25
918   Trish Ballweg          F40-44      35/112       34:24       55:17    9:12     2:00:25
919   Ellen Larson           F25-29      69/241       33:25       53:48    9:12     2:00:25
920   Mona Yee               F45-49      17/105       34:23       55:18    9:12     2:00:26
921   Michele Wolter         F45-49      18/105       34:39       55:02    9:12     2:00:26
922   Jacob Hagen            M01-19       45/54       36:03     1:00:06    9:12     2:00:27
923   Paul Underhill         M35-39       58/90       33:11       56:50    9:12     2:00:27
924   Andrea Yanacheck       F40-44      36/112       34:35       55:37    9:12     2:00:28
925   Bryan Atkinson         M50-54       26/66       36:59       58:48    9:12     2:00:29
926   Alexandra Radowicz     F20-24     120/327       36:26       57:36    9:12     2:00:29
927   Terry Nelson           M65-69         2/5       34:23       55:02    9:12     2:00:31
928   David Williams         M30-34      66/108       33:46       54:41    9:12     2:00:32
929   Sophie Dubuisson       F20-24     121/327       34:40       55:32    9:12     2:00:32
930   Troy Thill             M40-44       47/77       34:20       55:11    9:12     2:00:33
931   Nathan Kaszubski       M35-39       59/90       33:28       53:28    9:12     2:00:34
932   Derek Fetting          M25-29      70/135       33:38       56:15    9:12     2:00:35
933   Michael Raschella      M50-54       27/66       34:16       55:08    9:12     2:00:35
934   Hailey Hoepner         F20-24     122/327       33:58       54:14    9:13     2:00:37
935   Kathyrn Giguere        F01-19      62/128       34:31       55:30    9:13     2:00:46
936   Karen Karns            F55-59        7/28       36:30       57:41    9:13     2:00:47
937   Sam Lemense            M30-34      67/108       34:47       55:31    9:13     2:00:48
938   Kristen Mathews        F25-29      70/241       35:12       56:09    9:14     2:00:55
939   Michael Jonely         M30-34      68/108       34:11       53:51    9:14     2:00:56
940   Gillian Eccles         F45-49      19/105       33:49       54:25    9:14     2:00:56
941   Rebecca McDermott      F35-39      48/148       34:59       55:45    9:14     2:00:58
942   Tamara Maxwell         F40-44      37/112       33:58       55:11    9:14     2:00:58
943   Ali Tackett            F20-24     123/327       35:23       56:46    9:14     2:00:58
944   Alyssa Lentscher       F25-29      71/241       35:36       56:48    9:14     2:00:58
945   Janie Soodsma          F25-29      72/241       35:35       56:48    9:14     2:00:58
946   Ingrid Johnson-Evavold F50-54       17/69       34:46       55:34    9:14     2:01:00
947   Madeline McDonald      F20-24     124/327       34:29       54:43    9:14     2:01:01
948   Shannon Snyder         F20-24     125/327       34:28       54:57    9:15     2:01:05
949   Armando Hernandez      M40-44       48/77       32:43       53:12    9:15     2:01:06
950   Erin Stanek            F20-24     126/327       36:25       57:48    9:15     2:01:11
951   Kurt McMillen          M25-29      71/135       32:27       52:52    9:15     2:01:11
952   Kristina Nardi         F35-39      49/148       36:25       57:47    9:15     2:01:12
953   Jennifer Loeb          F35-39      50/148       34:53       55:58    9:15     2:01:14
954   Shawn Hornik           M25-29      72/135       30:12       49:27    9:15     2:01:15
955   Laycee Roys            F01-19      63/128       36:16       57:42    9:15     2:01:16
956   Sarah Kutz             F20-24     127/327       35:05       55:57    9:16     2:01:16
957   Gloria Makris          F25-29      73/241       34:56       56:06    9:16     2:01:17
958   Alex Dudek             F01-19      64/128       34:57       56:52    9:16     2:01:18
959   Rebecca Brown          F01-19      65/128       34:57       56:52    9:16     2:01:18
960   Jordan Miller          M25-29      73/135       35:52       57:10    9:16     2:01:24
961   Milo Miller            M60-64        6/17       35:52       57:11    9:16     2:01:24
962   Noah Brown             M01-19       46/54       35:06       59:49    9:16     2:01:24
963   Sela Gordon            F20-24     128/327       34:22       54:59    9:16     2:01:29
964   Michael Vince          M25-29      74/135       32:43       52:53    9:16     2:01:29
965   Carlista Bosshard      F20-24     129/327       33:08       53:15    9:16     2:01:29
966   Eric Palmer            M30-34      69/108       35:41       56:29    9:17     2:01:31
967   Jason Harris           M40-44       49/77       36:58       58:49    9:17     2:01:34
968   Langston Evans         M40-44       50/77       37:16       58:46    9:17     2:01:37
969   Charles Ehlert         M20-24     114/143       34:55       55:00    9:17     2:01:37
970   Brian Knutson          M50-54       28/66       36:00       57:01    9:17     2:01:38
971   Jackie Kundert         F40-44      38/112       36:00       57:02    9:17     2:01:39
972   Ravi Kalyan Bhakat     M25-29      75/135       34:43       55:35    9:17     2:01:42
973   Jill Barker            F35-39      51/148       34:23       55:50    9:18     2:01:44
974   Anne Karabon           F30-34      61/181       33:37       54:15    9:18     2:01:52
975   Vincent Lodise         M45-49       38/78       36:03       56:45    9:18     2:01:52
976   Elise Romas            F20-24     130/327       34:14       55:04    9:18     2:01:53
977   Lauren Young           F30-34      62/181       36:30       58:10    9:18     2:01:54
978   Kallia Reske           F01-19      66/128       33:57       55:13    9:19     2:01:58
979   Kim Thorud             F30-34      63/181       33:49       53:42    9:19     2:02:05
980   Leah Steinmetz         F01-19      67/128       34:27       55:14    9:19     2:02:07
981   Anna Schwenn           F01-19      68/128       31:39       52:05    9:19     2:02:09
982   Alyssa Gardner         F20-24     131/327       36:06       56:29    9:20     2:02:09
983   Holly Mauk             F30-34      64/181       36:08       57:49    9:20     2:02:09
984   Kathy Fast             F45-49      20/105       34:30       55:07    9:20     2:02:10
985   Shari Vanstraten       F40-44      39/112       34:42       55:47    9:20     2:02:11
986   Russ McMinn            M25-29      76/135       35:25       55:46    9:20     2:02:11
987   Lior Moshe Maman       M40-44       51/77       35:35       59:11    9:20     2:02:11
988   Cristina Herren        F25-29      74/241       34:06       54:48    9:20     2:02:14
989   Dan Harty              M25-29      77/135       37:46     1:03:23    9:20     2:02:17
990   Maggie Hemauer         F35-39      52/148       36:27       57:51    9:20     2:02:18
991   Maria Decremer         F40-44      40/112       36:04       57:19    9:20     2:02:19
992   Shannon Dooley         M40-44       52/77       36:04       57:20    9:20     2:02:19
993   Andy Bernholtz         M25-29      78/135       37:49     1:03:26    9:20     2:02:19
994   Jamie Ustby            F25-29      75/241       35:59       56:56    9:21     2:02:22
995   Amy Vesperman          F40-44      41/112       32:33       53:03    9:21     2:02:23
996   Sally Pollock          F30-34      65/181       36:01       56:57    9:21     2:02:24
997   Angela Clark           F30-34      66/181       36:00       57:23    9:21     2:02:24
998   Kathy Peterson         F45-49      21/105       35:09       56:09    9:21     2:02:25
999   Lori House             F45-49      22/105       35:13       56:39    9:21     2:02:26
1000  Tou Xiong              M25-29      79/135       32:11       52:29    9:21     2:02:28
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1001  Andrew Fisher          M30-34      70/108                   55:41    9:21     2:02:28
1002  Lynn McPhee            F45-49      23/105       34:01       54:59    9:21     2:02:29
1003  Bill Hable             M65-69         3/5       36:37       58:21    9:21     2:02:31
1004  Alejandra Pilarz       F30-34      67/181       35:29       56:32    9:21     2:02:34
1005  Jacqueline Hauptly     F50-54       18/69       34:37       55:17    9:22     2:02:36
1006  Nicholas Shefte        M30-34      71/108       36:27       57:38    9:22     2:02:36
1007  Jennifer Erickson      F20-24     132/327       35:06       55:30    9:22     2:02:37
1008  Cassie Morrison        F30-34      68/181       36:30       57:39    9:22     2:02:37
1009  Eric Ayala             M35-39       60/90       32:42       53:12    9:22     2:02:38
1010  Laura Jones-Katz       F30-34      69/181       34:47       55:39    9:22     2:02:38
1011  Tom Pope               M45-49       39/78       33:45       53:24    9:22     2:02:41
1012  Julie Larson           F35-39      53/148       36:16       57:42    9:22     2:02:43
1013  Marissa Lechtenberg    F01-19      69/128       36:16       57:42    9:22     2:02:43
1014  Nicholas Gigliotti     M25-29      80/135       36:35       57:53    9:22     2:02:46
1015  Jennifer Gigliotti     F25-29      76/241       36:35       57:53    9:22     2:02:46
1016  Jamie Sieren           M45-49       40/78       33:29       55:01    9:23     2:02:48
1017  Mandi Fosdick          F25-29      77/241       37:02       57:41    9:23     2:02:51
1018  Acacia Bergin          F35-39      54/148       34:52       55:54    9:23     2:02:52
1019  Kelly Pfeifer          F30-34      70/181       37:55     1:00:17    9:23     2:02:56
1020  Chris Wians            M50-54       29/66       34:41       56:09    9:23     2:02:58
1021  Katie Winter           F20-24     133/327       37:12       59:30    9:23     2:03:01
1022  Story Sandy            M20-24     115/143       31:46       53:45    9:24     2:03:07
1023  Megan Baudhuin         F20-24     134/327       33:58       54:14    9:24     2:03:08
1024  Amy Drobnik            F40-44      42/112       34:29       55:23    9:24     2:03:11
1025  Ally Begly             F25-29      78/241       35:45       57:01    9:24     2:03:14
1026  Steve Schmidt          M45-49       41/78       37:42     1:00:23    9:25     2:03:15
1027  Anne Marie Lozeau      F45-49      24/105       36:02       57:36    9:25     2:03:16
1028  Vicki Hill             F50-54       19/69       36:03       57:35    9:25     2:03:16
1029  Amanda Shake           F20-24     135/327       36:26       57:25    9:25     2:03:19
1030  Jessica Schultz        F25-29      79/241       35:20       56:29    9:25     2:03:20
1031  Kalynne Hibbard        F20-24     136/327       35:04       55:40    9:25     2:03:21
1032  Lydia Kaminsky         F20-24     137/327       37:17       58:46    9:25     2:03:25
1033  Olivia Hoff            F20-24     138/327       37:18       58:48    9:25     2:03:25
1034  Elizabeth Remington    F25-29      80/241       35:01       55:55    9:26     2:03:27
1035  Alanna Roesler         F20-24     139/327       34:16       55:09    9:26     2:03:28
1036  Timothy Schorr         M45-49       42/78       36:12       57:38    9:26     2:03:29
1037  Elizabeth Heying       F45-49      25/105       36:21       57:56    9:26     2:03:29
1038  Rae Mohrmann           F65-69         1/3       34:00       55:47    9:26     2:03:30
1039  Kelly Roberson         F45-49      26/105       34:11       54:52    9:26     2:03:35
1040  Judy Reed              F40-44      43/112       34:43       55:46    9:26     2:03:35
1041  Adi Raviv              M35-39       61/90       35:35       59:12    9:26     2:03:39
1042  Eddu Oparie-Addoh      M35-39       62/90       34:38       55:29    9:27     2:03:43
1043  Rob Helvey             M45-49       43/78       35:14       56:26    9:27     2:03:44
1044  Travis Larrison        M20-24     116/143       37:10       59:45    9:27     2:03:46
1045  Connie O'Brien         F45-49      27/105       36:02       57:04    9:27     2:03:46
1046  Greg Bahler            M30-34      72/108       34:32       55:13    9:27     2:03:47
1047  Cori Stromberg         F40-44      44/112       35:22       57:00    9:27     2:03:50
1048  Emily Schaefer         F25-29      81/241       35:26       57:16    9:27     2:03:53
1049  Brian Zawistowski      M25-29      81/135       34:39       55:03    9:28     2:03:54
1050  Travis Frazier         M25-29      82/135       34:08       55:00    9:28     2:03:55
1051  Sherren Clark          F55-59        8/28       36:34       57:50    9:28     2:03:56
1052  Rachel Hintz           F50-54       20/69       35:35       56:41    9:28     2:03:58
1053  Joseph Green           M25-29      83/135       35:05       56:39    9:28     2:04:00
1054  Christina Gehrke       F35-39      55/148       38:06     1:00:00    9:28     2:04:01
1055  Lindsey Pfeifer        F25-29      82/241       35:59       57:22    9:28     2:04:02
1056  Sarah Scheib           F40-44      45/112       36:40       58:27    9:28     2:04:02
1057  Kristin Serpe          F25-29      83/241       35:15       56:30    9:28     2:04:04
1058  Tyler Kozlowski        M25-29      84/135       36:57     1:00:26    9:28     2:04:05
1059  Morgan Harbst          F20-24     140/327       34:54       56:29    9:28     2:04:05
1060  Rebekah Zerbe          F20-24     141/327       35:48       57:17    9:29     2:04:07
1061  Sara Suckow            F45-49      28/105       34:25       55:58    9:29     2:04:09
1062  Johnny Swietlik        M30-34      73/108       35:25       56:17    9:29     2:04:09
1063  Amber Jorgenson        F25-29      84/241       35:25       56:20    9:29     2:04:10
1064  Ann Raschein           F35-39      56/148       34:38       55:49    9:29     2:04:10
1065  Daniel Sonesson        M45-49       44/78       36:19       58:37    9:29     2:04:13
1066  Ashlee Sullivan        F30-34      71/181       34:04       54:47    9:29     2:04:13
1067  Tonja Fritsche         F40-44      46/112       36:29       57:38    9:29     2:04:14
1068  Molly Hinshaw          F40-44      47/112       38:17       59:43    9:29     2:04:15
1069  Jon Allen              M40-44       53/77       38:16       59:43    9:29     2:04:15
1070  Nikki Lensmire         F30-34      72/181       36:15       57:48    9:29     2:04:16
1071  Josh Roberson          M35-39       63/90       35:34       56:59    9:30     2:04:21
1072  Thomas Johnstone       M35-39       64/90       37:18       59:26    9:30     2:04:22
1073  Stephen Woodward       M30-34      74/108       33:12       53:20    9:30     2:04:26
1074  Joey Horan             M20-24     117/143       34:14       53:51    9:30     2:04:26
1075  Jaclyn Tennant         F25-29      85/241       34:20       55:14    9:30     2:04:28
1076  Samantha Weishan       F25-29      86/241       35:47       57:07    9:30     2:04:29
1077  Mary Pyle              F01-19      70/128       36:29       57:59    9:30     2:04:30
1078  Molly Somers           F25-29      87/241       34:27       55:56    9:30     2:04:31
1079  Clayton Schelitzche    M30-34      75/108       34:27       56:20    9:30     2:04:31
1080  Keith Greatens         M50-54       30/66       33:59       54:56    9:30     2:04:32
1081  Kristin Reitzell       F35-39      57/148       36:58       57:57    9:30     2:04:32
1082  Cathryn Christofferson F25-29      88/241       36:58       57:56    9:30     2:04:33
1083  Samantha Rauch         F01-19      71/128       35:22       58:18    9:31     2:04:33
1084  John Docter            M20-24     118/143       36:23       57:34    9:31     2:04:33
1085  Meredith Dahlk         F01-19      72/128       36:23       57:34    9:31     2:04:33
1086  Wendy Rauch            F45-49      29/105       35:21       58:18    9:31     2:04:34
1087  Michelle Hemesath      F25-29      89/241       37:09       59:22    9:31     2:04:34
1088  Theresa Ouimette       F25-29      90/241       38:34       59:36    9:31     2:04:35
1089  Rod Vick               M60-64        7/17       34:15       54:55    9:31     2:04:37
1090  Patrice Qualey         F50-54       21/69       34:42       55:56    9:31     2:04:40
1091  Marybeth Simones       F50-54       22/69       35:31       58:23    9:31     2:04:41
1092  Katie Boals            F20-24     142/327       36:31       58:32    9:31     2:04:43
1093  Mehdi Kabbage          M40-44       54/77                   59:43    9:32     2:04:47
1094  Alison Hoffman         F30-34      73/181       34:35       55:45    9:32     2:04:48
1095  Tyler Black            F35-39      58/148       35:58       57:40    9:32     2:04:48
1096  Jennifer Graf          F40-44      48/112       35:26       57:21    9:32     2:04:49
1097  Fern Knepp             F35-39      59/148       35:27       57:22    9:32     2:04:49
1098  Sisi Li                F25-29      91/241       35:28       56:49    9:32     2:04:50
1099  Mariah Weitzenkamp     F20-24     143/327       36:19       57:36    9:32     2:04:55
1100  Troy Gunderson         M50-54       31/66       36:34       58:54    9:32     2:04:55

Generated January 13, 2026 at 2:33 PM 11/22



Madison Marathon - 2015 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       3.8MI         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Cory Besch             M30-34      76/108       36:42       58:23    9:32     2:04:56
1102  Becky Mayne            F30-34      74/181       36:46       58:45    9:32     2:04:57
1103  Jeff Baudhuin          M50-54       32/66       34:54       56:03    9:32     2:04:57
1104  Anna Fuller            F25-29      92/241       37:34       59:14    9:32     2:04:59
1105  Beth Potter            F45-49      30/105       36:02       57:37    9:33     2:05:00
1106  Staci Speer            F25-29      93/241       35:03       56:56    9:33     2:05:00
1107  Kathleen Flannery      F30-34      75/181       34:58       58:53    9:33     2:05:01
1108  Ashley Sixt            F25-29      94/241       35:27       57:16    9:33     2:05:02
1109  Christina Biedenbender F20-24     144/327       33:48       53:54    9:33     2:05:06
1110  Catherine Boudreau     F20-24     145/327       32:21       52:20    9:33     2:05:07
1111  Amber Jacob            F35-39      60/148       36:26       57:50    9:33     2:05:08
1112  Lexi Florac            F01-19      73/128       38:01       59:59    9:33     2:05:11
1113  Katie Schmidt          F01-19      74/128       38:02     1:00:00    9:33     2:05:12
1114  Megan White            F20-24     146/327       35:41       57:48    9:33     2:05:12
1115  Lynette Peterson       F50-54       23/69       36:56     1:00:57    9:34     2:05:13
1116  Carl Miller            M20-24     119/143       38:15     1:00:36    9:34     2:05:13
1117  Brenda Dodge           F50-54       24/69       36:09       57:50    9:34     2:05:14
1118  Sarah Mielke           F20-24     147/327       36:26       58:08    9:34     2:05:15
1119  Samuel Feske           M25-29      85/135       35:40       57:09    9:34     2:05:22
1120  Lisa Johnson           F30-34      76/181       34:10       55:40    9:34     2:05:24
1121  Heather Heise          F40-44      49/112       37:20       58:33    9:35     2:05:27
1122  Jake Maguigad          M35-39       65/90       36:47       58:34    9:35     2:05:30
1123  Cristin Lagerman       F30-34      77/181       36:27       57:54    9:35     2:05:30
1124  Kasey Maxwell          F30-34      78/181       36:28       57:54    9:35     2:05:30
1125  Angela O'Bel           F30-34      79/181       34:04       55:09    9:35     2:05:32
1126  Maddie Malloy          F01-19      75/128       37:17       59:51    9:35     2:05:34
1127  Nick Bitz              M35-39       66/90       33:34       55:33    9:35     2:05:34
1128  Ashley Schleicher      F25-29      95/241       37:42       58:54    9:35     2:05:35
1129  Bethany Raisleger      F20-24     148/327       35:57       57:16    9:35     2:05:36
1130  Ben Givens             M30-34      77/108       37:42       58:54    9:35     2:05:36
1131  Brooke McDonald        F20-24     149/327       36:42       58:32    9:35     2:05:38
1132  Janna Fjelstad         F20-24     150/327       36:42       58:32    9:35     2:05:38
1133  Rachel McDonald        F20-24     151/327       36:41       58:32    9:35     2:05:38
1134  Loei Badreddine        M50-54       33/66       32:58       54:09    9:36     2:05:39
1135  Melissa Remiker        F40-44      50/112       36:24       57:47    9:36     2:05:41
1136  Cody Robinson          M20-24     120/143       38:10       59:42    9:36     2:05:43
1137  Daniele Perez          F40-44      51/112       35:40       57:52    9:36     2:05:43
1138  Rachel Henry           F25-29      96/241       37:55       59:40    9:36     2:05:45
1139  Erica Toeller          F30-34      80/181       35:04       56:31    9:36     2:05:46
1140  Annaleigh Wetzel       F20-24     152/327       37:06       57:54    9:36     2:05:47
1141  Mallory Williams       F20-24     153/327       37:05       57:55    9:36     2:05:47
1142  Hanna Coleman          F25-29      97/241       35:29       57:00    9:36     2:05:47
1143  Cary McNatt            M55-59       29/53       35:54       58:00    9:36     2:05:47
1144  Haley Serebin          F20-24     154/327       35:32       56:42    9:36     2:05:48
1145  Joan Sample            F60-64        1/14       35:13       56:50    9:36     2:05:48
1146  Adam Gile              M30-34      78/108       35:01       56:29    9:37     2:05:52
1147  Greg Geib              M35-39       67/90       35:06       56:19    9:37     2:05:53
1148  Dale Dlask             M40-44       55/77       38:09       59:42    9:37     2:05:54
1149  Tiffany Nelsen         F30-34      81/181       34:58       56:31    9:37     2:05:54
1150  Timothy Olsen          M55-59       30/53       34:42       56:02    9:37     2:06:01
1151  Orla Mester            F40-44      52/112       36:15       57:54    9:37     2:06:01
1152  Kelly Hanson           F20-24     155/327       37:00       59:06    9:37     2:06:01
1153  Jennifer Hammer        F40-44      53/112                   56:38    9:37     2:06:03
1154  Kari Obma              F30-34      82/181       36:00       56:56    9:37     2:06:04
1155  Rachel Wilson          F20-24     156/327       38:30     1:00:12    9:38     2:06:09
1156  Jacqueline O'Reilly    F25-29      98/241       38:13     1:00:26    9:38     2:06:09
1157  John Kasper            M50-54       34/66       39:00     1:01:24    9:38     2:06:09
1158  Shanna Kasper          F20-24     157/327       39:00     1:01:24    9:38     2:06:10
1159  Caitlyn Chiaverotti    F20-24     158/327       34:41       55:48    9:38     2:06:11
1160  Meghan Rollins         F35-39      61/148       35:56       58:08    9:38     2:06:11
1161  Joy Palecek            F30-34      83/181       37:02       59:03    9:38     2:06:12
1162  Caitlin Spirko         F30-34      84/181       35:44       57:31    9:38     2:06:12
1163  Katelyn Cottrell       F20-24     159/327       35:22       56:54    9:38     2:06:13
1164  Mike Pilarz            M30-34      79/108       36:58       59:04    9:38     2:06:16
1165  Bridget Vian           F25-29      99/241       36:52       58:49    9:38     2:06:17
1166  Jazz Belknap           F01-19      76/128       34:28       55:33    9:39     2:06:18
1167  Amy Sandy              F45-49      31/105       36:13       58:46    9:39     2:06:28
1168  Stefanie Kushner       F45-49      32/105       36:13       58:47    9:39     2:06:28
1169  Paul Kumbier           M50-54       35/66       34:29       56:16    9:40     2:06:32
1170  Rachel Vrabec          F20-24     160/327       34:41       55:32    9:40     2:06:33
1171  Sarah Saeugling        F25-29     100/241       38:41     1:01:28    9:40     2:06:35
1172  Daisy Boehm            F35-39      62/148       34:54       58:03    9:40     2:06:35
1173  Stephen Chou           M30-34      80/108       36:23       58:48    9:40     2:06:35
1174  Lauren Chojnacki       F20-24     161/327       36:28       58:02    9:40     2:06:35
1175  Jenna York             F20-24     162/327       36:28       58:02    9:40     2:06:36
1176  Megan Pritchard        F30-34      85/181       36:23       58:01    9:40     2:06:36
1177  Kaylie Duffy           F20-24     163/327       35:19       56:24    9:40     2:06:39
1178  Caitlin McGuire        F01-19      77/128       37:17       59:42    9:40     2:06:40
1179  Abigail Baker          F40-44      54/112       36:11       58:03    9:40     2:06:40
1180  Misti Roe              F35-39      63/148       35:32       57:40    9:40     2:06:40
1181  Yunsheng Qi            M25-29      86/135       36:31       58:06    9:41     2:06:45
1182  Renee Statz            F50-54       25/69       35:13       58:05    9:41     2:06:49
1183  Mari Verbeten          F01-19      78/128       33:52       54:36    9:41     2:06:50
1184  Tim Bodnar             M55-59       31/53       35:11       56:11    9:41     2:06:50
1185  Collin Brehmer         M45-49       45/78       35:13       58:07    9:41     2:06:50
1186  Brianna Statz          F20-24     164/327       35:15       58:10    9:41     2:06:51
1187  Vicky Krick            F35-39      64/148       37:22       58:37    9:41     2:06:51
1188  Sherry Yuan            F20-24     165/327       36:30       58:06    9:41     2:06:51
1189  Christina Stevenson    F20-24     166/327       36:25       58:10    9:41     2:06:54
1190  Danielle Coller        F20-24     167/327       36:25       58:10    9:41     2:06:54
1191  Rachel Dilley          F25-29     101/241       34:16       55:39    9:41     2:06:56
1192  Roger Kruk             M65-69         4/5       37:07       59:36    9:41     2:06:57
1193  Melissa Elson          F25-29     102/241       36:17       58:06    9:42     2:07:01
1194  Kristin Ehlert         F01-19      79/128       38:30     1:00:41    9:42     2:07:01
1195  Brynn Lunaas           F01-19      80/128       35:06     1:02:44    9:42     2:07:03
1196  Isabel Pike            F25-29     103/241       37:00       59:18    9:42     2:07:04
1197  Maddy Wolfe            F20-24     168/327       37:27       59:51    9:42     2:07:06
1198  Andrew Prysby          M35-39       68/90       36:47       58:35    9:42     2:07:07
1199  Alan Schmitz           M50-54       36/66       36:17       58:36    9:43     2:07:14
1200  Amy Callahan           F45-49      33/105       36:57       59:19    9:43     2:07:17
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1201  Nora Statsick          F45-49      34/105       36:29       58:06    9:43     2:07:18
1202  Steve Statsick         M45-49       46/78       36:29       58:06    9:43     2:07:18
1203  Sara Vrabec            F25-29     104/241       34:41       55:33    9:43     2:07:19
1204  Ben Staats             M35-39       69/90       34:40       55:42    9:43     2:07:21
1205  Lisa Gregory           F30-34      86/181       36:58       59:14    9:43     2:07:22
1206  Elizabeth Travis       F01-19      81/128       37:07     1:01:15    9:43     2:07:22
1207  Laura Ward             F30-34      87/181       36:56       59:05    9:44     2:07:24
1208  Blake Carson           M20-24     121/143       34:00       55:00    9:44     2:07:25
1209  Shana Drengenberg      F01-19      82/128       33:59       56:05    9:44     2:07:34
1210  Arianna Dinelli        F20-24     169/327       37:20       59:45    9:44     2:07:35
1211  Jean Trione            F55-59        9/28       37:06       59:25    9:44     2:07:35
1212  Eileen Fitzgerald      F60-64        2/14       37:07       59:25    9:45     2:07:37
1213  Kristin Elliott        F40-44      55/112       35:54       57:40    9:45     2:07:38
1214  Morgan Voigtlander     F20-24     170/327       35:52       57:29    9:45     2:07:40
1215  Deb Drengenberg        F45-49      35/105       33:57       56:04    9:45     2:07:40
1216  Cindy Geddes           F55-59       10/28       37:05       59:16    9:45     2:07:42
1217  Anni Hartay            F01-19      83/128       37:17       59:50    9:45     2:07:44
1218  Emma Bukowski          F20-24     171/327       33:54       57:10    9:45     2:07:45
1219  Marcia Foltz           F30-34      88/181       34:43       55:44    9:45     2:07:46
1220  Libby Biermeier-Hanson F20-24     172/327       33:40       56:06    9:45     2:07:48
1221  Ian Gatley             M35-39       70/90       39:31     1:01:49    9:46     2:07:50
1222  Priya Rao              F30-34      89/181       37:49     1:00:07    9:46     2:07:53
1223  Paul Kudrle            M40-44       56/77       33:45       55:20    9:46     2:07:55
1224  Sarah Jensen           F20-24     173/327       36:19       58:34    9:46     2:07:58
1225  Monica Donnelly        F25-29     105/241       36:51       58:23    9:46     2:07:58
1226  Marena Janke           F20-24     174/327       36:19       58:34    9:46     2:07:58
1227  Nicole Brush           F40-44      56/112       35:21       57:12    9:46     2:07:59
1228  Mary Masek             F55-59       11/28       36:50       58:48    9:46     2:07:59
1229  Erik Sonju             M40-44       57/77       35:56       57:33    9:46     2:08:01
1230  Junhao Liu             M25-29      87/135       38:57     1:00:16    9:46     2:08:02
1231  Julie Thomann          F20-24     175/327       36:24       58:27    9:47     2:08:04
1232  Leah Feyereisen        F25-29     106/241       36:54       58:49    9:47     2:08:07
1233  Andrea Bulen           F35-39      65/148       34:56       55:42    9:47     2:08:07
1234  Beth Culp              F35-39      66/148       34:56       55:42    9:47     2:08:07
1235  Cydney Westgate        F30-34      90/181       35:24       57:30    9:47     2:08:08
1236  Taylor Schell          F20-24     176/327       36:41       59:28    9:47     2:08:11
1237  Jada Callahan          F40-44      57/112       33:53       55:42    9:47     2:08:11
1238  Katherine Miller       F35-39      67/148       35:53       58:17    9:47     2:08:12
1239  Carrie Biesinger       F20-24     177/327       36:23       58:42    9:47     2:08:12
1240  Evan Davidson          M25-29      88/135       38:46     1:01:01    9:47     2:08:13
1241  Nicole Bollensen       F20-24     178/327       34:38       58:30    9:47     2:08:13
1242  Eric Bakken            M20-24     122/143       36:02       58:17    9:47     2:08:13
1243  Grace Winter           F01-19      84/128       36:08       58:18    9:47     2:08:14
1244  Phoebe Jordan          F20-24     179/327       37:24       59:31    9:47     2:08:16
1245  Bryan Putnam           M01-19       47/54       35:48       57:18    9:48     2:08:16
1246  Vasishta Ganti         M25-29      89/135       34:37       55:48    9:48     2:08:19
1247  Timothy Nybroten       M40-44       58/77       36:48       58:48    9:48     2:08:21
1248  Katie Voge             F30-34      91/181       36:33       58:03    9:48     2:08:22
1249  Xing Wang              M25-29      90/135       38:16     1:01:05    9:48     2:08:24
1250  Jonathan Bousman       M30-34      81/108       34:11       55:17    9:48     2:08:25
1251  Chelsea Jones          F25-29     107/241       36:30       59:27    9:48     2:08:26
1252  Sarah Duane            F25-29     108/241       34:13       55:19    9:48     2:08:27
1253  Deb Hultgren           F55-59       12/28       37:02       59:28    9:49     2:08:30
1254  Steve Condit           M50-54       37/66       36:48       58:45    9:49     2:08:30
1255  Paul Grum              M01-19       48/54       36:39       58:58    9:49     2:08:30
1256  Nicole Condit          F20-24     180/327       36:48       58:43    9:49     2:08:31
1257  Michael Peroutka       M45-49       47/78       35:06       56:30    9:49     2:08:32
1258  Cheryl Mills           F55-59       13/28       37:12       59:37    9:49     2:08:34
1259  Stephanie Stefonik     F40-44      58/112       35:04       56:46    9:49     2:08:37
1260  Stacie Govier          F30-34      92/181       37:51       59:57    9:49     2:08:37
1261  Nancy Lorrig           F50-54       26/69       37:20       59:45    9:49     2:08:38
1262  Dawn Hearn             F50-54       27/69       35:23       57:57    9:49     2:08:41
1263  Vishnu Karkala         M35-39       71/90       36:53       58:56    9:49     2:08:42
1264  Megan Gibson           F35-39      68/148       37:21       59:46    9:50     2:08:42
1265  Gina Laack             F25-29     109/241       33:35       54:40    9:50     2:08:43
1266  Kelly Thompson         M45-49       48/78       37:22       59:48    9:50     2:08:43
1267  Brandon Williams       M25-29      91/135       34:29       55:22    9:50     2:08:44
1268  Cheryl Litzkow         F35-39      69/148       39:16     1:02:26    9:50     2:08:45
1269  Jennifer Donohoe       F30-34      93/181       35:21       57:29    9:50     2:08:45
1270  Kavita Kanwar          F25-29     110/241       38:16     1:00:35    9:50     2:08:47
1271  Celia Winters          F20-24     181/327       36:25     1:01:50    9:50     2:08:48
1272  Dominique Randolph     M20-24     123/143       36:26     1:01:51    9:50     2:08:48
1273  James Goth             M20-24     124/143       35:24       55:41    9:50     2:08:49
1274  Tarah Smith            F25-29     111/241       33:35       54:37    9:50     2:08:51
1275  Ashley Pierce          F25-29     112/241       36:22       58:35    9:50     2:08:52
1276  Julia Erickson         F01-19      85/128       34:03       54:58    9:50     2:08:53
1277  Kevin Martinez         M20-24     125/143       35:09       57:32    9:50     2:08:54
1278  Janelle Cairo          F25-29     113/241       36:08       58:16    9:51     2:08:59
1279  Sara Anderson          F40-44      59/112       32:50       53:37    9:51     2:09:01
1280  Brittney Lobner        F25-29     114/241       36:52       59:21    9:51     2:09:04
1281  Maggie Coughlin        F20-24     182/327       35:26       57:50    9:51     2:09:05
1282  Renae Keeley           F20-24     183/327       35:16       57:11    9:51     2:09:07
1283  Susan Wedvick          F50-54       28/69       37:47     1:00:00    9:52     2:09:08
1284  Alexandra Opitz        F25-29     115/241       37:45     1:00:07    9:52     2:09:08
1285  Abigail Kaliska        F01-19      86/128       39:45     1:02:07    9:52     2:09:09
1286  Sydney Young           F01-19      87/128       39:46     1:02:07    9:52     2:09:09
1287  Katie Taylor           F30-34      94/181       35:33       58:31    9:52     2:09:17
1288  Katrina Schuh          F30-34      95/181       36:55       59:18    9:52     2:09:18
1289  Eileen Frank           F45-49      36/105       37:25       59:51    9:52     2:09:18
1290  Meredith Smith         F20-24     184/327       34:39       55:45    9:52     2:09:21
1291  Caitlin Liddle         F30-34      96/181       37:22     1:00:06    9:53     2:09:24
1292  Kristen Nelson         F45-49      37/105       37:00       59:35    9:53     2:09:25
1293  Emery Bresnick         M50-54       38/66       34:41       56:24    9:53     2:09:27
1294  Bradley Shields        M60-64        8/17       33:49       54:55    9:53     2:09:28
1295  Stephanie Hoeman       F25-29     116/241       37:26       59:48    9:53     2:09:28
1296  Adrienne Jolicoeur     F20-24     185/327       36:00       59:11    9:53     2:09:30
1297  Barbara Voigtman       F50-54       29/69       35:06       57:32    9:53     2:09:31
1298  David Paton            M55-59       32/53       34:00       58:31    9:53     2:09:31
1299  Karly Paton            F01-19      88/128       34:01     1:00:14    9:53     2:09:31
1300  Julia Eagleburger      F20-24     186/327       39:08     1:02:06    9:53     2:09:33
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1301  Heidi Finke            F35-39      70/148       34:59       56:34    9:54     2:09:35
1302  Daniel Mitchell        M40-44       59/77       36:13       58:46    9:54     2:09:36
1303  Rachel Mitchell        F40-44      60/112       36:10       58:46    9:54     2:09:36
1304  Erin Hesse             F25-29     117/241       36:58       59:23    9:54     2:09:45
1305  Jillian Biener         F20-24     187/327       37:34       59:40    9:54     2:09:46
1306  Debbie Yee             F60-64        3/14       36:27       59:07    9:54     2:09:46
1307  Amber Waldo            F30-34      97/181       36:42       59:17    9:54     2:09:47
1308  Kimmer Lothe           F45-49      38/105       35:04       57:14    9:55     2:09:53
1309  Daren Kowieski         M25-29      92/135       37:24       59:11    9:55     2:09:59
1310  Susan Konko            F55-59       14/28       34:48       56:43    9:55     2:10:00
1311  Tracy Heyrman          F20-24     188/327       37:03       59:04    9:55     2:10:00
1312  Richard Dellinger      M45-49       49/78       37:55     1:02:21    9:56     2:10:03
1313  Lindsay Markworth      F01-19      89/128       36:12       58:36    9:56     2:10:06
1314  Tim Harbst             M55-59       33/53       35:26       58:14    9:56     2:10:07
1315  Emily Devine           F35-39      71/148       37:36     1:00:06    9:56     2:10:07
1316  Matt Zeamer            M25-29      93/135       39:06     1:01:37    9:56     2:10:07
1317  Rachael Romanowski     F01-19      90/128       32:43       53:55    9:56     2:10:07
1318  Brooke Zeamer          F25-29     118/241       39:05     1:01:37    9:56     2:10:07
1319  Holly Shepherd         F30-34      98/181       37:00     1:00:14    9:56     2:10:08
1320  Ben Wendt              M35-39       72/90       38:06     1:00:49    9:56     2:10:08
1321  Amy Hayes              F20-24     189/327       36:33       58:48    9:56     2:10:09
1322  Melissa Henke          F30-34      99/181       37:05       59:31    9:56     2:10:11
1323  Dietta Hahn            F20-24     190/327       36:44       59:09    9:56     2:10:11
1324  Stephanie Page         F25-29     119/241       36:05       58:17    9:57     2:10:17
1325  Christopher Kromm      M30-34      82/108       37:18       59:35    9:57     2:10:18
1326  Lindsey Kromm          F30-34     100/181       37:18       59:35    9:57     2:10:19
1327  Abby Gleason           F20-24     191/327       37:44     1:00:47    9:57     2:10:19
1328  Taylor Bontje          F20-24     192/327       37:44     1:00:47    9:57     2:10:20
1329  Aubrie Bohman          F20-24     193/327       39:06     1:02:06    9:57     2:10:20
1330  Blaine Renfert         M50-54       39/66       35:50       58:12    9:57     2:10:23
1331  Joshua Harris          M30-34      83/108       36:59       58:48    9:57     2:10:23
1332  Jodie Larsen           F45-49      39/105       37:13       59:42    9:57     2:10:23
1333  Linda Drezdzon         F50-54       30/69       37:13       59:41    9:57     2:10:23
1334  Kaylee Heller          F20-24     194/327       37:56     1:00:13    9:57     2:10:26
1335  Heidi Umhoefer         F20-24     195/327       37:22       59:59    9:57     2:10:27
1336  Kori Cherney           F40-44      61/112       34:34       57:35    9:58     2:10:27
1337  Kathleen Watson        F35-39      72/148       35:11       57:32    9:58     2:10:28
1338  Kirsten Prost          F20-24     196/327       37:44     1:00:50    9:58     2:10:30
1339  Hanna Prost            F20-24     197/327       37:45     1:00:50    9:58     2:10:30
1340  Margaret Jastrebski    F35-39      73/148       36:35       58:41    9:58     2:10:34
1341  Amanda Kesten          F20-24     198/327       38:39     1:02:58    9:58     2:10:35
1342  Owen Hull              M25-29      94/135       38:40     1:02:59    9:58     2:10:35
1343  Jessica Fisher         F01-19      91/128       37:13       58:30    9:58     2:10:35
1344  Amy Elvekrog           F50-54       31/69       37:53     1:00:49    9:58     2:10:38
1345  Mike Harvey            M40-44       60/77       37:53     1:00:48    9:58     2:10:38
1346  Richard Hardy          M45-49       50/78       36:39       58:37    9:58     2:10:39
1347  Erin Bravo             F30-34     101/181       37:06     1:00:09    9:59     2:10:42
1348  Caisey Griffith        F20-24     199/327       36:30       58:31    9:59     2:10:42
1349  Peter Mackiewicz       M45-49       51/78       34:32       56:57    9:59     2:10:44
1350  Brooke Hemze           F20-24     200/327       36:31       59:25    9:59     2:10:46
1351  Racheal Knoke          F20-24     201/327       36:31       59:24    9:59     2:10:46
1352  Leah Lamasney          F20-24     202/327       37:10       59:40    9:59     2:10:50
1353  Wally Waldhart         M55-59       34/53       36:30       59:39    9:59     2:10:50
1354  Chloe Gunderson        F20-24     203/327       33:07       55:55   10:00     2:10:57
1355  Samuel Reed            M25-29      95/135       38:32     1:01:13   10:00     2:10:58
1356  Paul Everitt           M45-49       52/78       34:27       55:35   10:00     2:10:59
1357  Mariah Vanevenhoven    F20-24     204/327       36:18       58:16   10:00     2:10:59
1358  Diane Frisque          F45-49      40/105       36:18       58:16   10:00     2:10:59
1359  Matthew Nora           M55-59       35/53       39:20     1:00:59   10:00     2:11:01
1360  Joseph Gregory         M50-54       40/66       37:04       58:47   10:00     2:11:02
1361  Sarah Redemann         F40-44      62/112       37:00       59:35   10:00     2:11:04
1362  Jason Askin            M30-34      84/108       34:42       56:54   10:00     2:11:04
1363  Kayla Fisher           F01-19      92/128       37:15     1:01:52   10:00     2:11:05
1364  Diane Fisher           F45-49      41/105       37:14     1:01:52   10:00     2:11:05
1365  E Stiehl               F40-44      63/112       36:26       59:07   10:00     2:11:06
1366  Kara Finley            F25-29     120/241       36:35       58:57   10:01     2:11:06
1367  Greg Duerr             M35-39       73/90       36:10       58:24   10:01     2:11:07
1368  Catherine Wanzer       F25-29     121/241       37:09       59:38   10:01     2:11:08
1369  Lindsey Duerr          F30-34     102/181       36:11       58:25   10:01     2:11:08
1370  Kaitlin Worman         F01-19      93/128       35:38       58:19   10:01     2:11:08
1371  Kaitlyn Henning        F20-24     205/327       37:20       59:45   10:01     2:11:12
1372  John Cherf             M45-49       53/78       34:45       55:36   10:01     2:11:13
1373  Beth Flaherty          F50-54       32/69       38:42     1:01:14   10:01     2:11:14
1374  Alexis Peterson        F25-29     122/241       38:58     1:03:01   10:01     2:11:18
1375  Janis Parkinson        F45-49      42/105       37:17     1:00:09   10:02     2:11:20
1376  Penny Van Dellen       F45-49      43/105       38:50     1:03:21   10:02     2:11:20
1377  Patricia Bouressa      F60-64        4/14       37:02       59:40   10:02     2:11:23
1378  Jenine Brooks          F45-49      44/105       38:52     1:01:05   10:02     2:11:28
1379  Jennifer Holloway      F01-19      94/128       39:37     1:02:09   10:02     2:11:29
1380  Ann Chodara            F25-29     123/241       38:59     1:02:25   10:02     2:11:29
1381  Farzaan Kassam         M20-24     126/143       35:02       57:32   10:02     2:11:30
1382  Noah Weibel            M25-29      96/135       38:05     1:02:09   10:02     2:11:31
1383  David Nelson           M25-29      97/135       38:05     1:00:59   10:02     2:11:31
1384  Danielle Moser         F25-29     124/241       36:52       59:24   10:02     2:11:31
1385  Brian Ward             M30-34      85/108       38:36     1:01:48   10:02     2:11:31
1386  Leora Gunn             F50-54       33/69       37:10       59:57   10:02     2:11:32
1387  Dale Lund              M55-59       36/53       36:05       59:20   10:02     2:11:32
1388  Mackenzie Smith        F20-24     206/327       36:24       59:32   10:03     2:11:42
1389  John Waack             M40-44       61/77       37:29       59:42   10:03     2:11:44
1390  Anne Nichols           F45-49      45/105       37:28       59:43   10:03     2:11:44
1391  Elizabeth Hamel        F20-24     207/327       37:25       59:22   10:04     2:11:48
1392  Charli Metcalf         F25-29     125/241       34:52       57:29   10:04     2:11:51
1393  Jason Wohlers          M25-29      98/135       34:23       58:14   10:04     2:11:53
1394  David Miller           M45-49       54/78       38:15     1:00:40   10:04     2:11:53
1395  Brooke Nelson          F20-24     208/327       35:24       58:03   10:04     2:11:54
1396  Dee Fussell            M45-49       55/78       37:53     1:00:48   10:04     2:11:57
1397  Kelsey Hafner          F20-24     209/327       37:56     1:00:47   10:04     2:11:58
1398  Kim Karnes             F35-39      74/148       38:52     1:01:25   10:05     2:12:01
1399  Charity Kostroun       F40-44      64/112       38:51     1:01:25   10:05     2:12:01
1400  Brittany Ederer        F25-29     126/241       37:37     1:00:27   10:05     2:12:08
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1401  Kelly Waala            F40-44      65/112       37:20     1:00:17   10:06     2:12:14
1402  Molly Johnston         F25-29     127/241       37:35     1:00:19   10:06     2:12:15
1403  Danielle Dawson        F25-29     128/241       37:35     1:00:19   10:06     2:12:16
1404  April Soler            F20-24     210/327       37:43     1:00:07   10:06     2:12:17
1405  Josh Sell              M20-24     127/143       37:43     1:00:08   10:06     2:12:17
1406  Sarah Glowinski        F20-24     211/327       37:25       59:52   10:06     2:12:17
1407  Ashley Klingbeil       F25-29     129/241       36:51       59:27   10:06     2:12:19
1408  Kellen McCormick       F01-19      95/128       35:18       57:49   10:06     2:12:19
1409  Kendra Jeffers         F20-24     212/327       37:25       59:52   10:06     2:12:21
1410  Tres Oelze             M20-24     128/143       37:40     1:00:36   10:06     2:12:22
1411  Janel Witt             F45-49      46/105       36:31       59:21   10:06     2:12:22
1412  Sheri Jacobson         F50-54       34/69       37:40     1:00:35   10:06     2:12:23
1413  Hayley Chesnik         F25-29     130/241       38:05     1:01:17   10:06     2:12:23
1414  Wes Robertson          M55-59       37/53       36:09       58:17   10:06     2:12:24
1415  Emma Rose Larson       F01-19      96/128       37:18       59:51   10:06     2:12:25
1416  Shannon Kumbier        F45-49      47/105       37:20     1:00:06   10:07     2:12:27
1417  Logan Enke             M20-24     129/143       37:50     1:00:40   10:07     2:12:29
1418  Emilie Enke            F01-19      97/128       37:51     1:00:40   10:07     2:12:30
1419  Lindsay Wells          F20-24     213/327       41:02     1:04:52   10:07     2:12:32
1420  Mikayla Leffin         F20-24     214/327       35:02       58:22   10:07     2:12:36
1421  Katie Jo Osterbauer    F20-24     215/327       37:22     1:00:00   10:07     2:12:37
1422  Kirsten Knauer         F20-24     216/327       39:33     1:02:26   10:08     2:12:40
1423  Elizabeth Hagen        F30-34     103/181       37:56     1:00:24   10:08     2:12:42
1424  Kayla Hagen            F25-29     131/241       37:56     1:00:24   10:08     2:12:43
1425  Mike Kern              M45-49       56/78       37:06       59:56   10:08     2:12:46
1426  Wanda Kern             F40-44      66/112       37:07       59:57   10:08     2:12:47
1427  David Perry            M50-54       41/66       34:35       56:20   10:08     2:12:47
1428  Andrew Servais         M30-34      86/108       39:47     1:02:59   10:08     2:12:47
1429  Gregory Spirko         M35-39       74/90       37:04       59:37   10:08     2:12:48
1430  Christopher Lutes      M35-39       75/90       38:39     1:01:52   10:08     2:12:49
1431  Jacqueline Walisser    F50-54       35/69       37:57     1:01:03   10:08     2:12:50
1432  Adam Kornberg          M01-19       49/54       36:34     1:02:11   10:09     2:12:51
1433  Austin Tucker          M25-29      99/135       36:36       58:44   10:09     2:12:53
1434  Colette Smith          F50-54       36/69       38:24     1:01:07   10:09     2:12:53
1435  Jim Schwab             M25-29     100/135       36:36       58:45   10:09     2:12:53
1436  Jessie Nixon           F35-39      75/148       38:40     1:01:52   10:09     2:12:53
1437  Melissa Decarlo        F45-49      48/105       38:23     1:01:06   10:09     2:12:55
1438  Melissa Wright         F40-44      67/112       37:03     1:01:20   10:09     2:12:55
1439  Grace Allen            F25-29     132/241       35:43       58:13   10:09     2:12:56
1440  Jennifer Studee        F30-34     104/181       37:53     1:01:08   10:09     2:12:59
1441  Katelynn Strieff       F25-29     133/241       37:31     1:00:23   10:09     2:12:59
1442  Eugene Swanson         M45-49       57/78       37:31     1:00:23   10:09     2:13:01
1443  Brock Hutchinson       M25-29     101/135       39:37     1:02:36   10:09     2:13:02
1444  Melissa Krueger        F40-44      68/112       39:12     1:02:11   10:09     2:13:03
1445  Shipeng Shu            M25-29     102/135       38:16     1:01:05   10:10     2:13:05
1446  John Reddell           M25-29     103/135       37:47     1:01:21   10:10     2:13:07
1447  Madilyn Williams       F01-19      98/128       37:54     1:00:50   10:10     2:13:07
1448  Emeline Beck           F20-24     217/327       41:29     1:03:36   10:10     2:13:09
1449  Kelsey Rogness         F25-29     134/241       37:04     1:01:47   10:10     2:13:11
1450  Monica King            F50-54       37/69       39:21     1:02:18   10:10     2:13:14
1451  Julie Mazer            F35-39      76/148       38:49     1:01:48   10:10     2:13:16
1452  Erin Barnard           F30-34     105/181       38:48     1:01:48   10:10     2:13:16
1453  Amy Johnson            F40-44      69/112       41:03     1:03:55   10:10     2:13:16
1454  Bill Ranguette         M50-54       42/66       36:36       59:21   10:11     2:13:18
1455  Kristen Holm           F40-44      70/112       38:02     1:00:34   10:11     2:13:18
1456  Kris Kroll             F40-44      71/112       36:50       59:23   10:11     2:13:20
1457  Tague Levin            M45-49       58/78       37:41     1:00:27   10:11     2:13:21
1458  Ninah Netzel           F20-24     218/327       37:42     1:00:27   10:11     2:13:22
1459  Avery McClain          F20-24     219/327       37:42     1:00:47   10:11     2:13:22
1460  Samantha Becker        F20-24     220/327       37:42     1:00:47   10:11     2:13:22
1461  Tracy Donohue          F50-54       38/69       38:19     1:01:16   10:11     2:13:22
1462  Donna Muellenbach      F45-49      49/105       38:18     1:01:15   10:11     2:13:22
1463  Krista Duffy           F20-24     221/327       35:19       56:25   10:11     2:13:25
1464  Nicholas Rooker        M20-24     130/143       37:20     1:00:22   10:11     2:13:28
1465  Anna Loney             F35-39      77/148       38:00     1:00:37   10:12     2:13:33
1466  Mindy Kahlenberg       F45-49      50/105       36:30       59:05   10:12     2:13:39
1467  Megan Drew             F20-24     222/327       37:47     1:00:10   10:13     2:13:44
1468  Stephen Murphy         M50-54       43/66       36:30       59:36   10:13     2:13:45
1469  Phoebe Kiekhofer       F01-19      99/128       37:31     1:00:42   10:13     2:13:53
1470  Bryan Brinsko          M25-29     104/135       39:50     1:03:47   10:14     2:14:01
1471  Brittany Hanson        F25-29     135/241       38:21     1:01:08   10:14     2:14:03
1472  Nicole Piscopo         F20-24     223/327       36:14       59:19   10:14     2:14:06
1473  Kristen Colberg        F20-24     224/327       36:13       59:19   10:14     2:14:07
1474  Ellen Weaver           F40-44      72/112       37:07       59:46   10:14     2:14:07
1475  Dan Kohls              M45-49       59/78       37:10     1:00:01   10:15     2:14:10
1476  Christopher Harkin     M50-54       44/66       37:11     1:00:02   10:15     2:14:11
1477  Liz Hines              F35-39      78/148       37:37     1:03:02   10:15     2:14:14
1478  Kathleen Beth          F55-59       15/28       37:56     1:00:51   10:15     2:14:15
1479  Natalie Kruse          F01-19     100/128       36:33       59:01   10:15     2:14:15
1480  Dean Anderson          M55-59       38/53       39:32     1:02:48   10:15     2:14:18
1481  Beth Wruck             F30-34     106/181       36:00       58:30   10:15     2:14:19
1482  Josh Mersberger        M25-29     105/135       35:30       59:21   10:15     2:14:21
1483  Michelle Murray        F20-24     225/327       35:30       59:21   10:15     2:14:22
1484  Jacqui Griffin         F25-29     136/241       35:50       57:57   10:16     2:14:24
1485  Forest Weber Jr.       M30-34      87/108       34:51       58:46   10:16     2:14:27
1486  Jessica Montalvo       F35-39      79/148       37:19       59:42   10:16     2:14:34
1487  Kelsey Neddersen       F25-29     137/241       38:36     1:01:26   10:17     2:14:36
1488  Laura Bengs            F30-34     107/181       37:43     1:01:30   10:17     2:14:39
1489  Renee Kasper           F40-44      73/112       37:18     1:00:05   10:17     2:14:39
1490  Megan Doughty          F20-24     226/327       37:13       59:31   10:17     2:14:39
1491  Lauren Passi           F20-24     227/327       36:19       58:34   10:17     2:14:42
1492  MacKenzie Swanson      F30-34     108/181       36:20       58:56   10:17     2:14:44
1493  Kelley Sinclair        F30-34     109/181       36:21       58:56   10:17     2:14:44
1494  Brandi Kampas          F35-39      80/148       37:02     1:00:19   10:17     2:14:45
1495  Emily Hyson            F20-24     228/327       38:05     1:00:36   10:18     2:14:50
1496  Marta Bechtol          F45-49      51/105       35:38     1:00:19   10:18     2:14:52
1497  Elspeth Harris         F25-29     138/241       39:00     1:03:21   10:18     2:14:58
1498  Karon Ohm              F50-54       39/69       37:44     1:00:43   10:18     2:15:01
1499  Kate Dapolito          F01-19     101/128       39:10     1:02:23   10:19     2:15:07
1500  Mary Marcus            F50-54       40/69       37:25     1:00:58   10:19     2:15:10
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1501  Laura McGraw           F30-34     110/181       37:19       59:44   10:19     2:15:13
1502  Meiers Sara            F35-39      81/148       34:54       58:03   10:19     2:15:13
1503  Kate Scheuer           F20-24     229/327       41:03     1:05:12   10:19     2:15:14
1504  Nicole Brazgel         F25-29     139/241       38:48     1:02:03   10:19     2:15:15
1505  Forrest Ross           M50-54       45/66       35:22       57:33   10:20     2:15:17
1506  Sophie Justinak        F20-24     230/327       37:18     1:01:57   10:20     2:15:18
1507  Sean McMurrough        M40-44       62/77       38:07     1:01:41   10:20     2:15:23
1508  Brianne Nillissen Mah  F30-34     111/181       37:23     1:00:10   10:20     2:15:23
1509  Kyle Vesperman         M30-34      88/108       37:49     1:01:31   10:21     2:15:30
1510  Mandy Michuda          F01-19     102/128       41:37     1:05:46   10:21     2:15:32
1511  Derik Hinz             M40-44       63/77       37:15     1:01:55   10:21     2:15:34
1512  Michelle Pauk          F30-34     112/181       37:19     1:01:57   10:21     2:15:34
1513  Yang Yang              M25-29     106/135       38:07     1:01:29   10:22     2:15:49
1514  Dhyana Rabe            F20-24     231/327       39:15     1:02:27   10:22     2:15:50
1515  Ashley Peterson        F01-19     103/128       40:42     1:04:29   10:23     2:15:56
1516  Alexandra Edinger      F01-19     104/128       37:33     1:00:48   10:23     2:15:58
1517  Mather Zickler         F40-44      74/112       37:46     1:01:25   10:23     2:15:58
1518  Gabrielle Lojewski     F01-19     105/128       35:31       58:47   10:23     2:15:58
1519  Gail Ferency           F35-39      82/148       39:51     1:03:16   10:23     2:16:00
1520  Paul Staskowski        M45-49       60/78       40:35     1:04:47   10:23     2:16:03
1521  Helen Moorse           F30-34     113/181       36:24       59:10   10:23     2:16:03
1522  Jesse Peters           M40-44       64/77       40:19     1:04:14   10:24     2:16:09
1523  Angie Bong             F30-34     114/181       37:11     1:00:02   10:24     2:16:15
1524  Carlos Monsalve        M25-29     107/135       33:33       56:54   10:24     2:16:15
1525  Christine Lindstrom    F25-29     140/241       39:36     1:03:09   10:24     2:16:16
1526  Nida Shakir            F30-34     115/181       39:36     1:03:09   10:24     2:16:16
1527  Meghan Spinelli        F30-34     116/181       36:25     1:01:34   10:24     2:16:16
1528  Patricia Lefebvre      F50-54       41/69       39:49     1:04:12   10:24     2:16:17
1529  Tracie Kaderabek       F40-44      75/112       35:59       59:29   10:24     2:16:18
1530  Leah Dorrance          F20-24     232/327       38:35     1:04:12   10:24     2:16:20
1531  Joan Micheli           F45-49      52/105       39:01     1:02:39   10:25     2:16:22
1532  Heather Gladem         F35-39      83/148       39:51     1:02:31   10:25     2:16:24
1533  Kimberly Herlitzka     F45-49      53/105       38:04     1:01:46   10:25     2:16:30
1534  Meleah Mobley          F30-34     117/181                           10:25     2:16:30
1535  Kayla Hagen            F01-19     106/128       38:57     1:02:58   10:26     2:16:34
1536  Brandon Rounds         M25-29     108/135       36:49       59:53   10:26     2:16:35
1537  Brad Coleman           M45-49       61/78       35:26       58:34   10:26     2:16:38
1538  Jason Schmid           M35-39       76/90       38:08     1:03:15   10:26     2:16:42
1539  Megan Schmid           F35-39      84/148       38:08     1:03:15   10:26     2:16:42
1540  Kelly Urbanek          F20-24     233/327       38:47     1:02:35   10:26     2:16:45
1541  Amy Connell            F40-44      76/112       38:42     1:02:53   10:26     2:16:46
1542  Brian Kurth            M45-49       62/78       38:50     1:01:29   10:27     2:16:47
1543  Mackenzie Crowley      F20-24     234/327       38:47     1:02:35   10:27     2:16:48
1544  Kayleigh Queoff        F20-24     235/327       38:17     1:01:25   10:27     2:16:59
1545  Anne Lewandowski       F20-24     236/327       35:23       59:52   10:27     2:17:00
1546  Daniel Eisenhart       M40-44       65/77       37:34     1:01:28   10:28     2:17:00
1547  Kris Patterson         F35-39      85/148       38:07     1:01:12   10:28     2:17:02
1548  Paula North            F60-64        5/14       39:46     1:03:37   10:28     2:17:04
1549  Lauren Schaus          F25-29     141/241       38:08     1:05:43   10:28     2:17:04
1550  Abigail Brand          F25-29     142/241       37:49     1:00:13   10:28     2:17:05
1551  Mary Kemp              F25-29     143/241       41:09     1:04:04   10:28     2:17:08
1552  Christopher Kemp       M30-34      89/108       40:04     1:02:32   10:28     2:17:08
1553  Angela Rhiel           F01-19     107/128       35:17       57:48   10:28     2:17:08
1554  Sally Hipsher          F30-34     118/181       38:35     1:01:00   10:28     2:17:09
1555  Lisa Bakken            F55-59       16/28       40:48     1:04:24   10:28     2:17:12
1556  Fin Gomez              M35-39       77/90       39:03     1:10:19   10:29     2:17:17
1557  Susan Badtke           F30-34     119/181       37:34     1:00:28   10:29     2:17:18
1558  Elizabeth Pankratz     F01-19     108/128       38:20     1:03:10   10:29     2:17:18
1559  Nicole Daniels         F25-29     144/241       35:48       59:13   10:29     2:17:20
1560  Hayley Justinak        F20-24     237/327       37:20     1:06:14   10:29     2:17:22
1561  David Werley           M25-29     109/135       40:34     1:03:31   10:29     2:17:22
1562  Karen Geiger           F30-34     120/181       39:59     1:03:21   10:29     2:17:24
1563  Katie Castern          F40-44      77/112       40:08     1:04:20   10:29     2:17:25
1564  Shantel Waller         F30-34     121/181       39:59     1:03:21   10:29     2:17:25
1565  Rachel Kugle           F25-29     145/241       35:59       59:34   10:30     2:17:27
1566  Sinead McHugh          F25-29     146/241       40:07     1:04:20   10:30     2:17:30
1567  Connor Henne           M01-19       50/54       36:02       56:37   10:30     2:17:31
1568  Paul Kilde             M30-34      90/108       34:33       57:35   10:30     2:17:33
1569  Carrie Cusick          F35-39      86/148       34:22       58:55   10:30     2:17:37
1570  Kate Dorrance          F20-24     238/327       38:35     1:04:14   10:30     2:17:38
1571  Katie Coffey           F20-24     239/327       40:00     1:05:05   10:30     2:17:38
1572  Katie Roster           F20-24     240/327       40:28     1:04:51   10:30     2:17:38
1573  Emmalee Kent           F20-24     241/327       40:28     1:04:52   10:30     2:17:39
1574  Kaleigh Sullivan       F20-24     242/327       38:09     1:02:04   10:30     2:17:39
1575  Rina Shtraus           F50-54       42/69       41:00     1:06:21   10:31     2:17:40
1576  Anthony McCumber       M30-34      91/108       33:40       56:51   10:31     2:17:41
1577  Morgan Balcerak        F20-24     243/327       37:18     1:02:05   10:31     2:17:42
1578  Nazan Gillie           F45-49      54/105       38:02     1:00:59   10:31     2:17:45
1579  John McVoy             M30-34      92/108       37:00       58:52   10:31     2:17:45
1580  Suman Thind            F20-24     244/327       34:38     1:00:00   10:31     2:17:47
1581  Ellie Rohlf            F20-24     245/327       36:00     1:01:06   10:31     2:17:49
1582  Mary Krueger           F20-24     246/327       36:01     1:01:07   10:31     2:17:50
1583  Michael Doherty        M01-19       51/54       37:30     1:01:12   10:31     2:17:51
1584  William Faubion        M45-49       63/78       36:27       58:46   10:31     2:17:51
1585  Erin Faubion           F01-19     109/128       36:29       58:46   10:31     2:17:52
1586  James Doherty          M45-49       64/78       37:30     1:01:12   10:31     2:17:52
1587  Nydia Wians            F45-49      55/105       40:52     1:05:16   10:31     2:17:52
1588  Kate Altmann           F30-34     122/181       37:00     1:02:17   10:31     2:17:52
1589  Julia Galler           F01-19     110/128       40:44     1:05:01   10:32     2:17:53
1590  Madeline Faubion       F20-24     247/327       36:28       58:46   10:32     2:17:54
1591  Alyssa Weisensel       F01-19     111/128       40:47     1:04:21   10:32     2:17:54
1592  Natalie Krosschell     F01-19     112/128       34:38       58:30   10:32     2:17:58
1593  Tiffany Voss           F20-24     248/327       39:49     1:03:46   10:32     2:17:59
1594  Holly Retzleff         F20-24     249/327       40:16     1:07:57   10:32     2:18:01
1595  Terry Begly            F60-64        6/14       39:38     1:03:22   10:32     2:18:04
1596  James Damrow           M50-54       46/66       37:22     1:02:21   10:33     2:18:07
1597  Kelsey Allen           F30-34     123/181       35:25     1:00:16   10:33     2:18:08
1598  Jess Mullen            M35-39       78/90       39:41     1:07:27   10:33     2:18:10
1599  Sarah Karls            F30-34     124/181       37:27     1:00:58   10:33     2:18:10
1600  Allison Valentine      F25-29     147/241       38:10     1:02:31   10:33     2:18:11
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1601  Hayley Lowmaster       F25-29     148/241       36:00       58:21   10:33     2:18:13
1602  Margaret Courter       F25-29     149/241       37:38     1:00:46   10:33     2:18:16
1603  Samantha Bielen        F25-29     150/241       39:43     1:03:44   10:33     2:18:16
1604  Pat Wilson             M50-54       47/66       40:27     1:04:11   10:34     2:18:20
1605  Bryan Gromowski        M25-29     110/135                   59:46   10:34     2:18:20
1606  Jamee Schoephoerster   F01-19     113/128       38:21     1:03:35   10:34     2:18:22
1607  Amanda Tillman         F35-39      87/148       38:55     1:02:20   10:34     2:18:22
1608  Emily Bielen           F20-24     250/327       39:44     1:03:45   10:34     2:18:26
1609  Gabrielle Vandeventer  F45-49      56/105       37:14     1:01:30   10:34     2:18:27
1610  Lauren Stanley         F25-29     151/241       38:25     1:02:09   10:34     2:18:28
1611  Allison Hung           F20-24     251/327       36:59       59:38   10:34     2:18:29
1612  Shannan Brown          F20-24     252/327       36:59       59:38   10:34     2:18:29
1613  Michael Luebke         M25-29     111/135       37:27     1:00:58   10:35     2:18:36
1614  Hannah Bell            F25-29     152/241       37:30     1:00:47   10:35     2:18:37
1615  Brian Fosdick          M30-34      93/108       37:02       59:01   10:35     2:18:37
1616  Whitney Foltz          F25-29     153/241       40:04     1:03:00   10:35     2:18:38
1617  Laura Ringeisen        F25-29     154/241       36:43     1:00:16   10:35     2:18:40
1618  Alexander Ringeisen    M25-29     112/135       36:43     1:00:16   10:35     2:18:40
1619  Emily Solecki          F25-29     155/241       38:36     1:06:23   10:36     2:18:45
1620  Beth Geshwender        F20-24     253/327       37:12       59:37   10:36     2:18:46
1621  Mickie Waterman        F35-39      88/148       37:26     1:01:09   10:36     2:18:50
1622  Elizabeth Muccia       F45-49      57/105       38:41     1:05:11   10:36     2:18:53
1623  Catalina Serrano       F35-39      89/148       40:46     1:05:04   10:36     2:18:53
1624  Lester Pines           M65-69         5/5       38:45     1:02:44   10:36     2:18:55
1625  Carly Coakley          F25-29     156/241                 1:02:09   10:36     2:18:58
1626  Stephanie Barman       F30-34     125/181       38:44     1:02:38   10:37     2:19:00
1627  Jennifer Grimes        F25-29     157/241       40:45     1:05:00   10:37     2:19:09
1628  Amanda Cozzi           F25-29     158/241       40:46     1:05:00   10:37     2:19:09
1629  Samantha Moehling      F25-29     159/241       40:10     1:04:28   10:37     2:19:09
1630  Kaitlin Lea            F25-29     160/241       41:08     1:04:43   10:38     2:19:14
1631  Angela Hanson          F35-39      90/148       41:08     1:04:43   10:38     2:19:15
1632  Sarah Zeroth           F35-39      91/148       41:44     1:05:30   10:38     2:19:15
1633  Brooke Gomez           F30-34     126/181       38:02     1:00:57   10:38     2:19:17
1634  Doug Cayemberg         M55-59       39/53       37:53     1:01:04   10:38     2:19:19
1635  Wilson Kilmer          M01-19       52/54       41:05     1:05:09   10:38     2:19:21
1636  Hannah Paruzynski      F20-24     254/327       38:44     1:02:03   10:38     2:19:22
1637  Peter Procek           M20-24     131/143       33:49       55:58   10:38     2:19:24
1638  Abigail Letak          F25-29     161/241       36:10     1:00:25   10:39     2:19:28
1639  Lindsey Rowberry       F25-29     162/241       37:55     1:01:17   10:39     2:19:28
1640  Tyler Schultz          M25-29     113/135       36:32     1:01:44   10:39     2:19:28
1641  Amy Sadewater          F40-44      78/112       37:39     1:02:33   10:39     2:19:30
1642  Margaret Kieler        F35-39      92/148       37:39     1:02:34   10:39     2:19:30
1643  Tobias J. Andropolis   M50-54       48/66       39:01     1:03:45   10:39     2:19:33
1644  Barrett Kilmer         M45-49       65/78       41:05     1:05:09   10:39     2:19:33
1645  Alex Coakley           M20-24     132/143       39:00     1:03:46   10:39     2:19:33
1646  Mackenzie Andropolis   F20-24     255/327       39:00     1:03:46   10:39     2:19:33
1647  Colleen Heck           M20-24     133/143       37:30     1:01:07   10:39     2:19:35
1648  Matthew Beemsterboer   M25-29     114/135       35:12       56:02   10:39     2:19:37
1649  Stacie Wagner          F40-44      79/112       40:49     1:04:57   10:40     2:19:39
1650  Mahesh Luitel          M40-44       66/77       34:57       56:39   10:40     2:19:39
1651  Carrie Romant          F35-39      93/148       40:47     1:05:05   10:40     2:19:43
1652  Dena Person            F40-44      80/112       37:28     1:01:03   10:40     2:19:45
1653  Mackenzie Grutzner     F20-24     256/327       36:53     1:04:35   10:40     2:19:49
1654  Tom Pedersen           M55-59       40/53       40:48     1:05:07   10:40     2:19:49
1655  Madeline Fisher        F50-54       43/69       40:48     1:05:06   10:40     2:19:49
1656  Ethan Peterson         M25-29     115/135       37:39     1:00:26   10:41     2:19:53
1657  Jim Backlund           M50-54       49/66       36:57     1:00:11   10:41     2:19:56
1658  Adam Thomas            M35-39       79/90       37:23     1:01:10   10:41     2:19:57
1659  Monique Olson          F01-19     114/128       40:09     1:04:41   10:41     2:19:59
1660  Hannah Weber           F25-29     163/241       39:34     1:03:38   10:42     2:20:08
1661  Luella Shapiro         F25-29     164/241       40:14     1:05:28   10:42     2:20:11
1662  Gary Moeller           M55-59       41/53       39:32     1:03:14   10:42     2:20:11
1663  Laura Moeller          F55-59       17/28       39:32     1:03:14   10:42     2:20:11
1664  Andrew Kerr            M25-29     116/135       37:26     1:01:41   10:43     2:20:18
1665  Anna Kerr              F25-29     165/241       37:27     1:01:41   10:43     2:20:19
1666  Sarah Puckett          F25-29     166/241       40:12     1:04:03   10:43     2:20:21
1667  Claire Woit            F25-29     167/241       37:20     1:01:50   10:43     2:20:21
1668  David Padbury          M30-34      94/108       40:21     1:04:17   10:43     2:20:26
1669  Meg Rogers             F25-29     168/241       38:42     1:04:41   10:43     2:20:26
1670  Kate Rogers            F25-29     169/241       38:42     1:04:41   10:43     2:20:26
1671  Sarah Nicole Sandkuhle F30-34     127/181       36:39     1:00:17   10:44     2:20:32
1672  Michael Palm           M60-64        9/17       40:37     1:06:26   10:44     2:20:32
1673  Chris Daniels          M40-44       67/77       39:48     1:04:06   10:44     2:20:33
1674  Madeleine Mullen       F01-19     115/128       40:43     1:05:00   10:44     2:20:36
1675  John Pupkes            M55-59       42/53       40:42     1:05:03   10:45     2:20:43
1676  Andy Posselt           M35-39       80/90       42:26     1:11:34   10:45     2:20:44
1677  Lynn Gummelt           F40-44      81/112       41:51     1:06:08   10:45     2:20:46
1678  Dana Reedy             F25-29     170/241       36:50     1:00:17   10:45     2:20:51
1679  Dawn Galston           F35-39      94/148       39:06     1:03:01   10:45     2:20:52
1680  Adam Cargin            M35-39       81/90       42:25     1:11:33   10:45     2:20:52
1681  Carolyn Payne          F01-19     116/128       40:34     1:05:09   10:45     2:20:52
1682  Larissa Furger         F20-24     257/327       40:34     1:05:10   10:45     2:20:53
1683  Candido Andres         M25-29     117/135       36:33     1:02:14   10:45     2:20:53
1684  Kim Ebner              F20-24     258/327       37:38     1:03:02   10:45     2:20:54
1685  Traci Davis            F45-49      58/105       40:44     1:04:28   10:46     2:20:57
1686  Sue Trotter            F45-49      59/105       40:45     1:04:28   10:46     2:20:58
1687  Olivia Hoffman         F01-19     117/128       39:38     1:04:30   10:46     2:20:58
1688  Sounak Chatterjee      M30-34      95/108       39:36     1:03:18   10:46     2:20:59
1689  Charles Moder          M50-54       50/66       39:39     1:03:37   10:46     2:21:00
1690  Justine Herndon        F25-29     171/241       39:39     1:03:34   10:46     2:21:00
1691  Natalie Betz           F50-54       44/69       36:56     1:01:18   10:46     2:21:02
1692  Nancy Herrera          F25-29     172/241       41:58     1:07:36   10:46     2:21:03
1693  Matt Pletcher          M30-34      96/108       38:30     1:02:50   10:46     2:21:04
1694  Barbara Greatens       F45-49      60/105       39:48     1:03:34   10:46     2:21:06
1695  Timothy Hughes         M60-64       10/17       39:36     1:04:37   10:47     2:21:09
1696  Cassandra Krill        F20-24     259/327       39:58     1:04:13   10:47     2:21:10
1697  E Fahmy                M55-59       43/53       39:23     1:03:06   10:47     2:21:11
1698  Layce Fillner          F35-39      95/148       37:25     1:02:13   10:47     2:21:13
1699  Steven Pappas          M30-34      97/108       40:10     1:04:19   10:47     2:21:14
1700  Ruth Baidatch          F45-49      61/105       40:59     1:06:22   10:47     2:21:15
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1701  Michelle Bischel       F45-49      62/105       40:37     1:05:51   10:47     2:21:15
1702  Caitlin Berndt         F20-24     260/327       37:07       59:11   10:47     2:21:17
1703  Jessica Rabbach        F25-29     173/241       39:30     1:04:17   10:47     2:21:22
1704  Erin Deeley            F30-34     128/181       40:03     1:08:00   10:48     2:21:23
1705  Abby Buckley           F40-44      82/112       37:35     1:01:21   10:49     2:21:45
1706  Jason Buckley          M40-44       68/77       37:35     1:01:21   10:49     2:21:45
1707  Marissa Walsh          F01-19     118/128       38:27     1:05:19   10:49     2:21:47
1708  Rebecca Walsh          F20-24     261/327       38:33     1:05:19   10:49     2:21:47
1709  Laura Obma             F35-39      96/148       41:41     1:06:28   10:49     2:21:49
1710  Padraic Obma           M35-39       82/90       41:38     1:06:27   10:50     2:21:49
1711  Jeannine Washkuhn      F35-39      97/148       38:36     1:08:04   10:50     2:21:52
1712  Trish Devine           F55-59       18/28       40:00     1:04:02   10:50     2:21:57
1713  Brian Marse            M40-44       69/77       39:49     1:04:06   10:50     2:21:59
1714  Robert Keller          M60-64       11/17       38:41     1:02:05   10:50     2:22:00
1715  Alan Shepard           M45-49       66/78       40:19     1:05:05   10:51     2:22:03
1716  Bonnie Saari           F60-64        7/14       40:53     1:05:37   10:51     2:22:07
1717  Jim Sesil              M55-59       44/53       36:42     1:00:35   10:51     2:22:07
1718  John Schlack           M25-29     118/135       39:07     1:02:58   10:51     2:22:08
1719  Cait Bradish           F25-29     174/241       39:24     1:03:12   10:51     2:22:10
1720  Tiffany Stensven       F35-39      98/148       38:48     1:02:23   10:51     2:22:14
1721  Jennifer Krantz        F40-44      83/112       38:22     1:02:31   10:52     2:22:17
1722  Andrew Kohrs           M25-29     119/135       35:29       58:06   10:52     2:22:21
1723  Kristen Schroeder      F25-29     175/241       36:38     1:00:00   10:52     2:22:22
1724  Katie Hendrickson      F30-34     129/181       40:10     1:04:37   10:52     2:22:23
1725  Heidi Lezotte          F45-49      63/105       42:39     1:07:09   10:52     2:22:25
1726  Megan Berndt           F30-34     130/181       37:07       59:12   10:52     2:22:26
1727  Patrick Wallis         M40-44       70/77       39:55     1:04:12   10:53     2:22:36
1728  Nikki Oparie-Addoh     F35-39      99/148       37:56     1:01:40   10:53     2:22:37
1729  Jeffery Krause         M40-44       71/77       39:21     1:03:38   10:53     2:22:38
1730  Sara Zeman             F20-24     262/327       38:44     1:02:28   10:54     2:22:43
1731  Ben Terpening          M25-29     120/135       39:59     1:04:24   10:54     2:22:44
1732  Kasiah Jenson          F30-34     131/181       39:59     1:04:24   10:54     2:22:44
1733  Jennifer Maier         F40-44      84/112       42:41     1:07:20   10:54     2:22:45
1734  Izzi Brzycki           F20-24     263/327       36:59       59:57   10:54     2:22:46
1735  Kyle Moore             M25-29     121/135       38:27     1:01:43   10:54     2:22:48
1736  Michaela Moore         F25-29     176/241       38:27     1:01:42   10:54     2:22:49
1737  Wade Pennau            M45-49       67/78       40:01     1:06:43   10:54     2:22:49
1738  Makenzie Pennau        F20-24     264/327       40:00     1:06:42   10:54     2:22:50
1739  Janet Hagen            F65-69         2/3       40:50     1:06:44   10:54     2:22:50
1740  Emily Gartland         F20-24     265/327       38:34     1:02:54   10:54     2:22:52
1741  Lonna Stoltzfus        F45-49      64/105       39:25     1:03:14   10:55     2:22:57
1742  David Hebgen           M35-39       83/90       40:05     1:04:54   10:55     2:22:58
1743  Casey Hoppe            F20-24     266/327       38:40     1:02:51   10:55     2:23:01
1744  Jo Burkholder          F45-49      65/105       38:38     1:03:47   10:55     2:23:02
1745  Terry Peterson         M50-54       51/66       40:06     1:05:13   10:56     2:23:10
1746  Jen Skelly             F35-39     100/148       40:07     1:05:12   10:56     2:23:10
1747  Michele Wilkinson      F45-49      66/105       40:06     1:05:12   10:56     2:23:10
1748  Jacklyn Evans          F35-39     101/148       40:07     1:05:13   10:56     2:23:11
1749  Jann Fujimoto          F40-44      85/112       40:50     1:05:27   10:56     2:23:14
1750  Veronica Davis-Quiroz  F40-44      86/112       40:50     1:05:28   10:56     2:23:14
1751  Lori Nauman            F25-29     177/241       37:39     1:02:11   10:57     2:23:25
1752  Elissa Knight          F20-24     267/327       36:13       59:21   10:57     2:23:27
1753  Stacy Wittkopp         F25-29     178/241       38:58     1:03:01   10:57     2:23:30
1754  Rebecca Fenske         F35-39     102/148       41:51     1:06:54   10:57     2:23:31
1755  Andrea Harper          F25-29     179/241       39:52     1:03:23   10:57     2:23:33
1756  Kristen Barnette       F45-49      67/105       39:48     1:04:23   10:58     2:23:46
1757  Emily Pope             F35-39     103/148       41:05     1:06:36   10:58     2:23:46
1758  Daniel Frost           M25-29     122/135       39:59     1:04:26   10:59     2:23:54
1759  Nicole Heit            F25-29     180/241       37:55     1:01:09   10:59     2:23:55
1760  Mary Schimp            F25-29     181/241       40:07     1:05:01   10:59     2:23:56
1761  Gina Uthe              F35-39     104/148       42:27     1:05:39   10:59     2:23:58
1762  Ellen Scherer          F25-29     182/241       40:08     1:05:01   11:00     2:24:00
1763  Kristen Bernards       F25-29     183/241       39:04     1:04:26   11:00     2:24:04
1764  Sara Paulus            F25-29     184/241       40:26     1:05:21   11:00     2:24:06
1765  Kristina Raemisch      F35-39     105/148       40:07     1:04:10   11:00     2:24:09
1766  Jodie Baber            F45-49      68/105       40:20     1:05:05   11:01     2:24:14
1767  Jesi Felton            F25-29     185/241       41:48     1:07:38   11:01     2:24:20
1768  Bethany South          F35-39     106/148       40:00     1:03:04   11:01     2:24:20
1769  Rebecca Woltjer        F35-39     107/148       40:01     1:03:04   11:01     2:24:21
1770  Chris Brinkman         F45-49      69/105       39:29     1:03:34   11:01     2:24:22
1771  Ruth Savard            F35-39     108/148       36:40     1:03:00   11:01     2:24:24
1772  Stephanie Fons         F40-44      87/112       40:00     1:05:08   11:01     2:24:24
1773  Kelly Elliott          F35-39     109/148       41:16     1:05:19   11:02     2:24:38
1774  Stefanie Hanson        F35-39     110/148       41:16     1:05:19   11:02     2:24:38
1775  Sarah Little           F35-39     111/148       36:33       59:41   11:03     2:24:41
1776  Ritika Batajoo         F25-29     186/241       38:31     1:06:42   11:03     2:24:48
1777  Jessica Lustman        F20-24     268/327       39:50     1:03:54   11:03     2:24:50
1778  Jenny Hohl             F20-24     269/327       39:50     1:03:55   11:03     2:24:50
1779  Joseph Brewer          M30-34      98/108       37:54     1:01:57   11:04     2:25:05
1780  Amanda Eckhardt        F20-24     270/327       37:55     1:01:58   11:04     2:25:05
1781  Katie Molloy           F25-29     187/241       42:29     1:06:38   11:05     2:25:10
1782  Tony Nicosia           M25-29     123/135       41:22     1:06:41   11:05     2:25:13
1783  Shianna Fairbanks      F20-24     271/327       40:24     1:04:35   11:05     2:25:13
1784  Denise Lensmire        F40-44      88/112       41:46     1:06:51   11:05     2:25:14
1785  Alison Benda           F20-24     272/327       33:59       57:44   11:06     2:25:20
1786  Hannah Robiolio        F20-24     273/327       33:58       57:44   11:06     2:25:20
1787  Sarah Weatherman       F20-24     274/327       42:25     1:08:01   11:06     2:25:21
1788  Jennifer Kessler       F20-24     275/327       40:25     1:05:06   11:06     2:25:28
1789  Jacki Urban            F20-24     276/327       40:25     1:05:06   11:06     2:25:29
1790  Melissa Murawski       F25-29     188/241       41:52     1:10:00   11:06     2:25:29
1791  Kimberly Finnessy      F30-34     132/181       41:23     1:06:16   11:06     2:25:31
1792  Alexandria Finnessy    F25-29     189/241       41:23     1:06:16   11:07     2:25:32
1793  Leah Perri             F20-24     277/327       43:17     1:07:10   11:07     2:25:35
1794  Ellen Morrison         F45-49      70/105       43:17     1:07:09   11:07     2:25:44
1795  David Romero           M25-29     124/135       36:06       59:55   11:07     2:25:44
1796  Amanda Romero          F25-29     190/241       36:06       59:54   11:07     2:25:44
1797  Mandy Tichawa          F25-29     191/241       39:10     1:04:20   11:08     2:25:51
1798  Whitney Peiser         F25-29     192/241       41:59     1:07:37   11:08     2:25:52
1799  Lindsay Geier          F30-34     133/181       41:59     1:07:37   11:08     2:25:52
1800  Rose Slattery          F30-34     134/181       42:59     1:08:31   11:08     2:25:56
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1801  Catie Beguin           F20-24     278/327       41:42     1:06:08   11:09     2:26:04
1802  Melinda Moore          F30-34     135/181       41:42     1:06:08   11:09     2:26:05
1803  Kari Stauss            F20-24     279/327       38:23     1:03:11   11:09     2:26:05
1804  Christopher Slabaugh   M35-39       84/90       40:08     1:08:27   11:10     2:26:12
1805  Claudia Lewis          F45-49      71/105       42:43     1:07:59   11:10     2:26:13
1806  Larissa Tomczak        F30-34     136/181       42:00     1:07:59   11:10     2:26:17
1807  Marie Miller           F45-49      72/105       39:16     1:05:34   11:11     2:26:24
1808  Michelle Dalton        F40-44      89/112       39:20     1:04:15   11:11     2:26:25
1809  Rebecca Ramsey         F40-44      90/112       44:58     1:10:58   11:11     2:26:29
1810  Linda Bodnar           F50-54       45/69       41:28     1:07:05   11:11     2:26:31
1811  Vijaya Kalluri         F45-49      73/105       40:59     1:05:33   11:11     2:26:35
1812  Nathan Chesmore        M20-24     134/143       33:20       55:19   11:11     2:26:36
1813  Jim Passint            M50-54       52/66       38:00     1:03:00   11:12     2:26:38
1814  Susan Nelson           F50-54       46/69       41:47     1:07:05   11:12     2:26:41
1815  Jane Auge              F20-24     280/327       43:13     1:09:22   11:13     2:26:50
1816  Lizzy Tews             F20-24     281/327       43:14     1:09:22   11:13     2:26:51
1817  Dan Sessler            M60-64       12/17       42:51     1:08:16   11:13     2:26:51
1818  Angela Tumidajewicz    F25-29     193/241       42:21     1:08:13   11:13     2:26:54
1819  Debra Olsen            F55-59       19/28       40:50     1:05:49   11:13     2:26:57
1820  Karly Perras           F30-34     137/181       41:35     1:06:11   11:13     2:26:57
1821  Yajneshwar Venkatesan  M25-29     125/135       38:14     1:05:33   11:13     2:26:57
1822  Susan McLeish          F35-39     112/148       41:36     1:06:11   11:13     2:26:57
1823  Bejan Saeedi           M25-29     126/135       38:14     1:01:59   11:13     2:27:01
1824  Joanne McCaskey        F35-39     113/148       42:28     1:08:40   11:13     2:27:02
1825  Elliot Hansen          M30-34      99/108       39:06     1:02:23   11:14     2:27:04
1826  Mike West              M45-49       68/78       42:06     1:07:39   11:14     2:27:04
1827  Melissa Ratskoff       F35-39     114/148       42:06     1:07:42   11:14     2:27:05
1828  Marcy Marquis          F50-54       47/69       41:04     1:05:53   11:14     2:27:05
1829  Kevin Birschbach       M50-54       53/66       41:59     1:07:31   11:14     2:27:05
1830  Erin Birschbach        F20-24     282/327       41:58     1:07:31   11:14     2:27:06
1831  Huibin Ke              F25-29     194/241       42:01     1:07:04   11:14     2:27:15
1832  Marie Jacobs           F25-29     195/241       43:27     1:08:33   11:15     2:27:24
1833  Nisrine Taamallah      F20-24     283/327       40:57     1:07:58   11:15     2:27:29
1834  Amy Parins             F30-34     138/181       40:03     1:08:00   11:15     2:27:29
1835  Jessica Osiecki        F30-34     139/181       40:03     1:08:00   11:16     2:27:30
1836  Dan Flanders           M50-54       54/66       33:27       59:52   11:16     2:27:32
1837  Melanie Leno           F55-59       20/28       40:28     1:08:00   11:16     2:27:32
1838  Kristin Kenseth        F25-29     196/241       41:05     1:06:38   11:16     2:27:38
1839  Bruce Barrett          M50-54       55/66       40:21     1:09:10   11:16     2:27:38
1840  Peggy Linzmeier        F25-29     197/241       41:04     1:06:39   11:16     2:27:38
1841  Esther Yu              F20-24     284/327       41:23     1:07:37   11:16     2:27:40
1842  Emily Bonk             F20-24     285/327       41:24     1:07:38   11:16     2:27:40
1843  Sydney Peters          F20-24     286/327       40:16     1:06:17   11:16     2:27:41
1844  Donna Martino          F45-49      74/105       43:23     1:08:21   11:17     2:27:44
1845  Maddie Flanders        F01-19     119/128       33:45     1:00:10   11:17     2:27:50
1846  Brent Grimm            M20-24     135/143       38:48     1:07:17   11:17     2:27:54
1847  Natalie Ahern          F01-19     120/128       38:49     1:08:06   11:18     2:27:56
1848  Linda Ray              F35-39     115/148       42:14     1:08:19   11:18     2:27:59
1849  McKenzie Hensen        F20-24     287/327       35:02       58:21   11:18     2:27:59
1850  Rachel Hollender       F30-34     140/181       44:34     1:10:33   11:18     2:27:59
1851  Andrew Wu              M20-24     136/143       38:22     1:02:13   11:18     2:28:01
1852  Craig Syron            M45-49       69/78       42:12     1:07:40   11:18     2:28:06
1853  Patty Winger           F50-54       48/69       40:23     1:05:14   11:18     2:28:08
1854  Wendy Hou              F25-29     198/241       39:34     1:04:33   11:20     2:28:30
1855  Ida Habibi             F25-29     199/241       40:06     1:05:06   11:20     2:28:32
1856  Kelsey Hansen          F25-29     200/241       41:49     1:07:05   11:21     2:28:37
1857  Jon Hansen             M25-29     127/135       41:49     1:07:05   11:21     2:28:37
1858  Erika Shefchik         F35-39     116/148       41:05     1:07:19   11:21     2:28:39
1859  Joseph Shefchik        M35-39       85/90       41:05     1:07:19   11:21     2:28:39
1860  Jennifer Romanin       F45-49      75/105       41:56     1:07:29   11:21     2:28:39
1861  Amanda Glebs           F35-39     117/148       41:59     1:07:30   11:21     2:28:40
1862  Gabby Crapp            F20-24     288/327       38:03     1:03:50   11:21     2:28:41
1863  Debbie Blitz           F35-39     118/148       43:47     1:10:11   11:21     2:28:45
1864  Luanne Kostelic        F45-49      76/105       43:23     1:09:06   11:22     2:28:50
1865  Paige Gundrum          F20-24     289/327       43:41     1:10:06   11:22     2:28:52
1866  Martha Corfman         F50-54       49/69       43:30     1:10:44   11:22     2:28:57
1867  Carla Schwendner       F20-24     290/327       37:49     1:02:59   11:22     2:28:57
1868  Ben Udell              M35-39       86/90       44:04     1:10:12   11:22     2:28:59
1869  Christian Borchardt    M40-44       72/77       44:03     1:10:12   11:22     2:28:59
1870  Lily Hendrickson       F01-19     121/128       35:06     1:06:54   11:23     2:29:09
1871  Shelly Aures           F30-34     141/181       42:00     1:07:18   11:23     2:29:14
1872  Don Mac Gregor         M60-64       13/17       43:29     1:08:55   11:24     2:29:15
1873  Angie Mullis           F35-39     119/148       44:35     1:10:33   11:24     2:29:16
1874  Renee Jablonske        F25-29     201/241       41:48     1:07:24   11:24     2:29:20
1875  Mallorie Mertz         F30-34     142/181       42:01     1:07:18   11:25     2:29:32
1876  Amanda Carlson         F30-34     143/181       43:45     1:09:49   11:25     2:29:39
1877  Derri Seloover         F35-39     120/148       39:15     1:04:33   11:26     2:29:42
1878  Anne Yoder             F45-49      77/105       42:16     1:08:47   11:26     2:29:49
1879  Jingying Feng          F20-24     291/327       37:57     1:03:19   11:26     2:29:52
1880  Kimberley Schnell      F30-34     144/181       40:41     1:06:04   11:26     2:29:52
1881  Aly Xiong              F25-29     202/241       38:59     1:10:46   11:28     2:30:08
1882  Zach Anderson          M20-24     137/143       37:22     1:03:20   11:29     2:30:28
1883  Kyla Kaplan            F20-24     292/327       37:24     1:03:21   11:29     2:30:28
1884  Carrie Chase           F40-44      91/112       42:06     1:09:16   11:29     2:30:33
1885  Jordonna Hall          F35-39     121/148       42:05     1:09:15   11:29     2:30:33
1886  Megan Hines            F35-39     122/148       38:00     1:02:18   11:30     2:30:39
1887  Jenifer Holmes         F30-34     145/181       41:33     1:07:14   11:30     2:30:40
1888  Eric Olinger           M35-39       87/90       42:53     1:08:26   11:30     2:30:41
1889  Jennifer Fox           F40-44      92/112       43:23     1:08:53   11:30     2:30:41
1890  Hector Manzon          M35-39       88/90       38:32     1:01:43   11:30     2:30:42
1891  Catherine Ton          F20-24     293/327       40:34     1:05:44   11:31     2:30:55
1892  Martha Bassler         F50-54       50/69       41:46     1:07:58   11:31     2:30:58
1893  Shaya Wallis           F40-44      93/112       43:41     1:09:11   11:33     2:31:14
1894  Thomas McClurg         M60-64       14/17       43:41     1:08:01   11:33     2:31:18
1895  Michael Truman         M40-44       73/77       43:41     1:08:00   11:33     2:31:18
1896  Nick Stout             M20-24     138/143       45:11     1:11:16   11:33     2:31:18
1897  Olive Holm             F60-64        8/14       42:05     1:12:34   11:33     2:31:21
1898  Paula Kluth            F45-49      78/105       40:43     1:06:25   11:34     2:31:37
1899  Emily Hutcheson        F25-29     203/241       42:24     1:13:39   11:35     2:31:43
1900  Cara Dermody           F25-29     204/241       42:24     1:13:40   11:35     2:31:43
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1901  Janet Kuehl            F35-39     123/148       44:05     1:10:20   11:35     2:31:46
1902  Macy Leponiemi         F20-24     294/327       38:51     1:04:20   11:35     2:31:47
1903  Spencer Behning        M01-19       53/54       42:49     1:09:58   11:36     2:31:56
1904  Charles Klein          M30-34     100/108       40:06     1:08:46   11:36     2:31:56
1905  Shawna Sherry          F30-34     146/181       41:26     1:07:21   11:36     2:31:57
1906  Lisa Helmuth           F50-54       51/69       41:46     1:07:29   11:36     2:32:02
1907  Sadie Ottow            F01-19     122/128       38:48     1:08:06   11:37     2:32:06
1908  Barb Rosenthal         F45-49      79/105       41:18     1:11:39   11:37     2:32:12
1909  Mike McVoy             M55-59       45/53       41:51     1:08:03   11:37     2:32:14
1910  Erica Ruszczyk         F20-24     295/327       40:00     1:05:19   11:39     2:32:31
1911  Scott Knishka          M45-49       70/78                 1:06:10   11:39     2:32:33
1912  Taylor Wenzel          F20-24     296/327       44:08     1:13:16   11:39     2:32:38
1913  Jessica Banker         F35-39     124/148       42:15     1:07:41   11:39     2:32:38
1914  Catherine Albrecht     F20-24     297/327       44:09     1:13:16   11:39     2:32:39
1915  Bonnie Banker          F30-34     147/181       42:16     1:07:42   11:39     2:32:39
1916  Heather Kretschmer     F30-34     148/181       43:06     1:09:43   11:40     2:32:55
1917  Dawn Lafrenz           F45-49      80/105       44:37     1:11:28   11:41     2:33:01
1918  Lindsay Neumann        F30-34     149/181       44:38     1:11:29   11:41     2:33:01
1919  Bill Florac            M55-59       46/53       41:04     1:07:11   11:41     2:33:04
1920  Jody Jacobson          F35-39     125/148       40:10     1:05:55   11:41     2:33:07
1921  Patti Behning          F40-44      94/112       42:49     1:09:58   11:41     2:33:10
1922  Lee Davis              M55-59       47/53       42:26     1:08:48   11:42     2:33:13
1923  Nick Pope              M25-29     128/135       39:37     1:07:59   11:42     2:33:18
1924  Ram Menon              M45-49       71/78       39:53     1:09:50   11:42     2:33:19
1925  Brenda Lippens         F45-49      81/105       41:42     1:07:09   11:42     2:33:20
1926  Lorna Charlevoix       F55-59       21/28       41:43     1:07:09   11:42     2:33:20
1927  Brook Delgado          F35-39     126/148       42:22     1:08:31   11:42     2:33:23
1928  Bethany Holec          F45-49      82/105       41:14     1:07:42   11:43     2:33:33
1929  Jamie Steiert          F45-49      83/105       43:43     1:09:47   11:43     2:33:35
1930  Christine E Baldinger  F50-54       52/69       43:06     1:09:52   11:44     2:33:40
1931  Jo Christofferson      F50-54       53/69       43:09     1:11:48   11:44     2:33:45
1932  Melissa Buseth         F20-24     298/327       42:33     1:08:42   11:45     2:33:54
1933  Jeanne Maurer          F25-29     205/241       42:33     1:08:42   11:45     2:33:55
1934  Jim Walker-Pontius     M50-54       56/66       43:07     1:10:59   11:45     2:33:59
1935  Nitsa Pirchia Karta    F50-54       54/69       55:04               11:45     2:33:59
1936  Nicole Schultz         F40-44      95/112       41:54     1:10:32   11:45     2:34:00
1937  Sarah Brauer           F25-29     206/241       40:05     1:06:28   11:45     2:34:03
1938  Nancy Lightfoot        F45-49      84/105       41:49     1:09:48   11:46     2:34:04
1939  Tina Bazala            F35-39     127/148       41:49     1:09:48   11:46     2:34:05
1940  Jes Pelkey             F20-24     299/327       42:44     1:08:34   11:46     2:34:09
1941  Deborah Pelkey         F45-49      85/105       42:43     1:08:33   11:46     2:34:09
1942  Christa Pugh           F25-29     207/241       42:36     1:09:34   11:46     2:34:12
1943  Yvonne Johnson         F45-49      86/105       44:16     1:11:00   11:46     2:34:13
1944  Hayley Lincoln         F25-29     208/241       42:22     1:08:20   11:46     2:34:13
1945  Aaron Fellenz          M45-49       72/78       41:20     1:07:42   11:46     2:34:13
1946  Susan Hornung          F45-49      87/105       43:13     1:13:15   11:48     2:34:31
1947  Carol Jorgensen-Vakil  F50-54       55/69       43:13     1:13:15   11:48     2:34:33
1948  Carla Russell          F30-34     150/181       41:06     1:11:30   11:48     2:34:33
1949  Gavin Yoder            M50-54       57/66       42:17     1:08:47   11:48     2:34:36
1950  David Gailey           M25-29     129/135       45:00     1:11:51   11:48     2:34:37
1951  Bjorn Holtan           M40-44       74/77       46:05     1:14:49   11:48     2:34:38
1952  Angela Manbeck         F45-49      88/105       41:19     1:07:42   11:48     2:34:39
1953  Peter Rabe             M50-54       58/66       43:58     1:10:45   11:49     2:34:46
1954  Bill Phillips          M45-49       73/78       41:44     1:08:17   11:49     2:34:49
1955  Hiya Banerjee          F35-39     128/148       43:29     1:09:39   11:49     2:34:49
1956  Rod Wendlandt          M50-54       59/66       33:50       57:16   11:50     2:35:07
1957  Robert Nagel           M50-54       60/66       42:09     1:08:31   11:51     2:35:12
1958  Erin Katopodis         F20-24     300/327       38:05     1:07:31   11:51     2:35:13
1959  Curtis Andrews         M45-49       74/78       45:05     1:11:53   11:51     2:35:15
1960  Louise Schoggen        F40-44      96/112       41:47     1:08:51   11:51     2:35:16
1961  Holly Tweedale         F35-39     129/148       38:08     1:07:36   11:51     2:35:16
1962  Kristin Schmidt        F25-29     209/241       38:08     1:07:34   11:51     2:35:16
1963  Jeffrey Weiss          M40-44       75/77       40:45     1:09:58   11:51     2:35:20
1964  Barb Knight            F50-54       56/69       45:50     1:13:26   11:54     2:36:00
1965  Nicole Schmitgen       F20-24     301/327       44:34     1:10:19   11:55     2:36:04
1966  Lisa Orman             F50-54       57/69       43:31     1:10:50   11:56     2:36:24
1967  Reggie Smith           M35-39       89/90       40:09     1:08:28   11:58     2:36:42
1968  Karen Rich             F55-59       22/28       47:37     1:15:12   11:58     2:36:43
1969  Jean Brooks            F55-59       23/28       47:36     1:15:13   11:58     2:36:45
1970  Jenny Badreddine       F50-54       58/69       42:25     1:09:33   11:58     2:36:49
1971  Arlene Kennedy         F30-34     151/181       41:49     1:08:12   11:59     2:36:56
1972  Brieanne Rader         F25-29     210/241       40:44     1:06:41   11:59     2:36:58
1973  Aida Leflore           F30-34     152/181       40:17     1:07:07   11:59     2:37:05
1974  Jacob Swanson          M20-24     139/143       44:19     1:11:54   12:00     2:37:09
1975  Bridget Sicard         F01-19     123/128       40:51     1:07:10   12:00     2:37:10
1976  Cassie Matthys         F20-24     302/327       40:12     1:05:32   12:01     2:37:26
1977  Karrah Messer          F20-24     303/327       43:24     1:10:10   12:02     2:37:35
1978  Paul Staats            M30-34     101/108       43:25     1:10:11   12:02     2:37:35
1979  Christy Staats         F30-34     153/181       43:25     1:10:11   12:02     2:37:35
1980  Chris Leach            F50-54       59/69       44:46     1:10:52   12:02     2:37:39
1981  Cassandra Torres       F30-34     154/181       43:50     1:11:04   12:04     2:38:00
1982  Chris Noble            F55-59       24/28       43:49     1:11:06   12:04     2:38:02
1983  Kristina Bakke         F50-54       60/69       43:02     1:10:08   12:05     2:38:13
1984  Mitchell Milligan      M45-49       75/78       45:42     1:12:59   12:05     2:38:19
1985  Melanie Jones          F45-49      89/105       40:54     1:08:05   12:06     2:38:32
1986  Bridget Laurent        F25-29     211/241       44:08     1:12:53   12:06     2:38:35
1987  Marla Soileau          F35-39     130/148       44:08     1:12:53   12:06     2:38:35
1988  Christene Narikkattu   F25-29     212/241       43:17     1:10:12   12:06     2:38:36
1989  Kathy Christensen      F55-59       25/28       43:19     1:10:35   12:07     2:38:48
1990  Jeni Rickard           F40-44      97/112       41:34     1:07:43   12:07     2:38:51
1991  Emily Laflash          F25-29     213/241       44:01     1:11:33   12:08     2:38:53
1992  Herb Johnson           M50-54       61/66       45:11     1:13:20   12:08     2:38:54
1993  Chelsey Drake          F30-34     155/181       43:27     1:10:54   12:08     2:38:57
1994  Madeline Opie          F01-19     124/128       44:17     1:11:45   12:09     2:39:13
1995  Richard Opie           M55-59       48/53       44:16     1:11:45   12:09     2:39:13
1996  Chris Latorre          M25-29     130/135       44:48     1:11:08   12:10     2:39:20
1997  Katherine Lauth        F25-29     214/241       44:11     1:16:23   12:11     2:39:32
1998  Stephen Feith          M25-29     131/135       44:48     1:11:08   12:11     2:39:33
1999  Janice Beers           F50-54       61/69       44:36     1:13:20   12:11     2:39:40
2000  Lindsey Thomas         F60-64        9/14       44:11     1:16:23   12:11     2:39:43
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2001  Lisa Brown             F45-49      90/105       43:06     1:12:03   12:12     2:39:56
2002  Michelle Pinter        F20-24     304/327       40:44     1:08:31   12:13     2:39:59
2003  Daniel Reynolds        M60-64       15/17       42:48     1:09:58   12:14     2:40:11
2004  Stu Levitan            M60-64       16/17       42:52     1:12:11   12:14     2:40:13
2005  Amy Lammers            F30-34     156/181       44:20     1:12:44   12:14     2:40:18
2006  Megan Onken            F30-34     157/181       44:20     1:12:44   12:14     2:40:19
2007  James Harper           M60-64       17/17       42:57     1:11:54   12:14     2:40:20
2008  Morgan Conom           F30-34     158/181       43:27     1:10:53   12:15     2:40:31
2009  Adia Hartmann-Snyder   F01-19     125/128       41:03     1:07:58   12:16     2:40:43
2010  Allison Foxborn        F30-34     159/181       45:01     1:11:31   12:16     2:40:48
2011  Jaynie Siegel          F20-24     305/327       42:06     1:09:26   12:17     2:40:54
2012  Laura Kreckler         F35-39     131/148       43:59     1:16:38   12:17     2:40:58
2013  Emily Guse             F20-24     306/327       43:08     1:09:45   12:18     2:41:08
2014  Nicole Gamble          F35-39     132/148       46:46     1:15:17   12:19     2:41:22
2015  Julie Enslin           F40-44      98/112       46:41     1:15:19   12:19     2:41:24
2016  Talisa Dussliere       F25-29     215/241       41:11     1:10:50   12:19     2:41:25
2017  Madaline Drewiske      F20-24     307/327       40:47     1:11:11   12:20     2:41:30
2018  Jade Mutter            M20-24     140/143       39:27     1:05:05   12:20     2:41:34
2019  James Behrens          M70-99         1/2       48:03     1:16:29   12:20     2:41:34
2020  Sandra Welch           F25-29     216/241       42:14     1:10:11   12:20     2:41:40
2021  Jessica Durso          F30-34     160/181       44:19     1:11:54   12:21     2:41:42
2022  Sarah King             F25-29     217/241       43:47     1:15:45   12:21     2:41:43
2023  Erin Wilson            F35-39     133/148       44:46     1:12:28   12:22     2:42:04
2024  Heidi Sullivan         F50-54       62/69       43:34     1:10:16   12:22     2:42:04
2025  Emily Vercauteren      F25-29     218/241       42:18     1:09:10   12:23     2:42:19
2026  Kelly Johnson          F45-49      91/105       43:09     1:11:19   12:24     2:42:27
2027  Ariel Johnson          F20-24     308/327       43:09     1:11:19   12:24     2:42:27
2028  Deann McIntosh         F40-44      99/112       43:58     1:16:37   12:24     2:42:33
2029  Julie Pierson          F20-24     309/327       39:02     1:11:38   12:25     2:42:34
2030  Kimberly Pulvermacher  F20-24     310/327       39:02     1:11:37   12:25     2:42:34
2031  Shari Filsinger        F50-54       63/69       43:37     1:16:42   12:26     2:42:49
2032  Julia Neppl            F45-49      92/105       40:56     1:05:49   12:26     2:42:50
2033  David Whedon           M45-49       76/78       42:18     1:10:33   12:28     2:43:19
2034  Romney Ludgate         F40-44     100/112       45:28     1:14:08   12:29     2:43:31
2035  Brian Strand           M25-29     132/135       44:25     1:13:29   12:30     2:43:43
2036  Shelley Hoepfner       F30-34     161/181       48:46     1:18:01   12:30     2:43:52
2037  Erich Berndt           M25-29     133/135       40:22     1:07:28   12:31     2:44:04
2038  Nicole King            F30-34     162/181       42:55     1:10:34   12:32     2:44:15
2039  Ken Trager             M50-54       62/66       41:10     1:06:38   12:34     2:44:40
2040  Michelle Brazeau       F25-29     219/241       42:37     1:14:34   12:35     2:44:48
2041  Brandon Bahneman       M30-34     102/108       42:37     1:10:08   12:35     2:44:50
2042  Rebbekkah Bahneman     F25-29     220/241       42:37     1:10:09   12:35     2:44:50
2043  Shelley Hertzfeldt     F45-49      93/105       45:59     1:14:33   12:35     2:44:51
2044  Terri McDonnell        F40-44     101/112       45:59     1:14:33   12:35     2:44:51
2045  Ellen Ellefson         F35-39     134/148       43:34     1:11:56   12:36     2:45:00
2046  Cassandra Kagan        F25-29     221/241       41:24     1:08:27   12:36     2:45:07
2047  Janet Tegtmeier        F45-49      94/105       47:01     1:14:51   12:38     2:45:26
2048  Cathy Pearson          F45-49      95/105       47:02     1:14:50   12:38     2:45:26
2049  Christy Krill          F25-29     222/241       47:39     1:17:13   12:38     2:45:37
2050  Valerie Gordon         F35-39     135/148       42:58     1:15:13   12:39     2:45:48
2051  Liz Dahmen             F30-34     163/181       46:21     1:17:54   12:40     2:45:52
2052  Lauren Kohlbeck        F20-24     311/327       45:10     1:13:58   12:41     2:46:06
2053  Sarah Keesler          F35-39     136/148       43:51     1:11:35   12:42     2:46:19
2054  Beth Gendler           F45-49      96/105       43:06     1:09:52   12:42     2:46:21
2055  Amy Lynn               F30-34     164/181       46:54     1:19:01   12:42     2:46:25
2056  Monica Kane            F30-34     165/181       44:30     1:12:58   12:42     2:46:26
2057  Matthew Snyder         M40-44       76/77       41:03     1:08:34   12:44     2:46:53
2058  Michelle Weber         F35-39     137/148       42:00     1:10:43   12:45     2:47:04
2059  Lauren Schmick         F35-39     138/148       42:05     1:11:06   12:46     2:47:17
2060  Daphne Kao             F25-29     223/241       46:55     1:16:25   12:46     2:47:18
2061  Alexander Sandor       M40-44       77/77       48:29     1:18:40   12:48     2:47:37
2062  Kari Depauw            F40-44     102/112       43:31     1:11:37   12:49     2:47:56
2063  Kristi Carne           F20-24     312/327       43:33     1:11:37   12:49     2:47:56
2064  Nicole Demeuse         F40-44     103/112       43:33     1:11:38   12:49     2:47:57
2065  Shelby O'Connor        F20-24     313/327       42:48     1:13:49   12:51     2:48:26
2066  Ashley Voelz           F25-29     224/241       42:11     1:13:38   12:52     2:48:40
2067  Amanda Rihn            F25-29     225/241       44:48     1:14:02   12:53     2:48:42
2068  Nicholas Koxlien       M20-24     141/143       42:33     1:11:21   12:53     2:48:42
2069  Sierra Lambeck         M01-19       54/54       42:34     1:11:21   12:53     2:48:42
2070  Kim Conaway            F25-29     226/241       47:20     1:17:33   12:54     2:49:05
2071  Jennifer Lang          F60-64       10/14       48:04     1:17:22   12:55     2:49:16
2072  Larry Dubin            M55-59       49/53       45:01     1:14:58   12:56     2:49:24
2073  Sharon Brancel         F40-44     104/112       46:46     1:16:28   12:57     2:49:37
2074  Anna Brunner           F20-24     314/327       47:13     1:16:01   12:58     2:49:52
2075  Rosie Bell             F35-39     139/148       45:00     1:11:29   12:58     2:49:55
2076  Sarah Hineman          F30-34     166/181       43:01     1:13:15   12:59     2:50:02
2077  Tammy Gross            F50-54       64/69       45:36     1:15:31   12:59     2:50:13
2078  Cristen Hinz           F35-39     140/148       47:04     1:19:42   13:00     2:50:20
2079  Teresa Beaudette       F30-34     167/181       47:05     1:19:42   13:00     2:50:20
2080  Lori Smestad           F40-44     105/112       45:21     1:15:04   13:00     2:50:21
2081  Elizabeth Yun          F45-49      97/105       46:45     1:14:35   13:01     2:50:35
2082  Jocelyn Hallen         F35-39     141/148       45:11     1:18:21   13:02     2:50:42
2083  Elsa Cruz              F45-49      98/105       48:05     1:17:23   13:02     2:50:48
2084  Ava Sutter             F01-19     126/128       45:36     1:13:53   13:02     2:50:49
2085  Sarah King             F20-24     315/327       44:39     1:16:30   13:03     2:50:54
2086  Bryan Crouch           M25-29     134/135       50:15     1:19:37   13:04     2:51:07
2087  Jennifer Whetstone     F40-44     106/112       45:44     1:14:36   13:04     2:51:07
2088  Laura Benzaquen        F35-39     142/148       46:02     1:15:38   13:04     2:51:13
2089  Victoria Albrecht      F20-24     316/327       42:52     1:15:05   13:05     2:51:20
2090  Melanie Johnson        F30-34     168/181       42:52     1:15:05   13:05     2:51:20
2091  Cassandra Gewiss       F25-29     227/241       43:31     1:14:56   13:05     2:51:24
2092  Andy Gewiss            M25-29     135/135       43:31     1:14:56   13:05     2:51:24
2093  Alan Suchla            M55-59       50/53       45:09     1:17:32   13:06     2:51:33
2094  Matt Veldran           M55-59       51/53       45:24     1:15:05   13:07     2:51:50
2095  Claire Peterson        F25-29     228/241       45:23     1:13:34   13:09     2:52:15
2096  Krista Leale           F30-34     169/181       42:36     1:14:34   13:10     2:52:32
2097  Maggie Danielson       F25-29     229/241       46:17     1:15:53   13:11     2:52:39
2098  Corrin Schmidt         F35-39     143/148       46:15     1:15:20   13:11     2:52:44
2099  Bruce Bosben           M50-54       63/66       45:44     1:12:48   13:13     2:53:14
2100  Sky Handy              F20-24     317/327       45:56     1:17:55   13:14     2:53:17
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2101  Anya Anderson          F20-24     318/327       45:57     1:17:56   13:14     2:53:17
2102  Amy Schmitz            F30-34     170/181       48:03     1:18:38   13:14     2:53:26
2103  Jana Hummel            F01-19     127/128       52:56     1:23:59   13:15     2:53:36
2104  Bobbye Pyke            F20-24     319/327       47:04     1:17:21   13:16     2:53:52
2105  Danielle Oest          F25-29     230/241       41:33     1:11:22   13:16     2:53:53
2106  Danielle Stroud        F01-19     128/128       42:00     1:14:13   13:16     2:53:53
2107  Kathy Homan            F50-54       65/69       45:04     1:14:54   13:18     2:54:10
2108  Becky Westgate         F30-34     171/181       46:52     1:19:52   13:19     2:54:27
2109  Kaitlin Jach           F25-29     231/241       49:03     1:20:17   13:20     2:54:37
2110  Stacey Meinders        F45-49      99/105       43:48     1:14:32   13:22     2:55:03
2111  Jennifer Pulvermacher  F40-44     107/112       48:05     1:18:12   13:24     2:55:38
2112  Mary Paz               F40-44     108/112       44:29     1:15:45   13:24     2:55:40
2113  Rebecca Vander Zanden  F30-34     172/181       49:53     1:22:16   13:25     2:55:41
2114  James Vander Zanden    M30-34     103/108       49:52     1:22:17   13:25     2:55:41
2115  Jeanne Nault           F50-54       66/69       43:48     1:15:45   13:25     2:55:51
2116  Thomas McConnell       M50-54       64/66       48:38     1:20:37   13:26     2:56:05
2117  Dennis Masek           M70-99         2/2       50:04     1:20:43   13:28     2:56:26
2118  Tyra Grinvalsky        F25-29     232/241       47:38     1:17:18   13:28     2:56:31
2119  Clare Stratton         F20-24     320/327       47:30     1:19:16   13:29     2:56:39
2120  Lori Ames              F45-49     100/105       45:58     1:15:34   13:30     2:56:51
2121  Tihsing Wu             F60-64       11/14       48:35     1:19:32   13:30     2:56:54
2122  Patricia Virnig        F55-59       26/28       48:15     1:19:06   13:30     2:56:56
2123  Jennifer Vlack         F45-49     101/105       48:21     1:20:46   13:31     2:57:03
2124  Elizabeth Virnig       F25-29     233/241       48:19     1:19:09   13:31     2:57:08
2125  Emily Virnig           F25-29     234/241       48:19     1:19:10   13:31     2:57:08
2126  Kayla Dascher          F35-39     144/148       46:33     1:17:06   13:32     2:57:25
2127  Megan Ahrens           F30-34     173/181       46:34     1:17:06   13:33     2:57:25
2128  Rosie Skibba           F65-69         3/3       52:33     1:24:18   13:33     2:57:27
2129  Crystal Schoen         F25-29     235/241       45:12     1:13:46   13:33     2:57:38
2130  Amber Wiza             F25-29     236/241       46:23     1:15:51   13:33     2:57:38
2131  Kristi Brandmeyer      F45-49     102/105       46:33     1:17:52   13:35     2:57:53
2132  Annie Garvey           F30-34     174/181       47:56     1:18:14   13:36     2:58:14
2133  Ellen Sjolund          F50-54       67/69       46:56     1:16:50   13:36     2:58:16
2134  Aidan Murphy           M20-24     142/143       47:03     1:16:43   13:40     2:59:03
2135  Christina King         F40-44     109/112       49:06     1:20:02   13:47     3:00:41
2136  Sara Wirsbinski        F25-29     237/241       46:51     1:18:19   13:47     3:00:42
2137  Michael Czubek         M30-34     104/108       46:51     1:18:20   13:48     3:00:42
2138  Lindsay McFarlane      F30-34     175/181       49:03     1:21:28   13:49     3:01:04
2139  Harvey Miller          M45-49       77/78       44:09     1:15:51   13:50     3:01:10
2140  Hannah Silber          F20-24     321/327       43:06     1:12:28   13:50     3:01:10
2141  Timothy Ladd           M30-34     105/108       48:14     1:20:08   13:54     3:02:13
2142  Andra Borgerding       M30-34     106/108       45:16     1:17:02   13:55     3:02:25
2143  Anna Roberts           F35-39     145/148       50:35     1:23:30   14:06     3:04:46
2144  Kristen Timmerman      F30-34     176/181       45:47     1:19:15   14:11     3:05:51
2145  Helen Jensen           F60-64       12/14       48:26     1:18:45   14:13     3:06:21
2146  Gina Jenkins           F30-34     177/181       50:13     1:22:16   14:17     3:07:05
2147  Zach Brandel           M20-24     143/143       44:14     1:18:20   14:17     3:07:09
2148  Betsey Welty           F35-39     146/148       49:52     1:25:11   14:19     3:07:39
2149  Barbara Meyer          F50-54       68/69       49:26     1:21:51   14:20     3:07:54
2150  Cathy Sandeen          F55-59       27/28       46:00     1:22:30   14:23     3:08:26
2151  Emily Weber            F25-29     238/241       50:01     1:22:40   14:28     3:09:34
2152  Dale Sprague           M55-59       52/53       52:57     1:26:47   14:37     3:11:28
2153  Daniel Schneller       M35-39       90/90       51:02     1:24:54   14:38     3:11:46
2154  Clint Smith            M45-49       78/78       43:08     1:18:32   14:38     3:11:47
2155  Lisa Shervan           F35-39     147/148       43:12     1:18:36   14:39     3:11:51
2156  Sandra Mattson         F50-54       69/69       50:24     1:25:18   14:40     3:12:04
2157  Brian Biggs            M50-54       65/66       51:12     1:24:22   14:41     3:12:26
2158  Hannah Biggs           F20-24     322/327       51:12     1:24:22   14:41     3:12:26
2159  Mary Querfurth         F55-59       28/28       49:51     1:26:21   14:43     3:12:55
2160  Caitlin Koller         F20-24     323/327       49:40     1:22:11   14:47     3:13:43
2161  Jennifer Davenport     F45-49     103/105       48:39     1:20:38   14:50     3:14:24
2162  Laura Weatherly        F40-44     110/112       48:59     1:21:39   14:53     3:14:57
2163  Taylor Donovan         F20-24     324/327       47:49     1:21:26   14:54     3:15:08
2164  Kelsey Bantz           F25-29     239/241       50:02     1:22:40   14:58     3:16:02
2165  Jessi Kempfer          F30-34     178/181       50:46     1:25:54   15:03     3:17:05
2166  Matt Belken            M30-34     107/108       53:30     1:27:27   15:04     3:17:20
2167  Rachel Schwingle       F30-34     179/181       53:30     1:27:29   15:04     3:17:21
2168  Chelsea Medek          F30-34     180/181       52:51     1:25:58   15:07     3:18:10
2169  Rebecca Lidstrom       F35-39     148/148       55:49     1:31:38   15:10     3:18:40
2170  Mandy Jo Mlsna         F20-24     325/327       52:56     1:26:38   15:19     3:20:41
2171  Stephanie Kok          F20-24     326/327       49:41     1:22:11   15:21     3:21:14
2172  Rebecca Hildebrandt    F40-44     111/112       54:59     1:31:20   15:27     3:22:32
2173  Karen Law              F45-49     104/105       56:54     1:33:02   15:33     3:23:50
2174  Bill Peters            M55-59       53/53       55:02     1:31:29   15:43     3:26:01
2175  Stephanie Sprague      F25-29     240/241       52:57     1:26:47   15:44     3:26:10
2176  Jim Pugh               M50-54       66/66       55:19     1:31:46   15:45     3:26:19
2177  Julie Tavs             F40-44     112/112       55:57     1:33:03   15:54     3:28:14
2178  Dana Finstad           F45-49     105/105       55:55     1:33:02   15:54     3:28:14
2179  Amanda Fortune         F25-29     241/241       51:21     1:28:38   15:58     3:29:10
2180  Joan Bahr              F60-64       13/14     1:02:26     1:40:44   16:44     3:39:21
2181  Gihyun Bang            F30-34     181/181       58:34     1:36:30   17:03     3:43:25
2182  Kris Schmuhl           F60-64       14/14       56:58     1:37:37   17:09     3:44:40
2183  Hannah Green           F20-24     327/327       53:14     1:28:40   17:22     3:47:34
2184  Andrew Schulte         M30-34     108/108     1:03:16     1:47:26   18:46     4:05:56
2185  Annette Grove          F70-99         1/1     1:13:41     1:59:04   21:18     4:39:03
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